
ELECTRIC AUTO-LITE EQUIPMENT & PARTS LISTS 
IAY-4102-1 DISTRIBUTOR PARTS LIST 

Part No. Part No. 
No. Used Name of Part No. Used 

IA0-10 1 Washer, Thrust, Inner, IGS-114 1 
Drive Shaft, Upper IGS-115 1 

IA0-11 1 Washer, Thrust, Outer, IGS-1100RBC1 
Drive Shaft, Upper 

IAT-1033 1 CAP ASSY. , DIST. IGS-1113RE 1 
IA0-7 1 Contact, Plunger IGT-70 1 
lAO- 20 1 Spring, Contact IGT-117 1 
IAU-1016A 1 ROTOR SW-634 1 
lAY-2012B 1 Base Assy., Dist. 

IG-579A 2 BEARING, ABS. SX-86 1 
BRONZE 

lAY-2019B 1 Plate Assy., Breaker 12X-195 2 
lAY -1019S 1 Plate, Breaker 
IBB-2042SS* 1 CONDENSER ASSY. 12X-199 1 
IBB-44* 1 Cond. Bracket(Requir-

ed) 8X-304 2 
IBP-17A 1 Lead Assy., Primary 
IGC-175A 1 Screw, Brkr. Spring X-1590 1 

Clamp, Hex. Hd. XA-839 1 
#6-32x3/16 

IGE-15 1 Washer, Plain, Brkr. 
Spring Clamp Sc., #6 

IGW-3028DS 1 CONTACT SET, 
BREAKER 

12X-194 1 Lockwasher,Condense 
Mtg. Sc. ,#6 

8X-350 1 Washer, Plain, Brkr. 
Contact Lock Sc. , #8 

8X-884 1 Screw, Brkr. Contact, 
Fill. Hd. #8- 32x3/16 

8X-1546 1 Screw, Condenser Mtg. 
Fill. Hd. #6-32x5/32 

IG--90 1 Washer, Thrust, Drive 
· Shaft, Lower 

IG-680 1 
IGB-199 1 
IGB-381AS 1 
IGB-1007 2 
IGC-2168R 2 
IGH-28 1 
IGS-99 1 

Snap Ring, Cam Retaining 
Collar, Shaft, Dist. 
Spring Set, Gov. Weight 
Spring & Hinge, Cap Clamp 
Weight, Governor 
Wick, Felt, Cam Sleeve 
Spacer, Cam 

UNIT 

IAY-4102-1 

Printed in U.S. A. 

"NOTE: Where part numbers are shown in parenthotsis 
they are for reference only. By stocking sub-parts the 
complete part can be assembled as needed." 

lAY-4102-1 
(Issued 10-10-56) 

Name of Part 

Arm, Advance 
Pointer, Advance Arm 
Cam. & Stop Plate, 6 Cyl. 
R.H. 
Shaft, Drive 
Spring, Anti-Rattle 
Wick, Felt 
Washer, Plain, Advance Arm 
Mtg. Sc. 
Screw, Advance Arm, Hex. 
Hd. 1/4- 20x5/8 
Lockwasher, Breaker Plate 
Sc., #8 
Lockwasher, Advance Arm 
Mtg. Sc. , 1/4 
Screw, Breaker Plate Mtg., 
Rd. Hd. #8- 32x5/16 
Oiler 
Pin, Collar 

APPLICATION 

Dodge Truck 

File in 
Equipment & Parts List Binder 

. .r 





ELECTRIC AUTO-LITE EQUIPMENT & PARTS LISTS 

Part No. 
No. Used 

IA0-10 1 

IA0-11 1 

IAT-1033 1 
IA0-7 1 
lAO-20 1 
IAU-1016A 1 
lAY-2012B 1 

IG-579A 2 

lAY-2019B 1 
lAY -1019S 1 
IBB-2042SS* 1 
IBB-44* 1 

IBP-17A 1 
IGC-175A 1 

IGE-15 1 

IGW-3028DS 1 

12X-194 1 

8X-350 1 

8X-884 1 

8X-1546 1 

IG-90 1 

IG- 680 1 
IGB-199 1 
IGB- 292SS 1 
IGB-1007 2 
IGC- 2168R 2 
IGH- 28 1 
IGS- 99 1 

lAY-4104-1 DISTRIBUTOR PARTS LIST 

Part No. 
Name of Part No. Used 

Washer, Thrust, Inner, IGS-114 1 

Drive Shaft, Upper IGS-115 1 
Washer, Thrust, Outer, IGS- llOORX. 1 
Drive Shaft, Upper IGS-1112RE 1 
CAP ASSY. , DIST. IGT-70 1 

Contact, Plunger IGT-117 1 
Spring, Contact SW- 634 1 

ROTOR 
Base Assy. , Dist. 8X-86 1 

BEARING, ABS. 
BRONZE 12X-195 2 

Plate Assy., Breaker 
Plate, Breaker 12X-199 1 
CONDENSER ASSY. 
Cond. Bracket 8X-304 2 
(Required) 
Lead Assy. , Primary X-1590 1 
Screw, Brkr. Spring XA-839 1 
Clamp, Hex. Hd. 
#6-32x3/16 
Washer, Plain, Brkr. 
Spring Clamp Sc., #6 
CONTACT SET, 
BREAKER 
Lockwasher,Condense 
Mtg. Sc., #6 
Washer, Plain, Brkr. 
Contact Lock Sc. , #8 
Screw, Brkr. Contact, 
Fill. Hd. #8-32x3/16 
Screw, Condenser Mtg. 
Fill. Hd. #6-32x5/32 

Washer, Thrust, Drive 
Shaft, Lower 
Snap Ring, Cam Retaining 
Collar, Shaft, Dist. 
Spring Set, Gov. Weight 
Spring & Hinge, Cap Clamp 
Weight, Governor 
Wick, Felt, Cam Sleeve 
Spacer, Cam 

UNIT 

lAY-4104-1 

Printed in U. S. A. 

"NOTE: Where part num bers are shown in parenthesis 
they are for reference only. By stocking sub-pans the 
complete part can be assembled as needed:' 

IAY-4104-1 
(Issued 10-11-56) 

Name of Part 

Arm, Advance 
Pointer, Advance Arm 
Cam & stop Plate, 6 Cyl. R. H. 
Shaft, Drive 
Spring, Anti- Rattle 
Wick, Felt 
Washer, Plain, Advance Arm 
Mtg. Sc. 
Screw, Advance Arm, Hex. 
Hd. 1/4-20x5/8 
Lock washer, Breaker Plate 
Sc.,#8 
Lockwasher, Advance Arm 
Mtg. Sc., 1/4 
Screw, Breaker Plate Mtg., 
Rd.Hd.#8-32x5/16 
Oiler 
Pin, Collar 

APPLICATION 

Dodge Truck 

File in 
Equipment & Parts List Binder 





ELECTRIC AUTO-LITE EQUIPMENT & PARTS LISTS 

Part 
No. 

No. 
Used 

IA0-10 1 

IA0-11 1 

IAR-1003 1 
IA0-7 1 
IA0-20 1 
IAZ-17 1 
IAZ-1002R 1 
IAZ-1014 1 

IAZ-1015 1 
** 1 

IAZ-2001 1 
IAZ-7 1 
IAZ-13 1 
IAZ-22 1 
IAZ-30 1 

IAZ-31 1 
IAZ-32 1 
IAZ-34 1 

IG-579A 1 
8X-173 2 

8X-183A 1 

12X-196 2 

X-1590 1 
X-3218 1 

IAZ-2004R 1 

IAZ-10 1 
IAZ-24 1 
IAZ-1004R 1 
IAZ-llS 1 
IBB-2015R 1 
IGC-175B 2 

IGE-15 2 

IGP-3028ZS 1 

IAZ-4001,A,B,C,D,E,F,G DISTRIBUTOR PARTS LIST IAZ-4001, A, B, C, 
D,E,F,G 

ssued 4-26-55 

Name of Part 

Washer, Thrust, Inner, 
Drive Shaft, Upper 
Washer, Thrust, Outer, 
Drive Shaft, Upper 
CAP ASSY., DISTRIBUTOR 

Contact, Plunger 
Spring, Contact 

Washer, Felt 
Shaft, Drive 
Spring & Hinge, Clamp, 
Cap Locating 
Spring & Hinge, Clamp, Cap 
Cam & Stop Plate, 8 Cyl. R. H. 
Base Assy., Distributor 

Bushing, Insulation 
Insulation, Term. Stud 
Washer, Ins., Term. Stud 
BEARING, ABSORBENI' 
BRONZE, UPPER 
Wick , Felt 
Retainer, Felt Wick 
Clip, Terminal 
BEARING, ABS. BRONZE 
Nut, Term. Stud, Hex. 
U0-32 
Washer, Plain, Term. 
Stud, #10 
Lockwasher, Term. Stud, 
#10 
Oiler 
Stud, Terminal, Primary 

Plate Assy., Breaker 
Lead Assy. , Primary 
Lead Assy., Breaker Arm 
Plate, Breaker 

Lead Assy. , Ground 
CONDENSER 
Screw, Spring Clamp, Hex. 
Hd. #6 -3 2xl/ 4 
Washer, Plain, Spring 
Clamp Screw, #6 
CONTACT SET, BREAKER 

Part 
No. 

12X-194 

8X-350 

8X-884 

8X-1546 

•• 

IG-90 

** 

IG-680 
IGB-199 
IGC-2168R 
IGH-28 
IGP-1016B 
IGS-17 
IGS-99 
IGT-70 
SW-213 

•• 

** 

VC-46 
VC-46A 
VC-46B 

** 

8X-55 

8X-189B 

12X-195 
8X-872 

X-1270 

No. 
Used 

1 

1 

2 

1 

1 
1 

1 
1 
1 
2 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 

1 
• 

• 

* 

1 
2 

1 

2 
2 

2 

* Use as required. 

Name of Part 

Lockwasher, Condenser 
Mtg. Screw, #6 
Washer, Plain, Contact 
Lead & Brkt. Screw, #8 
Screw, Contact Lead & Brkt. 
Fill. Hd. #8-32x3/16 
Screw, Condenser Mtg., 
Fill. Hd. #6-32x5/32 

VACUUM CHAMBER 
Washer, Thrust, Drive 
Shaft, Lower 
SPRING SET, GOV. WEIGHT 
Snap Ring, Cam Retaining 
Collar, Shaft, Distributor 
Weight Governor 
Wick, Fett, Cam Sleeve 
ROTOR 
Ring, Lock 
Spacer, Cam 
Spring, Anti-Rattle 
Rivet, Collar 
Gasket, Vacuum Plug, 
1/32" Thick 
Plug, Vacuum Chamber 
Washer, . 032" Thick 
Washer, • 010" Thick 
Washer, . 065" Thick 
Spring 
Screw, Breaker Plate, Rd. 
Hd. #8-32x3/8 
Washer, Vacuum Arm Pin, 
Plain #4 
Lockwasher, Bkr. Plate Screw, #8 
Screw, Vac. Chamber Mtg., 
Fill. Hd. #10-32xl/4 
Washer, Vac. Chamber Mtg. 
Screw, Skpf. #10 

** See table following parts list for part number 
applying to assembly wanted. 

Cam& 
Assembly No. Stop Plate 

Vacuum 
Chamber 

Spring Set, Spring 
Gov. Weight Vac. Chamber Gasket Plug 

IAZ-4001 
IAZ-4001A 
IAZ-4001B 
IAZ-4001C 
IAZ-4001D 
IAZ-4001E 
IAZ-4001F 
IAZ-4001G 

IAZ-1021R 
IAZ-1021R 
IAZ-1021RC 
IAZ-1021RE 
IAZ-1021RM 
IAZ-1021RB 
IAZ-1021RE 
IAZ-1021RK 

IAZ-2023RA 
IAZ-2023RA 
IAZ-2023RA 
IAZ-2023RA 
IAZ-2023RA 
IAZ-2023RA 
IAZ-2023RA 
IAZ-2023RB 

IG-636QS 
IG-636QS 
IGB-208S 
IGB-336CS 
IGB-363AS 
IGB-348AS 
IGB-3 48AS 
IGB-346AS 

VC-55 
VC-115 
VC-115 
VC-115 
VC-115 
VC-115 
VC-115 
VC-115 

UNIT I 

VC-14 
VC-14-
IAT-30 
IAT-30 
IAT-30 
IAT-30 
IAT-30 
IAT-30 

VC-15 
VC-15 
IAT-29 
IAT-29 
IAT-29 
IAT-29 
IAT-29 
IAT-29 

APPLICATION 

IAZ-4001, A, B, C, D, E, F,G I Chrysler (8) 

Printed in U. S. A. 

"NOTE: Where part numbers are shown in parenthesis 
they are for reference only. By stocking sub-parts the 
complete part can be assembled as needed." 

File in 
Equipment & Pans List Binder 





ELECTRIC AUTO-LITE EQUIPMENT & PARTS LISTS 

Part 
No. 

No. 
Used 

IA0-10 1 

IA0-11 1 

IAR-1003 1 
IA0-7 1 
IA0-20 1 
IAZ-17 1 
IAZ-1002R 1 
IAZ-1014 1 

IAZ-1015 1 
** 1 

IAZ-2001 1 
IAZ-7 1 
IAZ-13 1 
IAZ-22 1 
IAZ-30 1 

IAZ-31 1 
IAZ-32 1 
IAZ-34 1 

IG-579A 1 
8X-173 2 

8X-183A 1 

12X-196 2 

X-1590 1 
X-3218 1 

IAZ-2004R 1 
IAZ-10 1 
IAZ-24 1 
IAZ-1004R 1 
IAZ-11S 1 
IBB-2015R 1 
IGC-175B 2 

IGE-15 2 

IGP-3028ZS 1 

IAZ-4001, A, B, C, D, E, F, G DISTRIBUTOR PARTS I.JST IAZ-4001, A, B, C, 
D,E,F,G 

ssued 4-26-55 

Name of Part 

Washer, Thrust, Inner, 
Drive Shaft, Upper 
Washer, Thrust, Outer, 
Drive Shaft, Upper 
CAP ASSY. , DISTRIBUTOR 

Contact, Plunger 
Spring, Contact 

Washer, Felt 
Shaft, Drive 
Spring & Hinge, Clamp, 
Cap Locating 
Spring & Hinge, Clamp, Cap 
Cam & Stop Plate, 8 Cyl. R. H. 
Base Assy. , Distributor 

Bushing, Insulation 
Insulation, Term. Stud 
Washer, Ins., Term. Stud 
BEARING, ABSORBENT 
BRONZE, UPPER 
Wick , Felt 
Retainer, Felt Wick 
Clip, Terminal 
BEARING, ABS. BRONZE 
Nut, Term. Stud, Hex. 
fl0-32 
Washer, Plain, Term. 
Stud, #10 
Lockwasher, Term. Stud, 
#10 
Oiler 
Stud, Terminal, Primary 

Plate ABsy. , Breaker 
Lead Assy. , Primary 
Lead Assy., Breaker Arm 
Plate, Breaker 

Lead Assy. , Ground 
CONDENSER 
Screw, Spring Clamp, Hex. 
Hd. #6-32x1/4 
Washer, Plain, Spring 
Clamp Screw, #6 
CONTACT SET, BREAKER 

Part 
No. 

12X-194 

BX-350 

BX-884 

BX-1546 

** 

IG-90 

** 

IG-680 
IGB-199 
IGC-2168R 
IGH-28 
IGP-1016B 
IGS-17 
IGS-99 
IGT-70 
SW-213 

** 

** 

VC-46 
VC-46A 
VC-46B 

** 

8X-55 

8X-189B 

12X-195 
BX-872 

X-1270 

No. 
Used Name of Part 

1 Lockwasher, Condenser 
Mtg. Screw, #6 

1 Washer, Plain, Contact 
Lead & Brkt. Screw, #8 

2 Screw, Contact Lead & Brkt. 
Fill. Hd. #8-32x3/16 

1 Screw, Condenser Mtg., 
Fill. Hd. #6-32x5/32 

1 VACUUM CHAMBER 
1 Washer, Thrust, Drive 

Shaft, Lower 
1 SPRING SET, GOV. WEIGHT 
1 Snap Ring, Cam Retaining 
1 Collar, Shaft, Distributor 
2 Weight Governor 
1 Wick, Felt, Cam Sleeve 
1 ROTOR 
1 Ring, Lock 
1 Spacer, Cam 
1 Spring, Anti-Rattle 
1 Rivet, Collar 
1 Gasket, Vacuum Plug, 

1/32" Thick 
1 Plug, Vacuum Chamber 
* Washer, . 032" Thick 
* Washer, . 010" Thick 
* Washer, • 065" Thick 
1 Spring 
2 Screw, Breaker Plate, Rd. 

Hd. #8-32x3/8 
1 Washer, Vacuum Arm Pin, 

Plain #4 
2 Lockwasher, Bkr. Plate Screw, #8 
2 Screw, Vac. Chamber Mtg., 

Fill. Hd. #10-32x1/4 
2 Washer, Vac. Chamber Mtg. 

Screw, Skpf. #10 

* Use as required. 
** See table following parts list for part number 

applying to assembly wanted. 

Cam& 
ABsembly No. Stop Plate 

Vacuum 
Chamber 

Spring Set, Spring 
Gov. Weight Vac. Chamber Gasket Plug 

IAZ-4001 
IAZ-4001A 
IAZ-4001B 
IAZ-4001C 
IAZ-4001D 
IAZ-4001E 
IAZ-4001F 
IAZ-4001G 

IAZ-1021R 
IAZ-1021R 
IAZ-1021RC 
IAZ-1021RE 
IAZ-1021RM 
IAZ-1021RB 
IAZ-1021RE 
IAZ-1021RK 

IAZ-2023RA 
IAZ-2023RA 
IAZ-2023RA 
IAZ-2023RA 
IAZ-2023RA 
IAZ-2023RA 
IAZ-2023RA 
IAZ-2023RB 

IG-636QS 
IG-636QS 
IGB-208S 
IGB-336CS 
IGB-363AS 
IGB-348AS 
IGB-348AS 
IGB-346AS 

VC-55 
VC-115 
VC-115 
VC-115 
VC-115 
VC-115 
VC-115 
VC-115 

UNIT l 

VC-14 
VC-14 
IAT-30 
IAT-30 
IAT-30 
IAT-30 
IAT-30 
IAT-30 

VC-15 
VC-15 
IAT-29 
IAT-29 
IAT-29 
IAT-29 
IAT-29 
IAT-29 

APPI.JCATION 

IAZ -4001, A, B, C, D, E, F, G J Chrysler (8) 

Printed in U.S. A. 

"NOTE: Where part numbers are shown in parenthesis 
they are for reference only. By stocking sub-parts the 
complete part can be assembled as needed." 

File in 
Equipment & Parts List Binder 





ELECTRIC AUTO-LITE EQUIPMENT & PARTS LISTS 

Part 
No. 

No. 
Used 

IA0-10 1 

IA0-11 1 

IAR-1003 1 
IA0-7 1 
IA0-20 1 
IAZ-17 1 
IAZ-1002R 1 
IAZ-1014 1 

IAZ-1015 1 
** 1 

IAZ-2001 1 
IAZ-7 1 
IAZ-13 1 
IAZ-22 1 
IAZ-30 1 

IAZ-31 1 
IAZ-32 1 
IAZ-34 1 

IG-579A 1 
8X-173 2 

8X-183A 1 

12X-196 2 

X-1590 1 
X-3218 1 

IAZ-2004R 1 
IAZ-10 1 
IAZ-24 1 
IAZ-1004R 1 
IAZ-118 1 
IBB-2015R 1 
IGC-175B 2 

IGE-15 2 

IGP-3028ZS 1 

IAZ-4001,A,B,C,D,E,F,G DISTRIBUTOR PARTS LIST IAZ-4001, A, B, C, 
D,E,F,G 

Issued 4-26-55 

Name of Part 

Washer, Thrust, Inner, 
Drive Shaft, Upper 
Washer, Thrust, Outer, 
Drive Shaft, Upper 
CAP ASSY. , DISTRIBUTOR 

Contact, Plunger 
Spring, Contact 

Washer, Felt · 

Shaft, Drive 
Spring & Hinge, Clamp, 
Cap Locating 
Spring & Hinge, Clamp, Cap 
Cam & Stop Plate, 8 Cyl. R. H. 
Base Assy., Distributor 

Bushing, Insulation 
Insulation, Term. Stud 
Washer, Ins., Term. Stud 
BEARING, ABSORBENT 
BRONZE, UPPER 
Wick , Felt 
Retainer, Felt Wick 
Clip, Terminal 
BEARING, ABS. BRONZE 
Nut, Term. Stud, Hex. 
4110-32 
Washer, Plain, Term. 
Stud, #10 
Lockwasher, Term. Stud, 
#10 
Oiler 
Stud, Terminal, Primary 

Plate Assy., Breaker 
Lead Assy., Primary 
Lead Assy., Breaker Arm 
Plate, Breaker 

Lead Assy. , Ground 
CONDENSER 
Screw, Spring Clamp, Hex. 
Hd. #6 -3 2x1/ 4 
Washer, Plain, Spring 
Clamp Screw, #6 
CONTACT SET, BREAKER 

Part 
No. 

12X-194 

8X-350 

8X-884 

8X-1546 

** 

IG-90 

** 

IG-680 
IGB-199 
IGC-2168R 
IGH-28 
IGP-1016B 
IGS-17 
IGS-99 
IGT-70 
SW-213 

** 

** 

VC-46 
VC-46A 
VC-46B 

** 

8X-55 

8X-189B 

12X-195 
8X-872 

X-1270 

No. 
Used 

1 

1 

2 

1 

1 
1 

1 
1 
1 
2 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 

1 
* 

* 

* 

1 
2 

1 

2 
2 

2 

* Use as required. 

Name of Part 

Lockwasher, Condenser 
Mtg. Screw, #6 
Washer, Plain, Contact 
Lead & Brkt. Screw, #8 
Screw, Contact Lead & Brkt. 
Fill. Hd. #8-32x3/16 
Screw, Condenser Mtg., 
Fill. Hd. #6-32x5/32 

VACUUM CHAMBER 
Washer, Thrust, Drive 
Shaft, Lower 
SPRING SET, GOV. WEIGHT 
Snap Ring, Cam Retaining 
Collar, Shaft, Distributor 
Weight Governor 
Wick, Felt, Cam Sleeve 
ROTOR 
Ring, Lock 
Spacer, Cam 
Spring, Anti-Rattle 
Rivet, Collar 
Gasket, Vacuum Plug, 
1/32" Thick 
Plug, Vacuum Chamber 
Washer, . 032" Thick 
Washer, . 010" Thick 
Washer, . 065" Thick 
Spring 
Screw, Breaker Plate, Rd. 
Hd. #8-32x3/8 
Washer, Vacuum Arm Pin, 
Plain #4 
Lockwasher, Bkr. Plate Screw, #8 
Screw, Vac. Chamber Mtg., 
Fill. Hd. #10-32x1/4 
Washer, Vac. Chamber Mtg. 
Screw, Skpf. #10 

** See table following parts list for part number 
applying to assembly wanted. 

Cam& 
Assembly No. Stop Plate 

Vacuum 
Chamber 

Spring Set, Spring 
Gov. Weight Vac. Chamber Gasket Plug 

IAZ-4001 
IAZ-4001A 
IAZ-4001B 
IAZ-4001C 
IAZ-4001D 
IAZ-4001E 
IAZ-4001F 
IAZ-4001G 

IAZ-1021R 
IAZ-1021R 
IAZ-1021RC 
IAZ-1021RE 
IAZ-1021RM 
IAZ-1021RB 
IAZ-1021RE 
IAZ-1021RK 

IAZ-2023RA 
IAZ-2023RA 
IAZ-2023RA 
IAZ-2023RA 
IAZ-2023RA 
IAZ-2023RA 
IAZ-2023RA 
IAZ-2023RB 

IG-636QS 
IG-636QS 
IGB-208S 
IGB-336CS 
IGB-363AS 
IGB-348AS 
IGB-348AS 
IGB-346AS 

VC-55 
VC-115 
VC-115 
VC-115 
VC-115 
VC-115 
VC-115 
VC-115 

UNIT I 

VC-14 
VC-14 
IAT-30 
IAT-30 
IAT-30 
IAT-30 
IAT-30 
IAT-30 

VC-15 
VC-15 
IAT-29 
IAT-29 
IAT-29 
IAT-29 
IAT-29 
IAT-29 

APPLICATIO N 

IAZ-4001,A,B,C,D,E,F,G I Chrysler (8) 

Printed in U.S. A. 

"NOTE: Where part numbers are shown in parenth�sis 
they are for reference only. By stocking sub-parts the 
complete part can be assembled as needed." 

File in 
Equipment & Parts List Binder 





ELECTRIC AUTO-LITE EQUIPMENT & PARTS LISTS 

Part 
No. 

IA0-10 

IA0-11 

IAR-1003 
IA0-7 
IA0-20 
IAT-29 
IAT-30 

IAZ-17 
IAZ-1014 

IAZ-1015 
** 

IAZ-1025R 
IAZ-2001 
IAZ-7 
IAZ-13 
IAZ-22 
IAZ-30 

IAZ-31 
IAZ-32 
IAZ-34 

IG-579A 
8X-173 

8X-183A 

12X-196 

X-1590 
X-3218 

IAZ-2004R 
IAZ-10 
IAZ-24 
IAZ-1004R 
IAZ-llS 
IBB-2015R 
IGC-175B 

IGE-15 

No. 
Used 

1 

1 

1 
1 
1 
1 
1 

1 
1 

1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 

1 
1 
1 
1 
2 

1 

2 

1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
2 

2 

IAZ-4002, A, B, C, D DISTRIBUTOR PARTS UST IAZ-4002,A,B,C,D 
(Issued 10-19-54) 

Name of Part 

Washer, Thrust, Inner, 
Drive Shaft, Upper 
Washer, Thrust, Outer 
Drive Shaft, Upper 
CAP ASSY., DISTRIBUTOR 

Contact, Plunger 
Spring, Contact 

Plug, Vacuum Chamber 
Gasket, Vacuum Plug, 1/32" 
Thick 
Washer, Felt 
Spring & Hinge, Clamp, 
Cap Locating 
Spring & Hinge , Clamp, Cap 
Cam & Stop Plate, 8 Cyl. R. H. 
Shaft, Drive 
Base Assy. , Distributor 

Bushing, Insulation 
Insulation, Term. Stud 
Washer, Ins. , Term. Stud 
Bearing, Abs. Bronze, 
Upper 
Wick, Felt 
Retainer, Felt Wick 
Clip, Terminal 
Bearing, Abs. Bronze 
Nut, Term. Stud, Hex. 
#10-32 
Washer, Term. Stud, 
Plain #10 
Lockwasher, Term. Stud, 
#10 
Oiler 
Stud, Terminal, Primary 

Plate Assy. , Breaker 
Lead Assy. , Primary 
Lead Assy., Breaker Arm 
Plate, Breaker 

Lead Assy. , Ground 
CONDENSER 
Screw, Spring Clamp, 
Hex. Hd. #6-32x1/4 
Washer, Plain, Spring 
Clamp Screw, #6 

Part 
No. 

IGP-3028ZS 
12X-194 

8X-350 

8X-884 

8X-1546 

** 

IG-90 

** 

IG-680 
IGB-199 
IGC-2168R 
IGH-28 
IGP-1016B 
IGS-17 
IGS-99 
IGT-70 
SW-213 
VC-46 
VC-46A 
VC-46B 
VC-115 
8X-55 

8X-189B 

12X-195 

8X-872 

X-1270 

No. 
Used 

1 
1 

1 

2 

1 

1 
1 

1 
1 
1 
2 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
* 

* 
* 

1 
2 

1 

2 

2 

2 

Name of Part 

CONTACT SET, BREAKER 
Lockwasher, Condenser 
Mtg. Screw, #6 
Washer, Plain, Contact 
Lead & Brkt. Sc., #8 
Screw, Contact Lead & 
Brkt., Fill. Hd. 
#8-32x3/16 
Screw, Condenser Mtg., 
Fill. Hd. #6-32x5/32 

VACUUM CHAMBER 
Washer, Thrust, Drive 
Shaft, Lower 
Spring Set, Gov. Weight 
Snap Ring, Cam Retaining 
Collar, Shaft, Distributor 
Weight, Governor 
Wick, Felt, Cam Sleeve 
ROTOR 
Ring, Lock 
Spacer, Cam 
Spring, Anti-Rattle 
Rivet, Collar 
Washer - . 032" Thick 
Washer - • 010" Thick 
Washer - . 065" Thick 
Spring 
Screw, Breaker Plate, Rd. 
Hd. #8-32x3/8 
Washer, Vacuum Arm Pin, 
Plain #4 
Lockwasher, Breaker Plate 
Screw, #8 
Screw, Vac. Chamber Mtg., 
Fill. Hd. #10-32x1/4 
Washer, Vac. Chamber Mtg. 
Screw, Skpf. #10 

* Used as required. 
** See table following parts lists for part 

number applying to assembly wanted. 

Assembly No. 
Cam& 

Stop Plate 
Spring Set, 

Gov. Weight 
Vacuum 
Chamber 

IAZ-4002 
IAZ-4002A 
IAZ-4002B 
IAZ-4002C 
IAZ- 4002D 

IAZ-1021RB 
IAZ-1021RC 
IAZ-1021RC 
IAZ-1021RK 
IAZ-1021RE 

IG-636NS 
IG-796S 
IGB-277BS 
IGB-346AS 
IG-636MS 

IAZ-2023RA 
IAZ-2023RA 
IAZ-2023RA 
IAZ-2023RB 
IAZ-2023RA 

UNIT APPUCATION 

IAZ -4002, A, B, C, D DeSoto (8) 

Printed in U.S. A. File in 
Equipment & Parts List Binder 

"NOTE: Where part numbers are shown in parenth�sis 
they are for reference only. By stocking sub-parts the 
complete pan can be assembled as needed." 





ELECTRIC AUTO-LITE EQUIPMENT & PARTS LISTS 

Part 
No. 

IA0-10 

IA0-11 

IAR-1003 

IA0-7 
IA0-20 
IAT-29 
IAT-30 

IAZ-17 
IAZ-1014 

IAZ-1015 
** 

IAZ-1026R 
IAZ-2001 
IAZ-7 
IAZ-13 
IAZ-22 
IAZ-30 

IAZ-31 
IAZ-32 
IAZ-34 

IG-579A 
8X-173 

8X-183A 

12X-196 

X-1590 
X-3218 

IAZ-2004R 
IAZ-10 
IAZ-24 

IAZ-1004R 
IAZ-11S 
IBB-2015R 
IGC-175B 

IGE-15 

IAZ-4003, A, B, C, D, E, F, G, H DISTRIBUTOR PARTS LIST IAZ-4003,A,B, 
C,D,E,F,G,H 
sued 10-14-55 

No. 
Used Name of Part 

1 Washer, Thrust, Inner, 
Drive Shaft, Upper 

1 Washer, Thrust, Outer, 
Drive Shaft, Upper 

1 CAP ASSEMBLY, 
DISTRIBUTOR 

1 Contact, Plunger 
1 Spring, Contact 
1 Plug, Vacuum Chamber 
1 Gasket, Vacuum Plug, 

1/32" Thick 
1 Washer, Felt 
1 Spring & Hinge, Clamp, Cap 

Locating 
1 Spring & Hinge, Clamp, Cap 
1 Cam & Stop Plate, 8 Cyl. 

R.H. 
1 Shaft, Drive 
1 Base Assembly, Distributor 
1 Bushing, Insulation 
1 Insulation, Term. Stud 
1 Washer, Ins., Term. Stud 
1 Bearing, Absorbent 

Bronze, Upper 
1 Wick, Felt 
1 Retainer, Felt Wick 
1 Clip, Terminal 
1 Bearing, Abs. Bronze 
2 Nut, Term. Stud, Hex. 

#10-32 
1 Washer, Term. Stud, 

Plain #10 
2 Lockwasher, Term. Stud, 

#10 
1 Oiler 
1 Stud, Terminal, Primary 
1 Plate Assembly, Breaker 
1 Lead Assembly, Primary 
1 Lead Assembly, Breaker 

Arm 
1 Plate, Breaker 
1 Lead Assy., Ground 
1 CONDENSER 
2 Screw, Spring Clamp, 

Hex. Hd. #6 -3 2x1/ 4 
2 Washer, Plain, Spring 

Clamp Screw, #6 

Part 
No. 

No. 
Used 

IGP-3028ZS 1 
12X-194 1 

8X-350 1 

8X-884 2 

8X-1546 1 

** 1 
IG-90 1 

** 1 
IG-680 1 

IGB-199 1 
IGC-2168R 2 
IGH-28 1 
IGP-1016B 1 
IGS-17 1 
IGS-99 1 
IGT-70 1 

VC-46 * 
VC-46A * 
VC-46B * 
VC-115 1 
8X-55 2 

8X-189B 1 

12X-195 2 

8X-872 2 

X-1270 2 

XA-839 1 

Name of Part 

CONTACT SET, BREAKER 
Lockwasher,Condenser 
Mtg. Screw, #6 
Washer, Plain, Contact 
Brkt. Screw, #8 
Screw, Contact Lead & 

Brkt. , Fill. Hd. 
#8-32x3/16 
Screw, Condenser Mtg., 
Fill. Hd. #6-32x5/32 

VACUUM CHAMBER 
Washer, Thrust, Drive 
Shaft, Lower 
Spring, Set, Gov. Weight 
Snap Ring, Cam Retaining 
Collar, Shaft, Distributor 
Weight, Governor 
Wick, Felt, Cam Sleeve 
ROTOR 
Ring, Lock 
Spacer, Cam 
Spring, Anti -Rattle 
Washer, . 032" Thick 
Washer, . 010" Thick 
Washer, . 065" Thick 
Spring 
Screw, Breaker Plate, Rd. 
Hd. #8-32x3/8 
Washer, Vacuum Arm Pin, 
Plain #4 
Lockwasher, Breaker Plate 
Screw, #8 
Screw, Vac. Chamber Mtg., 
Fill. Hd. #10-32xl/4 
Washer, Vac. Chamber 
Mtg. Screw, Skpf. #10 
Pin, Collar 

* Use as required. 

**See table following parts list for part number 
applying to assembly wanted. 

(Continued on Reverse Side) 

Printed in U. S. A. File in 

"NOTE: Where pan numbers are shown in parenthesis 
they are for reference only. By stocking sub-parts the 
complete pan can be assembled as needed." 

Equipment & Parts List Binder 



ELECTRIC AUTO-LITE EQUIPMENT & PARTS LISTS 

IAZ-4003,A, B, C, D, E, F, G, H DISTRIBUTOR PARTS LIST (Continued) 

Assembly No. 

IAZ-4003 
IAZ-4003A 
IAZ-4003B 
IAZ-4003C 
IAZ-4003D 
IAZ-4003E 
IAZ-4003F 
IAZ-4003G 
IA

·
Z-4003H 

Cam & Stop Plate Spring Set, Gov. Weight 

IAZ-1021RA IG-636XS 
IAZ-1021RC IG-913BS 
IAZ-1021RA IG-636HS 
IAZ-1021RL IGB-364AS 
IAZ-1021RE IG-636KS 
IAZ-1021RL IGB-364AS 
IAZ-1021RE IG-636KS 
IAZ-1021RP IG-636ES 
IAZ-1021RP IG-636ES 

UNIT 

IAZ-4003 D F 
IAZ -4003A, B 

IAZ-4003C, E, G, H 

Princed in U.S. A. 

"NOTE: Where pan numbers are shown in parenthoesis 
they are for reference only. By stocking sub-pans the 
complete pan can be assembled as needed." 

Vacuum Chamber 

IAZ-2023RA 
IAZ-2023RA 
IAZ-2023RA 
IAZ-2023RA 
IAZ-2023RA 
IAZ-2023RB 
IAZ-2023RB 
IAZ-2023RC 
IAZ-2023RA 

APPLICATION 

Dode:e (8) 
Dodge (8), 
Dodge Truck 
Dodge (8), 
Plymouth (8) 

File in 
Equipment & Parts List Binder 



ELECTRIC AUTO-LITE EQUIPMENT & PARTS LISTS 

Part 
No. 

No. 
Used 

GE-47 1 
GE-48 1 

IAK-40 1 
IA0-17 1 
IAR-1003 1 
IA0-7 1 
IA0-20 1 

** 1 
IBB-2013 1 
IAD-14 1 
IA0-9 2 
IA0-14 1 

IAR-9 1 

IBB-9 1 

IG-579A 2 
X-382 1 
X-525 4 

IBB-2040 1 
IA-131 2 

IAW-24 1 
IBB-1040 1 
IBB-2015RA 1 
IGC-175 2 

IGE-15 2 

IGP-3028YS 1 
12X-194 3 

8X-350 2 

8X-884 2 

8X-1546 1 

IG-90 2 
IG-644A 1 

IBB-4101A-1, B-1 DISTRIBUTOR PARTS LIST IBB-4101A-1, B-1 
(Issued 11-8-55) 

Name of Part 

Gear, Tachometer, Driver 
Gear, Tachometer, Follower 
Cap, Tachometer Shaft 
Cover, Terminal S tot 
CAP ASSY., DIST. 

Contact, Plunger 
Spring, Contact 

Cam & Stop Plate, 8 Cyt. R. H. 
Base Assy., Dist. 

Bracket, Cap Spring 
Spring, Ctamp, Cap 
Bracket, Cap Spring & 
Locating 
Bracket, Breaker Plate 
Mtg. 
Bracket, Breaker Plate 
Mtg. 
BEARING, ABS. BRONZE 
Cup, Grease, 1/8 Pipe 
Rivet, Tubular 

Plate Assy., Breaker 
Clip, Spring, Contact Arm 
Lead Assembly 
Plate, Breaker 
CONDENSER 
Screw, Brkr. Spring 
Clamp, Hex. Hd. 
#6-32x5/16 
Washer, Plain, Ctamp 
Screw, #6 
CONTACT SET,BREAKER 
Lockwasher, Condenser & 
Clamp Screw, #6 
Washer, Plain, Contact 
Lock Screw, #8 
Screw, Lock, Breaker 
Contact, Fill. Hd. 
#8-32x3/16 
Screw, Condenser Mtg., 
Fill. Hd. #6-32x5/32 

Washer, Thrust, Drive Shaft 
Coupling, Drive, Dist. 

Part 
No. 

No. 
Used Name of Part 

IG-680 1 Snap Ring, Cam Retaining 
** 1 SPRING SET, GOV. WEIGHT 

IGC-2168R 
IGH-28 
IGP-1016B 
IGS-38 

2 Weight, Governor 
1 Wick, Fett, Cam Steeve 
1 ROTOR 
1 Cover, Housing, Tach. 

Shaft 
IGS-39 1 Washer, Thrust, Tach. 

IGS-99 1 
IGS-114 1 
IGS-148 1 
IGS-1145RA 1 
IGT-70 1 
SW-213 2 
SW-634 1 

8X-86 1 

12X-199 1 

X-294 1 
8X-870 2 

X-1270 2 

Drive Shaft 
Spacer, Cam 
Arm, Advance 
Shaft, Drive, Tachometer 
Shaft, Drive 
Spring, Anti-Rattle 
Rivet, Gear & Coupling 
Washer, Plain, Advance 
Arm Mtg. Screw 
Screw, Advance Arm Mtg., 
Hex. Hd. 1/4-20x5/8 
Lockwasher, Advance Arm, 
1/4 
Bearing, Ball, S. A. E. #202 
Screw, Breaker Plate 
Mtg. , Filt. Hd. 
#10-32x5/16 
Washer, Brkr. Plate 
Mtg. Screw, Skpf. #10 

** See table following parts list for part number 
applying to assembly wanted. 

Assembly 
No. 

IBB-4101A-1 
IBB-4101B-1 

UNIT 

Cam& 
Stop Plate 

IAZ-1021RG 
IAZ-1021RH 

Gov. Weight 
Spring Set 

IGB-362AS 
IGB-336CS 

APPIJCATION 

IBB-4101A-1 Dodge Truck 
IBB-4101B-1 Chrysler Industrial 

Printed in U.S. A. File in 

"NOTE: Where pan numbers are shown in parenthesis 
they are for reference only. By stocking sub-parts the 
complete pan can be assembled as needed." 

Equipment & Paru Ust Binder 





ELECTRIC AUTO-LITE EQUIPMENT & PARTS LISTS 

Part 
No. 

No. 
Used 

GE-47 1 

GE-48 1 

IAK-40 1 
lA0-17M 1 
IAR-1003 1 
IA0-7 1 
IA0-20 1 
ffiB-2013AM 1 
IAD-1014M 1 

IA0-1014M 1 

IDB-9M 2 

IG-579A 2 
X-382A 1 
X-2872 4 

IDB�2040M 1 
IAU-3076LA 1 
IAW-24 1 
IDB-1040M 1 
IGC-175 2 

IGP-60 2 

IGP-3028XS 1 
19X-59 2 

12X-194 3 

19X-350 2 

19X-353 2 

19X-1546 1 

IG-90 2 
IG-644A 1 
IG-680 1 

IGB-208S 1 
IGC-2168R 2 
IGH-28 1 
IGP-1016B 1 
IGS-38 1 

ffiB-4101-lM DISTRIDUTOR PARTS LIST 

Name of Part 

GEAR, TACHOMETER, 
DRIVER 
GEAR, TACHOMETER, 
FOLLOWER 

Cap, Tachometer Shaft 
Cover, Terminal Slot 
CAP ASSY. , DIST. 

Contact, Plunger 
Spring, Contact 

Base Assy. , Dist. 
Spring & Hinge, Clamp, 
Cap 
Spring & Hinge, Clamp, Cap 
Locating 
Bracket, Breaker Plate 
Mtg. 
Bearing, Abs. Bronze 
Cup, Grease, 1/8 Pipe 
Rivet, Tubular 

Plate Assy. , Breaker 
CONDENSER 
Lead Assy. 
Plate, Breaker 
Screw, Brkr. Spring 
Clamp, Hex. Hd. 
#6-32x5/16 
Clamp, Spring, Contact 
Arm 
CONTACT SET, BREAKER 
Screw, Lock, Breaker 
Contact, Rd. Hd. 
#8-32x3/16 
Lockwasher, Condenser & 

Clamp Screw, #6 
Washer, Plain, Contact 
Lock Screw, #8 
Washer, Plain, Clamp 
Screw, #6 
Screw, Condenser Mtg. , 
Fill. Hd. #6-32x5/32 

Washer, Thrust, Drive Shaft 
COUPLING; DRIVE, DIST. 
Snap Ring, Cam Retaining 
Spring Set, Gov. Weight 
Weight, Governor 
Wick, Felt, Cam Sleeve 
ROTOR 
Cover, Housing, Tach. Shaft 

Part 
No. 

No. 
Used 

IGS-39 1 

IGS-99 1 
IGS-114A 1 
IGS-148 1 
IGS-1145R 1 

IGT-70 1 
IGT-1021RD-1 1 

SW-213 2 
SW-634B 1 

12X-199 1 

X-294 1 
X-2862 1 

X-2929 2 

UNIT 

ffiB-4101-lM 
(Issued 11-20-52)

. 

Name of Part 

Washer, Thrust, Tach. 
Drive Shaft 
Spacer, Cam 
Arm, Advance 
Shaft, Drive Tachometer 
Shaft, Drive 
Spring, Anti-Rattle 
Cam & Stop Plate, 8 Cyl. 
R.H. 
Rivet, Gear & Coupling 
Washer, Plain, Advance 
Arm Mtg. Sc. 
Lockwasher, Advance Arm, 
1/4 
Bearing, Ball, S. A. E. #202 
Screw, Advance Arm Mtg. , 
Hex. Hd. 1/4-20x5/o 
Screw, Breaker Plate Mtg. , 
Fill. Hd. # 10-32x5/16 

APPLICATION 

IBB-4101-lMc 
__ L-�C�h�r� y:sl� e�r�M� a�ri�n� e� 

Printed in U.S. A. 

"NOTE: Where pan numbers are shown in parenthesis 
they are for reference only. By stocking sub·parts the 
complete part can be assembled as needed." 

File in 
Equipment & Parts List Binder 





ELECTRIC AUTO-LITE EQUIPMENT & PARTS LISTS 

P,a.rt No. 
No. Used 

IA0-10 1 

IA0-11 1 

IA0-17 1 
IAR-1003 1 
IA0-7 1 
IA0-20 1 

** 1 
IBB-1002R 1 
IBB-2014 1 
IAD-14 1 
IA0-9 2 
IA0-14 1 

IAR-9 1 
IBB-9 1 

IG-579A 2 
IGT-117 1 

X-525 4 
X-1590 1 

IBB-2040 1 
IA-131 2 

IAW-24 1 
IBB-1040 1 
IBB-2015RA 1 
IGC-175 2 

IGE-15 2 

IGP-3028YS 1 
12X-194 3 

SX-350 2 

8X-884 2 

8X-1546 1 

IBB-4102-1, A-1 DISTRIBUTOR PARTS LIST IBB-4102-1, A-1 
(Issued 11-9-55) 

Part No. 
Name of Part No. Used Name of Part 

Washer, Thrust, Inner, IG-90 1 Washer, Thrust, Drive Shaft, 
Drive Shaft, Upper Lower 
Washer, Thrust, Outer, IG-644A 1 Coupling, Drive, Dist. 
Drive Shaft, Upper IG-680 1 Snap Ring, Cam Retaining 
Cover, Terminal Slot ** 1 SPRING SET, GOV. WEIGHT 
CAP ASSY. , DISTRIBUTOR IGC-2168R 2 Weight, Governor 

Contact, Plunger IGH-28 1 Wick, Felt, Cam Sleeve 
Spring, Contact IGP-1016B 1 ROTOR 

Cam & Stop Plate, 8 Cyl. R. H. IGS-99 1 Spacer, Cam 
Shaft, Drive IGS-114 1 Arm, Advance 
Base Assembly, Distributor IGT-70 1 Spring, Anti-Rattle 

Bracket, Cap Spring SW-213 1 Rivet, Coupling 
Spring, Clamp, Cap SW-634 1 Washer, Plain, Advance 
Bracket, Cap Spring & Arm Mtg. Screw 
Locating 8X-86 1 Screw, Advance Arm Mtg., 
Bracket, Breaker Plate Mtg Hex. Hd. 1/4-20x5/8 
Bracket, Breaker Plate Mtg. 12X-199 1 Lockwasher, Advance Arm 
BEARING,ABS.BRONZE Mtg. Sc. , 1/4 
Wick, Felt 8X-870 2 Screw, Breaker Plate Mtg., 
Rivet, Tubular Fill. Hd. #10-32x5/16 
Oiler X-1270 2 Washer, Brkr. Plate Mtg. 

Plate Assy., Breaker Screw, Skpf. #10 
Clip, Breaker Arm Spring 
Lead Assembly **See table following parts list for part number 
Plate, Breaker applying to assembly wanted. 
CONDENSER 
Screw, Spring Clamp, Hex. Assembly Cam& Spring Set, 
Hd. #6-32x5/16 No. Stop Plate Gov. Weight 
Washer, Plain, Clamp 
Screw, #6 IBB-4102-1 IAZ-1021RG IG-913CS 
CONTACT SET, BREAKER IBB-4102A-1 IAZ-1021RH IGB-336CS 
Lockwasher, Condenser & 
Clamp Screw, 16 
Washer, Plain, Contact 
Lock Screw, 18 
Screw, Lock, Breaker 
Contact, Fill. Hd. 
18-32x3/16 
Screw, Condenser Mtg., 
Fill. Hd. ts-32x5/32 

UNIT APPLICATION 

IBB-4102-1 Chrysler (Industrial) 
Dodge Truck 

IBB-4102A-1 Chrysler (Industrial) 

Printed in U. S. A. File in 
Equipment & Parts List Binder 

"NOTE: Where pan numbers are shown in parenthesis 
they are for reference only. By stocking sub-pans the 
complete pan can be assembled as needed." 





ELECTRIC AUTO-LITE EQUIPMENT & PARTS LISTS 

Part No. 
No. Used 

IA0-10 1 

IA0-11 1 

lA0-17M 1 
IAR-1003 1 
IA0-7 1 
IA0-20 1 
IBB-29 1 
IBB-1002RM 1 
IBB-2014M 1 
IAD-1014M 1 

IA0-1014M 1 

IBB-9M 2 

IG-579A 2 

IGT-117 1 
X-1590 1 
X-2872 4 

IBB-2040M 1 
IAW-24 1 
IBB-1040M 1 
IBB-2015RA 1 
IGC-175 2 

IGE-15A 2 

IGP-60 2 
IGP-3028XS 1 
12X-194 3 

19X-350 2 

19X-884 2 

19X-1546 1 

IG-90 1 

IBB-4102-1M, A-1M DISTRIBUTOR PARTS LIST IBB-4102-1M, A-1M 
(Issued 6-29-55) 

Part No. 
Name of Part No. Used Name of Part 

Washer, Thrust, Inner, IG-644A 1 COUP LING, DRIVE, DIST. 
Drive Shaft, Upper IG-680 1 Snap Ring, Cam Retaining 
Washer, Thrust, Outer, ** 1 Spring Set, Gov. Weight 
Drive Shaft, Upper IGC-2168R 2 Weight, Governor 
Cover, Terminal Slot IGH-28 1 Wick, Felt, Cam Sleeve 
CAP ASSEMBLY, DIST. IGP-1016B 1 ROTOR 

Contact, Plunger IGS-99 1 Spacer, Cam 
Spring, Contact IGT-70 1 Spring, Anti-Rattle 

Advance Arm ** 1 Cam & Stop Plate, 8 Cyl. R. H. 
Shaft, Drive SW-213 1 Rivet, Coupling 
Base Assembly, Distributor SW-634B 1 Washer, Plain, Advance 

Spring & Hinge, Clamp, Arm Mounting Screw 
Cap 12X-199 1 Lockwasher, Advance Arm, 
Spring & Hinge, Clamp, 1/4 
Cap Locating X-1270B 2 Washer, Brkr. Plate Mtg. 
Bracket, Breaker Plate Screw, Skpf. #10 
Mounting X-2862 1 Screw, Advance Arm Mtg., 
BEARING, ABSORBENT Hex. Hd. 1/4-20x5/8 
BRONZE X-2896 2 Screw, Breaker Plate Mtg., 
Wick, Felt Fill. Hd. #10-32x5/16 
Oiler 
Rivet, Tubular 

Plate Assembly, Breaker ** See table following parts list for part number 
Lead Assembly applying to assembly wanted. 
Plate, Breaker 
CONDENSER 
Screw, Brkr. Spring Clamp, 
Hex. Hd. #6-32x5/16 Assembly No. Gov. Weight Cam& 
Washer, Plain, Clamp Spring Set Stop Plate 
Screw, #6 
Clip, Breaker Arm Spring IBB-4102-lM IGB-208S IAZ-1021RF 
CONTACT SET, BREAKER IBB-4102A-1M IGC-200S IAZ-1021RT 
Lockwasher, Condenser & 
Clamp Screw, #6 
Washer, Plain, Contact 
Lock Screw, #8 
Screw, Lock, Breaker 
Contact, Fill. Hd. 
#8-32x3/16 
Screw, Condenser Mtg. , 
Fill. Hd. #6-32x5/32 

Washer, Thrust, Drive Shaft, 
Lower 

UNIT APPLICATION 

Chrysler Ind. & Marine IBB-4102-1M 
Chrysler Ind. & Marine -1 IBB-4102A-1M 

Printed in U.S. A. File in 

"NOTE: Where part numbers are shown in parenthesis 
they are for reference only. By stocking sub·parts the 
complete part can be assembled as needed." 

Equipment & Parts List Binder 





ELECTRIC AUTO-LITE EQUIPMENT & PARTS LISTS 

Part No. 
No. Used 

IA0-10 1 

IA0-11 1 

IA0-17 1 
IAR-1003 1 
IA0-7 1 
IA0-20 1 

** 1 
IAZ-1026RA 1 
IBB-2012 1 
IAD-14 1 
IA0-9 2 
IA0-14 1 

IAZ-30 1 

IAZ-31 1 
IAZ-32 1 
IBB-9 2 

IG-579A 2 
X-525 4 

X-1590 1 
IBB-2040 1 

IA-131 2 
IAW-24 1 
IBB-1040 1 
IBB-2015RA 1 
IGC-175 2 

IGE-15 2 

IGP-3028YS 1 
12X-194 3 

8X-350 2 

8X-884 2 

IBB-4103, A, B, C DISTRIBUTOR PARTS LIST IBB-4103, A, B, C 
(Issued 2-25-55) 

Name of Part 

Washer, Thrust, Inner, 
Drive Shaft, Upper 
Washer, Thrust, Outer, 
Drive Shaft, Upper 
Cover, Terminal Slot 
CAP ASSY. , DISTRIBUTOR 

Contact, Plunger 
Spring, Contact 

Cam & Stop Plate, 8 Cyl. R.H. 
SHAFT, DRIVE 
Base Assy., Distributor 

Bracket, Cap Spring 
Spring, Clamp, Cap 
Bracket, Cap Spring & 

Locating 
Bearing, Abs. Bronze, 
Upper 
Wick, Felt 
Retainer, Felt Wick 
Bracket, Breaker Plate 
Mtg. 
Bearing, Abs. Bronze 
Rivet, Tubular 
Oiler 

Plate Assy., Breaker 
Clip, Contact Arm Spring 
Lead Assembly 
Plate, Breaker 
CONDENSER 
Screw, Spring Clamp, Hex. 
Hd. #6-32x5/16 
Washer, Plain, Clamp 
Screw, #6 
CONTACT SET, BREAKER 
Lockwasher, Condenser & 

Clamp Screw., #6 
Washer, Plain, Contact 
Lock Screw, #8 
Screw, Lock, Breaker 
Contact, Fill. Hd. 
#8-32x3/16 

Part No. 
No. Used Name of Part 

8X-1546 1 Screw, Condenser Mtg., 
Fill. Hd. #6-32x5/32 

IG-90 1 Washer, Thrust, Drive Shaft 
Lower 

** 1 Spring Set, Gov. Weight 
IG-680 1 Snap Ring, Cam Retaining 

IGB-199 1 Collar, Shaft, Distributor 
IG C-2168R 2 Weight, Governor 
IGH-28 1 Wick, Felt, Cam Sleeve 
IGP-1016B 1 ROTOR 
IGS-99 1 Spacer, Cam 

IGT-70 1 Spring, Anti-Rattle 
SW-213 1 Rivet, Collar 
8X-870 2 Screw, Breaker Plate Mtg,, 

Fill. Hd. #10-32x5/16 
X-1270 2 Washer, Breaker Plate Mtg. 

Screw, Skpf. #10 

** See table following parts list for part number 
applying to assembly wanted. 

Assembly No. Cam & Spring 
Stop.Plate Set 

IBB-4103 IAZ-1021RD IG-636XS 
IBB-4103A IAZ-1021RF IG-913BS 
IBB-4103B IAZ-1021RN IG-636ES 
IBB-4103C IAZ-1021RH IG-636KS 

UNIT APPLICATION 

IBB-4103 Dod_g_e Tr. , Fargo Tr. 
IBB-4103A Dodge Tr. Fargo Tr. 
IBB-4103B, C Dodge Truck 

Printed in U.S. A. File in 

"NOTE: Where part numbers are shown in parenthesis 
they are for reference only. By stocking sub-parts the 
complete pan can be assembled as needed." 

Equipment & Pans List Binder 





ELECTRIC AUTO-LITE EQUIPMENT & PARTS LISTS 

Part 
No. 

GE-47 
GE-48 

IAK-40 
IA0-17 
IAR-1003 
IA0-7 
IA0-20 
IAZ-1021RF 
ffiB-1024R 
ffiB-2023 
IAD-14 
IA0-9 
IA0-14 

IAZ-30 

ffiB-9 

IG-579A 
X-382 
X-525 

ffiB-2040 
IA-131 

IAW-24 
ffiB-1040 
ffiB-2015RA 
IGC-175 

IGE-15 

IGP-3028YS 
8X-59 

12X-194 

8X-350 

No. 
Used 

1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
2 
1 

1 

2 

2 
1 
4 
1 
2 
1 
1 
1 
2 

2 

1 
2 

3 

2 

ffiB-4104 DISTRIBUTOR PARTS LIST 

Name of Part 

Gear, Tachometer, Driver 
Gear, Tachometer, Follower 
Cap, Tachometer Shaft 
Cover, Terminal Slot 
CAP ASSEMBLY, DIST. 

Contact, Plunger 
Spring, Contact 

Cam & Stop Plate, 8 Cyl.R. H. 
Shaft, Drive 
Base Assy. , Dist. 

Bracket, Cap Spring 
Spring, Clamp, Cap 
Bracket, Cap Spring & 

Locating 
Bearing, Abs. Bronze 
Upper 
Bracket, Breaker Plate 
Mtg. 
Bearing, Abs. Bronze 
Cup, Grease, 1/8 Pipe 
Rivet, Tubular 

Plate Assy. , Breaker 
Clip , Breaker Arm Spring 
Lead Assembly 
Plate, Breaker 
CONDENSER 
Screw, Brkr. Spring 
Clamp, Hex. Hd. 
#6-32x5/16 
Washer, Plain, Clamp 
Screw, #6 
CONTACT SET, BREAKER 
Screw, Lock, Breaker 
Contact, Rd. Hd. 
#8-32x3/16 
Lockwasher, Condenser & 

Clamp Screw, #6 
Washer, Plain, Contact 
Lock Screw, #8 

Part 
No. 

No. 
Used 

8X-1546 1 

IG-90 1 

IG-680 1 
IG-913BS 1 

IGB-199 1 
IGC-2168R 2 
IGH-28 1 
IGP-1016B 1 
IGS-38 1 

IGS-39 1 

IGS-99 1 
IGS-148 1 
IGT-70 1 
SW-213 2 

X-294 1 
8X-870 2 

X-1270 2 

UNIT 

ffiB-4104 

Printed in U.S. A. 

"NOTE: Where pan numbers are shown in parenthesis 
they are for reference only. By stocking sub-parts the 
complete pan can be assembled as needed." 

ffiB-4104 
(Issued 5-19-54) 

Name of Part 

Screw, Condenser Mtg. , 
Fill. Hd. #6-32x5/32 

Washer, Thrust, Drive 
Shaft, Lower 
Snap Ring, Cam Retaining 
Spring Set, Gov. Weight 
Collar, Shaft, Dist. 
Weight, Governor 
Wick, Felt, Cam Sleeve 
ROTOR 
Cover, Housing, Tach. 
Shaft 
Washer, Thrust, Tach. 
Drive Shaft 
Spacer, Cam 
Shaft, Drive , Tachometer 
Spring, Anti-Rattle 
Rivet, Gear & Collar 
Bearing, Ball, S. A. E. #202 
Screw, Breaker Plate 
Mtg. , Fill. Hd. 
#10-32x5/16 
Washer, Brkr. Plate Mtg. 
Screw, Skpf. #10 

APPLICATION 

Dodge Truck 

File in 
Equipment & Parts List Binder 





ELECTRIC AUTO-LITE EQUIPMENT & PARTS LISTS 

Part 
No. 

No. 
Used 

IA0-10 1 

IA0-11 1 

IA0-17 1 
IAR-1003 1 
IA0-7 1 
IA0-20 1 

** 1 
** 1 

IBB-2012 1 
IAD-14 1 
IA0-9 2 
IA0-14 1 

IAZ-30 1 

IAZ-31 1 
IAZ-32 1 
IBB-9 2 

IG-579A 1 

X-525 4 
X-1590 1 

IBB-2040 1 
IA-131 2 

IAW-24 1 
IBB-1040 1 
IBB-2015RA 1 
IGC-175 2 

IGE-15 2 

IGP -3028YS 1 

Assembly 
Number 

IBB-4105A, B DISTRIBUTOR PARTS LIST IBB-4105A, B 
(Issued 6-29-55) 

Name of Part 

Washer, Thrust, Inner, 
Drive Shaft, Upper 
Washer, Thrust, Outer, 
Drive Shaft, Upper 
Cover, Terminal Slot 
CAP ASSEMBLY, DIST. 

Contact, Plunger 
Spring, Contact 

Shaft, Drive 
Cam & Stop Plate, 8 Cyl. R. H. 
Base Assembly, Distributor 

Bracket, Cap Spring 
Spring, Clamp, Cap 
Bracket, Cap Spring & 
Locating 
Bearing, Absorbent 
Bronze, Upper 
Wick, Felt 
Retainer, Felt Wick 
Bracket, Breaker 
Plate Mounting 
BEARING,ABSORBENT 
BRONZE 
Rivet, Tubular 
Oiler 

Plate Assembly, Breaker 
Clip, Breaker Arm Spring 
Lead Assembly 
Plate, Breaker 
CONDENSER 

Part 
No. 

12X-194 

8X-350 

8X-884 

8X-1546 

IG-90 

IG-680 
IGB-199 

** 

IGC-2168R 
IGH-28 
IGP-1016B 
IGS-99 

** 

SW-213 
12X-196 

8X-870 

8X-872 

X-1270 

No. 
Used Name of Part 

3 Lockwasher, Condenser 
& Clamp Screw, #6 

2 Washer, Plain, Contact 
Lock Screw, #8 

2 Screw, Lock, Breaker 
Contact, Fill. Hd. 
#8-32x3/16 

1 Screw, Condenser, Mtg., 
Fill. Hd. #6-32x5/32 

1 Washer, Thrust, Drive 
Shaft, Lower 

1 Snap Ring, Cam Retaining 
1 Collar, Shaft, Distributor 
1 Spring Set, Gov. Weight 
2 Weight, Governor 
1 Wick, Felt, Cam Sleeve 
1 ROTOR 
1 Spacer, Cam 
1 Spring, Anti-Rattle 
1 Rivet, Collar 
1 Lockwasher, Terminal 

Screw, #10 
2 Screw, Breaker Plate, Mtg,, 

Fill. Hd. #10-32x5/16 
1 Screw, Terminal, Fill. 

Hd. #10-32x1/4 
2 Washer, Brkr. Plate Mtg. 

Screw, Skpf. #10 

Screw, Brkr. Spring 
Clamp, Hex. Hd. 
#6-32x5/16 

** See Table following parts list for part number 
applying to assembly wanted 

Washer, Plain, Clamp 
Screw, #6 
CONTACT SET, BREAKER 

Drive Shaft Cam& 
Stop Plate 

Gov. Weight 
Spring Set 

Anti-Rattle 
Spring 

IBB-4105A 
IBB-4105B 

IAZ-1002RA 
IAZ-1002R 

IAZ-1021RJ 
IAZ-1021RH 

IGC-198S 
IGB-336CS 

None 
IGT-70 

UNIT 

IBB-4105A 
IBB-4105B 

Printed in U. S. A. 

"NOTE: Where part numbers are shown in parenth.,sis 
they are for reference only. By stocking sub-parts the 
complete part can be assembled as needed." 

APPLICATION 

Chrysler Industrial 
Chrysler Industrial 

File in 
Equipment & Parts List Binder 





ELECTRIC AUTO-LITE EQUIPMENT & PARTS LISTS 

Part No. 
No. Used 

IA0-10 1 

IA0-11 1 

IA0-17 1 
IAR-1003 1 
IA0-7 1 
IA0-20 1 
IAZ-1021RH 1 
IBB-29 1 
IBB-1002R 1 
IBB-2014 1 
IAD-14 1 
IA0-9 2 
IA0-14 1 

IBB-9 2 

IG-579A 2 
IGT-117 1 

X-525 4 
X-1590 1 

IBB-2040 1 
IA-131 2 

IAW-24 1 
IBB-1040 1 
IBB-2015RA 1 
IGC-175 2 

IGE-15 2 

IGP-3028Y S 1 
12X-194 3 

IBB-4107-1 DISTRIBUTOR PARTS LIST IBB-4107-1 
(Issued 4-26-55) 

Part No. 
Name of Part No. Used Name of Part 

Washer, Thrust, Inner 8X-350 2 Washer, Plain, Contact 
Drive Shaft, Upper Lock Screw, #8 
Washer, Thrust, Outer, 8X-884 2 Screw, Lock, Brkr. Contact, 
Drive Shaft, Upper Fill. Hd. #8-32x3/16 
Cover, Terminal Slot 8X-1546 1 Screw, Condenser Mtg. , 
CAP ASSY. , DISTRIBUTOR Fill. Hd. #6-32x5/32 

Contact, Plunger IG-90 1 Washer, Thrust, Drive Shaft, 
Spring, Contact Lower 

Cam & Stop Plate, 8 Cyl. R. H. IG-644A 1 Coupling, Drive, Dist. 
Arm, Advance IG-680 1 Snap Ring, Cam Retaining 
Shaft, Drive IGB-336CS 1 SPRING SET, GOV. WEIGHT 
Base Assy., Distributor IGC-2168R 2 Weight, Governor 

Bracket, Cap Spring IGH-28 1 Wick, Felt, Cam Sleeve 
Spring, Clamp, Cap IGP-1016B 1 Rotor 
Bracket, Cap Spring & IGS-99 1 Spacer, Cam 
Locating IGT-70 1 Spring, Anti-Rattle 
Bracket, Breaker Plate SW-213 1 Rivet, Coupling 
Mtg. SW-634 1 Washer, Plain, Advance 
BEARING, ABS. BRONZE Arm Mtg. Screw 
Wick, Felt 8X-86 1 Screw, Advance Arm, 
Rivet, Tubular Hex. Hd. 1/4 -20x5/8 
Oiler 12X-199 1 Lockwasher, Advance Arm, 

Plate Assy., Breaker 1/4 
Clip, Spring, Contact Arm 8X-870 2 Screw, Brkr. Plate Mtg. , 
Lead Assembly Fill. Hd. #10-32x5/16 
Plate, Breaker X-1270 2 Washer, Brkr. Plate Mtg. 
CONDEN SER Screw, Skpf. #10 
Screw, Brkr. Spring 
Clamp, Hex. Hd. 
#6-32x5/16 
Washer, Plain, Clamp 
Screw, #6 
CONTACT SET, BREAKER 
Lockwasher, Condenser & 

Clamp Screw, #6 

U NIT APPLICATION 

IBB-4107-1 Chrysler (Industrial) 

Printed in U. S. A. File in 
Equipment & Parts List Binder 

"NOTE: Where part numbers are shown in parenthesis 
they are for reference only. By stocking sub-parts the 
complete part can be assembled as needed." 





ELECTRIC AUTO-LITE EQUIPMENT & PARTS LISTS 

Part 
No. 

No. 
Used 

GE-47 1 
GE-48 1 

IAK-40 1 
IA0-17 1 
IAR-1003 1 
IA0-7 1 
IA0-20 1 
IAZ-1021RF 1 

IBB-1024R 1 
IBB-2023 1 
IAD-14 1 
IA0-9 2 
IA0-14 1 

IAZ-30 1 

IBB-9 2 

IG-579A 1 
X-382 1 
X-525 4 

IBB-2040 1 
IA-131 2 

IAW-24 1 
IBB-1040 1 
IBB-2015RA 1 
IGC-175 2 

IGE-15 2 

IGP-3028YS 1 
12X-194 3 

8X-350 2 

8X-884 2 

8X-1546 1 

IG-90 2 
IG-680 1 
IG-913BS 1 

IGB-199 1 

IBB-4108 DISTRIBUTOR PARTS LIST 

Name of Part 

Gear, Tachometer, Driver 
Gear, Tachometer, Follower 
Cap, Tachometer Shaft 
Cover, Terminal Slot 
CAP ASSY., DIST. 

Contact, Plunger 
Spring, Contact 

Cam & Stop Plate,' 8 Cyl. 
R.H. 
Shaft, Drive 
Base Assy., Dist. 

Bracket, Cap Spring 
Spring, Clamp, Cap 
Bracket, Cap Spring & 

Locating 
Bearing, Abs. Bronze, 
Upper 
Bracket, Breaker Plate 
Mtg. 
Bearing, Abs. Bronze 
Cup, Grease, 1/8 Pipe 
Rivet, Tubular 

Plate Assy., Breaker 
Clip, Spring, Contact 
Arm 
Lead Assy. 
Plate, Breaker 
CONDENSER 
Screw, Brkr. Spring Clamp, 
Hex. Hd. #6-32x5/16 
Washer, Plain, Clamp 
Screw, #6 
CONTACT SET, BREAKER 
Lockwasher, Condenser & 

Clamp Sc. , #6 
Washer, Plain, Contact 
Lock Sc., #8 
Screw, Lock, Brkr.Contact, 
Fill. Hd. #8-32x3/16 
Screw, Condenser Mtg., 
Fill. Hd. #6-32x5/32 

Washer, Thrust, Drive Shaft 
Snap Ring, Cam Retaining 
Spring Set, Gov. Weight 
Collar, Shaft, Dist. 

Part 
No. 

No. 
Used 

IGC-2168R 2 
IGH-28 1 
IGP-1016B 1 
IGS-37 1 
IGS-38 1 
IGS-39 1 

IGS-99 1 
IGT-70 1 

SW-213 2 
X-294 1 

8X-870 2 

X-1270 2 

UNIT 

IBB-4108 

Printed in U. S. A. 

IBB-4108 
(Issued 10-14-55) 

Name of Part 

Weight, Governor 
Wick, Felt, Cam Sleeve 
ROTOR 
Shaft, Drive, Tachometer 
Cover, Housing, Tach. Shaft 
Washer, Thrust, Tach. 
Drive Shaft 
Spacer, Cam 
Spring, Anti -Rattle 
Rivet, Gear & Collar 
Bearing, Ball, S. A. E. 
#202 
Screw, Brkr. Plate Mtg., 
Fill. Hd. #10-32x5/16 
Washer, Brkr. Plate Mtg. 
Sc. , Skpf. #10 

APPLICATION 

Dodge Truck 

File in 
Equipment & Parts List Binder 

"NOTE: Where part numbers are shown in parenthesis 
they are for reference only. By stocking sub-parts the 
complete part can be assembled as needed." 





ELECTRIC AUTO-LITE EQUIPMENT & PARTS LISTS 

Part No. 
No. Used 

CAK-4001 l 
GT-97 1 

IAU-6 2 
IAU -24 l 

IAU-29 1 
IAU -39 2 
IAU-52 6 
IAU-54 l 
IAU-1004 1 
IAU-1066 1 
IAU-3076L 1 
IBC-23 1 
IBC-34 1 
IBC-1025R 1 
IBC-1035 1 
IBC-2001 1 
IAH-13 1 
IAU -10 1 
IAU-12 1 

IAU-41 1 
IAU-42 1 
IBC-1007 1 

IG-579A 2 
19X-464 1 

XA-751 1 
IG-90 1 

IG-313 1 

IG-676 1 
IG-680 1 

IGB-292SS 1 
IGC-175 1 

IGC-2168R 2 
IGE-15 1 

IGH-28 1 

IGP-3028FS l 

IBC-4018UT DISTRIBUTOR PARTS LIST 
IBC-4018UT 

(Issued 3-13-56) 

Part No. 
Name of Part No. Used Name of Part 

Ignition Coil IGS-19S 1 Collar, Shaft 
Wick, Felt IGS-99 1 Spacer, Cam 
Clamp, Lead IGS -llOORAQ 1 Cam & Stop Plate, 6 Cyl. 
Lead Assy., Breaker Spring R.H. 
Clamp SW-213 1 Rivet, Collar 
Spring, Dist. Cap Contact 12X-194 1 Lockwasher, Brkr. Spring 
Holder, Breaker Plate Clamp Screw, #6 
Washer, Cap Sealing 12X-196 2 Lockwasher, Coil Terminal, 
Plug, Cap Cover #10 
Plate, Breaker X-865A 1 Plug, Pipe, 1/8 
ROTOR X-1270 6 Washer, Cover Screw, 
CONDENSER Skpf. #10 
Seal, Filter Mtg. 8X-1372 2 Nut, Coil Terminal, Hex, 
Cover, Dist. Cap #10-32 
Shaft, Drive X-2878 2 Screw, Breaker Plate Mtg., 
CAP ASSEMBLY, DJST. Fill. Hd. #10-32x5/16 
Base Assy. , Dist. X-3028 2 Screw, Coil Bracket Mtg., 

Washer, Thrust, Adaptor Fill. Hd. #10-32x7/16 
Washer, Drive Shaft Seal X-3030 1 Screw, Condenser Mtg., 
Washer, Adaptor Lock Fill. Hd. #6-32x3/16 
Screw, Skpf. l/4 X-3031 1 Screw, Lock, Breaker Contact, 
Plug, Drain Fill. Hd. #8-32x3/16 
Washer, Plug, Drain X-3032 3 Screw, Cap & Cover Attaching, 
Adaptor Fill. Hd. #8-32x1 
Bearing, Abs. Bronze X-3194 6 Screw, Cover Mtg., Socket 
Screw, Adaptor Lock, Hex. Hex. Hd. #10-32x5/8 
Hd. 1/4-20x3/4_ X-3235 4 Screw, Filter Mtg., Fill. 
Seal, Shaft Hd. #6-32x1 1/2 

Washer, Thrust, Drive Shaft, XA-744G 1 Seal, "0" Ring, Cover, 
Lower 4 1/2 inch 0. D. 
Washer, Thrust, Drive Shaft, XA-744P 1 Seal, "0" Ring, Cover 
Upper Plug, 3/4 inch 0. D. 
Clip, Breaker Arm Spring XA-823 1 Filter Assembly 
Snap Ring, Cam Retaining 
Spring Set, Governor Weight 
Screw, Breaker Spring Clamp, 
Hex. Hd. #6-32x5/16 
Weight, Governor 
Washer, Breaker Spring 
Clamp Screw, #6 
Wick, Felt, Cam Sleeve 
CONTACT SET, BREAKER 

UNIT APPLICATION 

IBC-4018UT Chrys. Industrial 

Printed in U.S. A. 

"NOTE: Where part numbers are shown in parenthesis 
they are for reference only. B

J 
stocking sub-parts the 

complete part can be assemble as needed." 

& Marine 

File in 
Equipment & Parts List Binder 





ELECTRIC AUTO-LITE EQUIPMENT & PARTS LISTS 

Part No. 
No. Used 

CAK-4001 1 
GT-97 1 

IAU-6 2 
IAU-24 1 

IAU-29 1 
IAU-39 2 
IAU-52 6 
IAU-54 1 
IAU-1004 1 
IAU-1066 1 
IAU-3076L 1 
IBC-23 1 
IBC-34 1 
IBC-1027R 1 
IBC-1035 1 
IBC -2001S -1 1 
IAH-13 1 
IAU-10 1 
IAU-12 1 

IAU -41 1 
IAU-42 1 
IBC-1007 1 

IG-579A 2 
19X-464 1 

XA-751 1 
IG-90 1 

IG-313 l 

IG-676 1 
IG-680 1 

IGB-292SS 1 
IGC-175 1 

IGC-2168R 2 
IGE-15 1 

IGH-28 1 
IGP-3028FS 1 
IGS-19S 1 

IBC-4019UT DISTRIBUTOR PARTS LIST IBC-4019UT 
(Issued 3-13 -56) 

Part No. 
Name of Part No. Used Name of Part 

Ignition Coil IGS-99 1 Spacer, Cam 
Wick, Felt IGS-1100RAQ1 Cam & Stop Plate, 6 Cyl. 
Clamp, Lead R.H. 
Lead Assy., Breaker Spring SW-213 1 Rivet, Collar 
Clamp 12X-194 1 Lockwasher, Brkr. Spring 
Spring, Dist. Cap Contact Clamp Screw, #6 
Holder, Breaker Plate 12X-196 2 Lockwasher, Coil Terminal, #10 
Washer, Cap Sealing X-865A 1 Plug, Pipe, 1/8 
Plug, Cap Cover X-1270 6 Washer, Cover Screw, 
Plate, Breaker Skpf. #10 
ROTOR 8X-1372 2 Nut, Coil Terminal, Hex. 
CONDENSER #10-32 
Seal, Filter Mtg. X-2878 2 Screw, Breaker Plate Mtg., 
Cover, Dist. Cap Fill. Hd. #10-32x5/16 
Shaft, Drive X-3028 2 Screw, Coil Bracket Mtg., 
CAP ASSEMBLY, DIST. Fill. Hd. #10-32x7/16 
Base Assembly, Dist. X-3030 1 Screw, Condenser Mtg. , 

Washer, Thrust Adaptor Fill. Hd. #6-32x3/16 
Washer, Drive Shaft Seal X-3031 1 Screw, Lock, Breaker 
Washer, Adaptor Lock Contact, Fill. Hd. 
Screw, Skpf. 1/4 #8-32x3/16 
Plug, Drain X-3032 3 Screw, Cap & Cover Attaching, 
Washer, Plug, Drain Fill. Hd. #8-32xl 
Adaptor X-3194 6 Screw, Cover Mtg., Socket 
Bearing, Abs. Bronze Hex. Hd. #10-32x5/8 
Screw, Adaptor Lock, X-3235 4 Screw, Filter Mtg., Fill. Hd. 
Hex. Hd. l/4-20x3/4 #6-32x1 1/2 
Seal, Shaft XA-744G 1 Seal, "0" Ring, Cover, 

Washer, Thrust, Drive Shaft, 4 1/2 inch 0. D. 
Lower XA-744P 1 Seal, "0" Ring, Cover Plug, 
Washer, Thrust, Drive Shaft, 3/4 inch 0. D. 
Upper XA-&23 1 Filter Assembly 
Clip, Breaker Arm Spring 
Snap Ring, Cam Retaining 
Spring Set, Governor Weight 
Screw, Breaker Spring Clamp, 
Hex. Hd. #6-32x5/16 
Weight, Governor 
Washer, Breaker Spring 
Clamp Screw, #6 
Wick, Felt, Cam Sleeve 
CONTACT SET, BREAKER 
Collar, Shaft 

UNIT APPLICATION 

IBC-4019UT Chrys. Industrial & Marine 

Printed in U. S. A. File in 
Equipment & Parts List Binder 

"NOTE: Where part numbers are shown in parenthesis 
they are for reference only. By stocking sub-parts the 
<:omplete part can be assembled as needed." 





ELECTRIC AUTO-LITE EQUIPMENT & PARTS LISTS 

Part No. 
No. Used 

CAK-4001 1 
GT-97 1 

IAU-6 2 
IAU-24 1 

IAU-29 1 
IAU-39 2 
IAU -52 6 
IAU-54 1 
IAU-62 1 
IAU-1004 1 
IAU-1066 1 
IAU-1071 1 

IAU-3076L 1 
IBC-34 1 
IBC-1025R 1 
IBC-1035 1 
IBC-2001 1 
IAH-13 1 
IAU-10 1 
IAU-12 1 

IAU-41 1 

IAU-42 1 
IBC-1007 1 

IG-579A 2 
19X-464 1 

XA-751 1 
IBF-9 1 

IG-90 1 

IG-313 1 

IG-676 1 
IG-680 1 

IGB-292SS 1 
IGC-175 1 

IGC-2168R 2 
IGE-15 1 

IBC-4021UT DISTRIBUTOR PARTS LIST 
IBC-4021UT 

(Issued 3-13-56) 

Part No. 
Name of Part No. Used Name of Part 

Ignition Coil IGH-28 1 Wick, Felt, Cam Sleeve 
Wick, Felt IGP-3028FS 1 CONTACTSET, BREAKER 
Clamp, Lead IGS-19S 1 Collar, Shaft 
Lead Assy., Breaker IGS-99 1 Spacer, Cam 
Spring Clamp IGS-llOORAQ 1 Cam & Stop Plate, 6 Cyl. R. H. 

Spring, Dist. Cap Contact SW-213 1 Rivet, Collar 
Holder, Breaker Plate 12X-194 1 Lockwasher, Breaker Spring 
Washer, Cap Sealing Clamp Sc., #6 
Plug, Cap Cover 12X-196 2 Lockwasher, Coil Terminal, #10 
Seal, Receptacle X-865A 1 Plug, Pipe, 1/8 
Plate, Breaker X-1270 6 Washer, Cover Sc. , Skpf. #10 
ROTOR 8X-1372 2 Nut, Coil Terminal, Hex. #10-32 
Capacitor, Dist. Primary X-2878 2 Screw, Breaker Plate Mtg. 
CONDENSER Fill. Hd. #10-32x5/16 
Cover, Dist. Cap X-3028 2 Screw, Coil Brkt. Mtg., 

Shaft, Drive Fill. Hd. #1 0-32x7/16 
CAP ASSY., DIST. X-3030 1 Screw, Condenser Mtg., 
Base Assy. , Dist. Fill. Hd. #6-32x3/16 

Washer, Thrust, Adaptor X-3031 1 Screw, Lock, Breaker Contact, 
Washer, Drive Shaft Seal Fill. Hd. #8-32x3/16 
Washer, Adaptor Lock Sc., X-3032 3 Screw, Cap & Cover Attaching, 
Skpf. 1/4 Fill. Hd. #8 -3 2x1 
Plug, Drain X-3123 4 Screw, Receptacle Mtg., 
Washer, Plug, Drain Fill. Hd. #6-32x15/32 
Adaptor X-3194 6 Screw, Cover Mtg., Socket 
Bearing, Abs. Bronze Hex. Hd. #10-32x5/8 

Screw, Adaptor Lock, XA-744G 1 Seal, "0" Ring, Cover, 
Hex. Hd. 1/4-20x3/4 4 1/2" 0. D. 
Seal, Shaft XA-744P 2 Seal, "0" Ring, Cover Plug & 

Receptacle Receptacle Mtg., 3/4" 0. D. 
Washer, Thrust, Drive Shaft, 
Lower 
Washer, Thrust, Drive Shaft, 
Upper 
Clip, Breaker Arm Spring 
Snap Ring, Cam Retaining 
Spring Set, Gov. Weight 
Screw, Brkr. Spring Clamp, 
Hex. Hd. #6-32x5/16 
Weight, Governor 
Washer, Plain, Brkr. Spring 
Clamp Sc. , #6 

UNIT APPLICATION 

IBC-4021UT Chrysler Industrial 

Printed in U. S. A. 

"NOTE: Where part numbers are shown in parenthesis 
they are for reference only. By stocking sub-parts the 
comple!e part can be assembled as needed." 

File in 
Equipment & Parts List Binder 





ELECTRIC AUTO-LITE EQUIPMENT & PARTS LISTS 

Part No. 
No. Used 

CW-4002 1 
GT-97 1 

IAU-6 2 
IAU-24 1 

IAU-29 1 
IAU-39 2 
IAU-52 6 
IAU-54 1 
IAU-1004 1 
IAU-1066 1 
IAU-3076L 1 
IBC-23 1 
mc-34 1 
mC-1027R 1 
mc-1035 1 
ffiC-2001A 1 
IAH-13 1 
IAU-10 1 
IAU-12 1 

IAU-41 1 
IAU-42 1 
IBC-1007 1 

IG-579A 2 
19X-464 1 

XA-751 1 
IG-90 1 

IG-313 1 

IG-676 1 
IG-680 1 

IGB-292SS 1 
IGC-175 1 

IGC-2168R 2 
IGE-15 1 

ffiD-4008UT DISTRffiUTOR PARTS LIST 

Part No. 
Name of Part No. Used 

Ignition Coil IGH-28 1 
Wick, Felt IGP-3028FS 1 
Clamp, Lead IGS-19S 1 
Lead Assy., Breaker Spring IGS-99 1 
Clamp IGS-1100RAQ1 
Spring, Dlst. Cap Contact SW-213 1 
Holder, Breaker Plate 12X-194 1 
Washer, Cap Sealing 
Plug, Cap Cover 12X-196 2 
Plate, Breaker 
ROTOR X-865A 1 
CONDENSER X-1270 6 
Seal, Filter Mtg. 8X-1372 2 
Cover, Dist. Cap X-2878 2 
Shaft, Drive 
CAP ASSY., DIST. X-3028 2 
Base Assy. , Dist. 

Washer, Thrust, Adaptor X-3030 1 
Washer, Drive Shaft Seal 
Washer, Adaptor Lock Sc., X-3031 1 
Skpf. 1/4 
Plug, Drain X-3032 3 
Washer, Plug, Drain 
Adaptor X-3194 6 
Bearing, Abs. Bronze 
Screw, Adaptor Lock, Hex. X-3235 4 
Hd. 1/4-20x3/4 
Seal, Shaft XA-744G 1 

Washer, Thrust, Drive Shaft, 
Lower XA-744P 1 
Washer, Thrust, Drive Shaft, 
Upper XA-823 1 
Clip, Breaker Arm Spring 
Snap Ring, Cam Retaining 
Spring, Set, Governor Weight 
Screw, Breaker Spring Clamp, 
Hex.Hd.#6-32x5/16 
Weight, Governor 
Washer, Plain, Breaker 
Spring Clamp Sc., #6 

UNIT 

IBD-4008UT 
(Issued 10-14-55) 

Name of Part 

Wick, Felt, Cam Sleeve 
CONTACT SET, BREAKER 
Collar, Shaft 
Spacer, Cam 
Cam & Stop Plate, 6 Cyl. R. H. 
Rivet, Collar 
Lockwasher, Brkr. Spring 
Clamp Sc., #6 

Lockwasher, Coil Terminal, 
#10 
Plug, Pipe, 1/8 
Washer, Cover Sc., Skpf. 110 
Nut, Coil Terminal, Hex. f10-32 
Screw, Breaker Plate Mtg., 
Fill. Hd. 110-32x5/16 
Screw, Coil Bracket Mtg., 
Fill. Hd. #10-32x7/16 
Screw, Condenser Mtg., 
Fill. Hd. #6-32x3/16 
Screw, Lock, Breaker Contact, 
Fill. Hd. #8-32x3/16 
Screw, Cap & Cover Attaching, 
Fill. Hd. #8-32x1 
Screw, Cover Mtg., Socket 
Hex.Hd.#10-32x5/8 
Screw, Filter Mtg., Fill. 
Hd. #6-32x1 1/2 
Seal, "0" Ring, Cover, 
4 1/2" 0. D. 
Seal, "0" Ring, Cover 
Plug, 3/4" 0. D. 
Filter Assy. 

APPLICATION 

ffiD-4008UT Chrysler Industrial 

Printed in U.S. A. 

"NOTE: Where pan numbers are shown in parenthesis 
they are for reference only. By stocking sub-parts the 
complete pan can be assembled as needed." 

File in 
Equipment & Parts List Binder 





ELECTRIC AUTO-LITE EQUIPMENT & PARTS LISTS 

Part 
No. 

No. 
Used 

CW-4002 1 
GT-97 1 

IAU-6 2 
IAU-24 1 

IAU-29 1 
IAU-39 2 
IAU-52 6 
IAU -54 1 
IAU-1004 1 
IAU-1066 1 
IAU-3076L 1 
IBC-23 1 
IBC-34 1 
IBC-1025R 1 
IBC-1035 1 
IBC-2001A 1 
IAH-13 1 
IAU-10 1 
IAU -12 1 

IAU-41 1 
IAU-42 1 
IBC-1007 1 

IG-579A 2 
19X-464 1 

XA-751 1 
IG-90 1 

IG-313 1 

IG-676 1 
IG-680 1 

IGB-292SS 1 
IGC-175 1 

IGC-2168R 2 
IGE-15 1 

IGH-28 1 
IGP-3028FS 1 
IGS-19S 1 
IGS-99 1 
IGS -11 00RAQ1 

IBD-4009UT DISTRIBUTOR PARTS LIST 

Name of Part 

Ignition Coil 
Wick, Felt 
Clamp, Lead 
Lead Assy., Breaker Spring 
Clamp 
Spring, Dist. Cap Contact 
Holder, Breaker Plate 
Washer, Cap Sealing 
Plug, Cap Cover 
Plate, Breaker 
ROTOR 
CONDENSER 
Seal, Filter Mtg. 
Cover, Dist. Cap 
Shaft, Drive 
CAP ASSY. , DIST. 
Base Assy., Dist. 

Washer, Thrust, Adaptor 
Washer, Drive Shaft Seal 
Washer, Adaptor Lock Sc. , 
Skpf. 1/4 
Plug, Drain 
Washer, Plug, Drain 
Adaptor 
Bearing, Abs. Bronze 
Screw, Adaptor Lock, Hex. 
Hd. 1/4-20x3/4 
Seal, Shaft 

Washer, Thrust, Drive Shaft, 
Lower 
Washer, Thrust, Drive Shaft, 
Upper 
Clip, Breaker Arm Spring 
Snap Ring, Cam Retaining 
Spring Set, Governor Weight 
Screw, Breaker Spring Clamp, 
Hex.Hd.#6-32x5/16 
Weight, Governor 
Washer, Plain, Breaker Spring 
Clamp Sc. , #6 

Wick, Felt, Cam Sleeve 
CONTACT SET, BREAKER 
Collar, Shaft 
Spacer, Cam 
Cam & Stop Plate, 6 Cyl. R. H. 

Part 
No. 

No. 
Used 

SW-213 � 

12X-194 1 

12X-196 2 
X-865A 1 
X-1270 6 

8X-1372 2 

X-2878 2 

X-3028 2 

X-3030 1 

X-3031 1 

X-3032 3 

X-3194 6· 

X-3235 4 

XA-744G 1 

XA-744P 1 

XA-823 1 

UNIT 

IBD-4009UT 

Printed in U. S. A. 

IBD-4009UT 
(Issued 10-14-55) 

Name of Part 

Rivet, Collar 
Lockwasher, Brkr. Spring 
Clamp Sc., #6 
Lockwasher,Coil Terminal, #10 
Plug, Pipe, 1/8 
Washer, Cover Sc., Skpf. #10 
Nut, Coil Terminal, Hex. 
#10-32 
Screw, Breaker Plate Mtg., 
Fill. Hd. #10-32x5/16 
Screw, Coil Bracket Mtg., 
Fill. Hd. #10-32x7/16 
Screw, Condenser Mtg. , 
Fill. Hd. #6-32x3/16 
Screw, Lock, Breaker Contact, 
Fill. Hd. #8-32x3/16 
Screw, Cap & Cover Attaching, 
Fill. Hd. #8 -3 2x1 
Screw, Cover Mtg., Socket 
Hex.Hd.#10-32x5/8 
Screw, Filter Mtg., Fill. 
Hd. #6 -3 2x1 1/2 
Seal, "0" Ring, Cover, 
4 1/2" 0. D. 
Seal, "0" Ring, Cover 
Plug, 3/4" 0. D. 
Filter Assy. 

APPLICA TION 

Chrysler Marine 

File in 
Equipment & Parts List Binder 

"NOTE: Where part numbers are shown in parenthesis 
they are for reference only. By stocking sub· parts the 
complete pan can be assembled as needed." 





ELECTRIC AUTO-LITE EQUIPMENT & PARTS LISTS 

Part No. 
No. Used 

CY-4002 1 
GT-97 1 

IAU-6 2 
IAU-12 1 

IAU-29 1 
IAU-39 2 
IAU-52 8 
IAU-54 1 
IAU-3076LB 1 
IAZ-24 1 

** 1 
IBC-23 1 
IBF-6 1 

IBF-21 1 
IBF-33 1 
IBF-1002R 1 
IBF-1003 1 
IBF-1004R 1 
IBF-1066 1 
IBF-2001 1 
IAU-10 1 
IAU-41 1 
IAU-42 1 

IG-579A 2 
XA-751 1 

IG-90 1 

IG-313 1 

IG-644A 1 
IG-680 1 

** 1 
IGC-175B 2 

IGC-2168R 2 
IGE-15 2 

IGH-28 1 
IGP-3028ZS 1 
IGS-99 1 

IBF-4002AUT ,BUT, UT DISTRIBUTOR PARTS LIST IBF-4002AUT, 
BUT, UT 
(Issued 3-7 -56) 

Part No. 
Name of Part No. Used Name of Part 

Ignition Coil IGT-70 1 Spring, Anti-Rattle 
Wick, Felt SW-213 1 Rivet, Coupling 
Clamp, Lead 12X-196 2 Lockwasher, Coil Terminal, 
Washer, Advance Arm #10 
Mtg. Screw, Skpf. 1/4 8X-350 2 Washer, Plain, Breaker 
Spring, Dist. Cap Contact Contact, #8 
Holder, Breaker Plate 19X-464 1 Screw, Advance Arm Mtg., 
Washer, Cap Sealing Hex. Hd. 1/4-20-3/4 
Plug, Cap Cover X-865A 1 Plug, Pipe, 1/8 
CONDENSER 8X-884 2 Screw, Breaker, Contact, 
Lead Assy., Breaker Arm Fill. Hd. #8-32x3/16 
Cam & Stop Plate, 8Cyl. R. H. X-1272 6 Washer, Cover Mtg. Screw, 
Seal Filter Mounting Skpf. 1/4 
Lead Assembly, Breaker 8X-1372 2 Nut, Coil Terminal, Hex. 
Spring Clamp #10-32 
Arm, Advance X-2878 2 Screw, Breaker Plate Mtg., 
Cover, Distributor Cap Fill. Hd. #10-32x5/16 
Shaft, Drive X-3028 2 Screw, Coil Bracket Mtg., 
CAP ASSEMBLY, DIST. Fill. Hd. #10-32x7/16 
Plate, Breaker X-3030 1 Screw, Condenser Mtg., 
ROTOR Fill. Hd. #6-32x3/16 
Base Assembly, Distributor X-3032 3 Screw, Cap & Cover Attaching, 

Washer, Drive Shaft Seal Fill. Hd. #8 -3 2x1 
Plug, Drain 19X-3219 6 Screw, Cover Mtg., Socket 
Washer, Plug, Drain Hd. 1/4-28x5/8 
Bearing, Absorbent Bronze X-3235 4 Screw, Filter Mtg., Fill. 
Seal Shaft Hd. #6-32x1 1/2 

Washer, Thrust, Drive XA-744F 1 Seal, "0" Ring, Cap Cover, 
Shaft, Lower 5 1/4" 0. D. 
Washer, Thrust, Drive XA-744P 1 Seal, "0" Ring, Cover 
Shaft, Upper Plug, 3/4" 0. D. 
Coupling, Drive, Distributor XA-823A 1 Filter Assembly 
Snap Ring, Cam Retaining 
SPRING SET, GOV. WEIGHT ** See table following parts list for part number 
Screw, Breaker Spring 
Clamp, Hex. Hd. i6-32x1/4 

applying to assembly wanted. 

Weight, Governor Cam& 
Washer, Plain, Breaker Assembly No. Stop Plate Spring Set 
Spring Clamp Screw, #6 
Wick, Felt, Cam Sleeve IBF -4002AUT IBJ-1021RR IGC-200S 
CONTACT SET,BREAKER IBF-4002BUT IBJ-1021RK IG-636MS 
Spacer, Cam IBF-4002UT IBJ-1021RP IGB-277BS 

UNIT APPLICATION 

IBF-4002AUT Chrysler Marine 
IBF-4002BUT Chrysler Industrial 
IBF-4002UT Chrysler Industrial 

Printed in U.S. A. File in 

"NOTE: Where pan numbers are shown in parenthesis 
they are for reference only. By stocking sub-parts the 
complete pan can be assembled as needed." 

Equipment & Parts List Binder 





ELECTRIC AUTO-LITE EQUIPMENT & PARTS LISTS 

Part 
No. 

No. 
Used 

CAK-4001 1 
GT-97 1 

IAU-6 2 
IAU-12 1 

IAU-29 1 

IAU-39 2 
IAU-52 8 
IAU-54 1 

IAU -3076LB 1 

IAZ-24 1 
IBC-23 1 

IBF-6 1 

IBF-21 1 

IBF-33 1 
IBF-1002R 1 
IBF-1003 1 
IBF-1004R 1 
IBF-1066 1 

** 1 
IAU-10 1 
IAU-41 1 
IAU-42 1 

IG-579A 2 
XA-751 1 

** 1 
IG-90 1 

IG-313 1 

IG-644A 1 
IG-680 1 

** 1 
IGC-175B 2 

IGC-2168R 2 
IGE-15 2 

IGH-28 1 
IGP-3028ZS 1 
IGS-99 1 

IGT-70 1 

IBG-4001AUT, UT DISTRIBUTOR PARTS LIST 

Name of Part 

Ignition Coil 
Wick, Felt 
Clamp, Lead 
Washer, Advance Arm Mtg. 
Screw, Skpf. 1/4 
Spring, Distributor Cap 
Contact 
Holder, Breaker Plate 
Washer, Cap Sealing 
Plug, Cap Cover 
CONDENSER 
Lead Assy., Breaker Arm 
Seal, Filter Mounting 
Lead Assy. , Breaker Spring 
Clamp 
Arm, Advance 
Cover, Dist. Cap 
Shaft, Drive 
CAP ASSEMBLY, DIST. 
Plate, Breaker 
ROTOR 
Base Assembly, Distributor 

Washer, Drive Shaft Seal 
Plug, Drain 
Washer, Plug, Drain 
Bearing, Absorbent Bronze 
Seal, Shaft 

Cam & Stop Plate, 8Cyh R. H. 

Washer, Thrust, Drive Shaft, 
Lower 
Washer, Thrust, Drive Shaft, 
Upper 
Coupling, Drive, Distributor 
Snap Ring, Cam Retaining 
SPRING SET, GOV. WEIGHT 
Screw, Breaker Spring Clamp, 
Hex. Rd. #6-32x1/4 
Weight, Governor 
Washer, Plain, Breaker 
Spring Clamp Screw, #6 
Wick, Felt, Cam Sleeve 
CO NTACT SET, BREAKER 
Spacer, Cam 
Spring, Anti-Rattle 

Assembly 
No. 

IBG-4001AUT 
IBG-4001UT 

Base Assy. 
IBF-2001AS-1 
IBF-2001AS 

Part 
No. 

SW-213 
12X-196 

8X-350 

19X-464 

X-865A 
8X-884 

X-1272 

8X-1372 

X-2878 

X-3028 

X-3030 

X-3032 

19X-3219 

X-3235 

XA-744F 

XA-744P 

XA-823A 

No. 
Used 

IBG-4001AUT, UT 
(Issued 3-7 -56) 

Name of Part 

1 Rivet, Coupling 
2 Lockwasher, Coil Terminal #10 
2 Washer, Plain, Breaker 

Contact, #8 
1 Screw, Advance Arm Mtg., 

Hex. Hd. 1/4-20x3/4 
1 Plug, Pipe, 1/8 
2 Screw, Breaker Contact, Fill. 

Head #8-32x3/16 
6 Washer, Cover Mtg. Screw, 

Skpf. 1/4 
2 Nut, Coil Terminal, Hex. 

#10-32 
2 Screw, Breaker Plate Mtg., 

Fill. Hd. #10-32x5/16 
2 Screw, Coil Bracket Mtg., 

Fill. Hd. #10-32x7/16 
1 Screw, Condenser Mtg., 

Fill. Hd. #6-32x3/16 
3 Screw, Cap & Cover Attaching, 

Fill. Hd. #8-32x1 
6 Screw, Cover Mtg., Socket 

Hd. 1/4-28x5/8 
4 Screw, Filter Mtg., Fill. 

Head #6-32x1 1/2 
1 Seal, "0" Ring, Cap Cover, 

5 1/4" O .D. 
1 Seal, "0" Ring, Cover 

Plug, 3/4" 0. D. 
1 Filter Assembly 

** See table following parts list for part number 
applying to assembly wanted. 

Assembly 
No. 

IBG-4001AUT 
IBG-4001UT 

Cam& 
Stop Plate 
lBJ-1021RK 
IBJ-1021RR 

UNIT 

Base Assy. 

IBF-2001AS-1 
IBF-2001AS 

Gov. Weight 
Spring Set 
IGB-336CS 
IGC-2008 

Cam & 
Stop Plate 

IBJ-1021RK 
IBJ-1021RR 

APPUCATION 

IBG-4001AUT Chrvsler (Industrial' 
IBG-4001UT Chrvsler (Marine) 

Printed in U. S. A. File in 

"NOTE: Where part numbers are shown in parenthesis 
they are for reference only. By stocking sub-parts the 
complete part can be assembled as needed." 

Equipment & Parts List Binder 





ELECTRIC AUTO-LITE EQUIPMENT & PARTS LISTS 

Part 
No. 

CAJ-4001 
GT-97 

IAU-6 
IAU-12 

IAU-29 
IAU-39 
IAU-52 
IAU-54 
IAU-3076LB 
IAZ-24 
IBC-23 
IBF-6 

IBF-21 
IBF-33 
IBF-1002R 
IBF-1003 
IBF-1004R 
IBF-1066 

** 

IAU-10 
IAU-41 
IAU-42 

IG-579A 
XA-751 

** 

IG-90 

IG-313 

IG-644A 
IG-680 

** 

IGC-175B 

IGC-2168R 
IGE-15 

IGH-28 
IGP-3028ZS 
IGS-99 

IBH-4001AUT, UT DISTRIBUTOR PARTS LIST 

IBH-4001AUT, UT 
sued 3-7-56 

No. Part No. 
Used Name of Part No. Used Name of Part 

1 Ignition Coil IGT-70 1 Spring, Anti-Rattle 
1 Wick, Felt SW-213 1 Rivet, Coupling 
2 Clamp, Lead 12X-196 2 Lockwasher, Coil Terminal, 
1 Washer, Advance Arm Mtg. #10 

Screw, Skpf. 1/4 8X-350 2 Washer, Plain, Brkr. 
1 Spring, Dist. Cap Contact Contact, #8 
2 Holder, Breaker Plate 19X-464 1 Screw, Advance Arm Mtg., 
8 Washer, Cap Sealing Hex. Hd. 1/4-20x3/4 
1 Plug, Cap Cover X-865A 1 Plug, Pipe, 1/8 
1 CONDENSER 8X-884 2 Screw, Breaker Contact, 
1 Lead Assy., Breaker Arm Fill. Hd. #8-32x3/16 
1 Seal, Filter Mounting X-1272 6 Washer, Cover Mtg. Screw 
1 Lead Assy., Breaker Spring Skpf. 1/4 

Clamp 8X-1372 2 Nut, Coil Terminal, Hex. 
1 Arm, Advance #10-32 
1 Cover, Dist. Cap X-2878 2 Screw, Breaker Plate Mtg., 
1 Shaft, Drive Fill. Hd. #10-32x5/16 
1 CAP ASSEMBLY, DIST. X-3028 2 Screw, Coil Bracket Mtg., 
1 Plate, Breaker Fill. Hd. #10-32x7/16 
1 ROTOR X-3030 1 Screw, Condenser Mtg., 
1 Base Assembly, Distributor Fill. Hd. #6-32x3/16 
1 Washer, Drive Shaft Seal X-3032 3 Screw, Cap & Cover Attaching, 
1 Plug, Drain Fill. Hd. #8 -3 2x1 
1 Washer, Plug, Drain 19X-3219 6 Screw, Cover Mtg., Socket 
2 Bearing, Absorbent Bronze Hd. 1/4-28x5/8 
1 Seal, Shaft X-3235 4 Screw, Filter Mtg. , Fill. 
1 Cam & Stop Plate, 8Cyl. R.H. Hd. #6-32x1 1/2 
1 Washer, Thrust Drive XA-744F 1 Seal, "0" Ring, Distributor 

Shaft, Lower Cap Cover, 5 l/4" 0. D. 
1 Washer, Thrust, Drive XA-744P 1 Seal, "0" Ring, Cover 

Shaft, Upper Plug, 3/4" 0. D. 
1 Coupling, Drive, Distributor XA-823A 1 Filter Assembly 
1 Snap Ring, Cam Retaining 
1 SPRING SET, GOV. WEIGHT 
2 Screw, Breaker Spring ** See table following parts list for part number 

Clamp, #6-32x5/16 applying to assembly wanted. 
2 Weight, Governor 
2 Washer, Plain, Breaker 

Spring Clamp Screw, #6 
1 Wick, Felt, Cam Sleeve 
1 CONTACT SET, BREAKER 
1 Spacer, Cam 

Assembly 
No. Base Assy. 

Cam& 
Stop Plate 

Gov. Weight 
Spring Set 

IBH-4001AUT 
IBH-4001UT 

IBF-2001BS-1 
IBF-2001BS 

IBJ-1021RK 
IBJ-1021RR 

Printed in U.S. A. 

IGB-336CS 
IGC-200S 

UNIT 

_IBH-4001AUT 
IBH-4001UT 

"NOTE: Where part numbers are shown in parenth'i'sis 
they are for reference only. By stocking sub-parts the 
complete part can be assembled as needed.'" 

APPLICATION 

Chrvsler (Industrial) 
Chrysler (Marine) 

File in 
Equipmem & Parts List Binder 





ELECTRIC AUTO-LITE EQUIPMENT & PARTS LISTS 
IBJ-4001,A,B,C,D,E DISTRIBUTOR PARTS LIST 

Part 
No. 

No. 
Used Name of Part 

GJ-236 
IA0-10 

IA0-11 

IAR-1003 
IA0-7 
IA0-20 
IAT-30 
IAZ-17 
IAZ-1014 

IAZ-1015 
** 

IBJ-l7S 
mJ-18 
IBJ-l002L 

** 

** 

IAZ-7 
IAZ-13 
IAZ-22 
IAZ-34 

IG-579A 
8X-173 

8X-183A 

12X-196 

X-3218 
IBJ-2004L 
IBB-2015L 
IBJ-6 
IBJ-8 
IBJ-9 
IBJ-10 
mJ-14 
IBJ-1004L 
IBJ-1012L 

Assembly 
Number 

1 Rivet, Gear 
1 Washer, Thrust, Inner, 

Drive Shaft, Upper 
1 Washer, Thrust, Outer, 

Drive Shaft, Upper 
1 CAP ASSY., DIST. 
1 Contact, Plunger 
1 Spring, Contact 
l Gasket, 1/32" Thick 
1 Washer, Felt 
1 Spring & Hinge, Clamp, 

Cap Locating 
1 Spring & Hinge, Clamp, Cap 
1 VACUUM CHAMBER 
1 Gear 
1 Elbow Oiler 
l Shaft, Drive 
1 Cam&Stop Plate, 8Cyl. L. H. 
1 Base Assy., Dist. 
1 Bushing, Insu;ation 
l Insulation, Term. Stud 
l Washer, Ins., Term. Stud 
1 Clip, Terminal 
2 BEARING, ABS. BRONZE 
2 Nut, Term. Stud, Hex. 

#10-32 
1 Washer, Plain, Term. Stud, 

#10 
2 Lockwasher, Term. Stud, 

#10 
1 Stud, Terminal, Primary 
1 Plate Assy. , Breaker 
1 CONDENSER 
1 Washer, Retaining 
1 Washer, Bearing 
1 Washer, Thrust, Bearing 
1 Lead Assy. , Primary 
1 Spring, Tension 
1 Plate, Breaker, Lower 
1 Plate, Breaker, Upper 

Vacuum 
Chamber 

Cam & Stop 
Plate 

IBJ-4001 
IBJ-4001A 
IBJ-4001B 
IBJ-4001C 
IBJ-4001D 
IBJ-4001E 

IAZ-2023L 
IAZ-2023LA 
IAZ-2023LB 
IAZ-2023LA 
IAZ-2023LB 
IAZ-2023LA 

IBJ-l021L 
IBJ-l021LA 
IBJ-l021LA 
IBJ-1021LB 
IBJ-l021LC 
IBJ-1021LC 

Part 
No. 

No. 
Used 

IGC-175B l 

IGE-15 1 

IGW -3028HS 1 
12X-194 1 

8X-350 l 

8X-884 l 

8X-1546 1 

IG-680 1 
** 1 

IGC-2168L 2 
IGH-28 1 
IGP-1016B 1 
IGS-17 l 
IGS-99 l 

IGT-69 1 
IGT-117 1 

VC-15 1 
VC-46 * 

VC-46A * 

VC-46B * 

** 1 
8X-55 2 

8X-189B 1 

12X-195 2 

8X-872 2 

X-1270 2 

IBJ -4001, A, B, C, D, E 
sued 4-3-56 

Name of Part 

Screw, Brkr. Spring 
Clamp, Hex. Hd. #6-32x1/4 
Washer, Plain, Brkr. 
Spring Clamp Sc. , #6 
CONTACT SET, BREAKER 
Lockwasher, Condenser 
Mtg. Sc., #6 
Washer, Plain, Contact 
Brkt. Sc. , #8 
Screw, Contact Brkt., 
Fill. Hd. #8-32x3/16 
Screw, Condenser Mtg., 
Fill. Hd. #6-32x5/32 

Snap Ring, Cam Retaining 
Spring Set, Gov. Weight 
Weight, Governor 
Wick, Felt, Cam Sleeve 
ROTOR 
Ring, Lock 
Spacer, Cam 
Spring, Anti-Rattle 
Wick, Felt 
Plug, Vacuum Chamber 
Washer, . 032" Thick 
Washer, . 010" Thick 
Washer, . 065" Thick 
Spring 
Screw, Breaker Plate, 
Rd. Hd. #8-32x3/8 
Washer, Vacuum Arm Pin, 
Plain #4 

Lockwasher, Breaker Plate 
Sc., #8 
Screw, Vac. Chamber Mtg., 
Fill. Hd. #10-32x1/4 
Washer, Vac. Chamber Mtg. 
Sc. , Skpf. #10 

* Use as required 

** See table following parts list for part number 
applying to assembly wanted. 

Base Assy. 

IBJ-2001 
IBJ-2001 
IBJ-2001 
IBJ-2001B 
IBJ-2001 
IBJ-2001C 

UNIT 

IBJ-4001 A B 
IBJ-4001C 
IBJ-4001D 
IBJ-4001E 

Spring 
Set 

IGC-205BS 
IGB-328RS 
IGC-78AS 
IGC-207AS 
IGC-207AS 
IGB-379AS 

Clipper 

Spring 

VC-115 
VC-90 
VC-171 
VC-175 
VC-171 
VC-150 

APPLICATION 

ClipQ_er Studebaker Speedhawk 
Hudson & Nash (8). Clipper 
Hudson & Nash (8), Clipper 

"NOTE: Where pan numbers are shown in parenthesis 
they are for reference only. By stocking sub-parts the 
complete pan can be assembled as needed." 





ELECTRIC AUTO-LITE EQUIPMENT & PARTS LISTS 

Part 
No. 

No. 
Used 

GJ-236 1 
IA0-10 1 

IA0-11 1 

IAR-1003 1 
IA0-7 1 
IA0-20 1 
IAT-30 1 
IAZ-17 1 
IAZ-1014 1 

IAZ-1015 1 
** 1 

IBJ-17S 1 
mJ-18 1 
ffiJ-1002L 1 

** 1 
** 1 

IAZ-7 1 
IAZ-13 1 
IAZ-22 1 
IAZ-34 1 

IG-579A 2 
8X-173 2 

8X-183A 1 

12X-196 2 

X-3218 1 
ffiJ-2004L 1 
ffiB-2015L 1 
ffiJ-6 1 
ffiJ-8 1 
ffiJ-9 1 
ffiJ-10 1 
ffiJ-14 1 
mJ-1004L 1 
ffiJ-1012L 1 

Assembly 
Number 

ffiJ-4001 
mJ-4001A 
ffiJ-400lB 
ffiJ-4001C 
IBJ-4001D 
ffiJ-4001E 

ffiJ -4001, A, B, C, D, E DISTRffiUTOR PARTS LIST 

Name of Part 

Rivet, Gear 
Washer, Thrust, Inner, 
Drive Shaft, Upper 
Washer, Thrust, Outer, 
Drive Shaft, Upper 
CAP ASSY., DIST. 

Contact, Plunger 
Spring, Contact 

Gasket, 1/32" Thick 
Washer, Felt 
Spring & Hinge, Clamp, 
Cap Locating 
Spring & Hinge, Clamp, Cap 
VACUUM CHAMBER 
Gear 
Elbow Oiler 
Shaft, Drive 
Cam&Stop Plate, 8Cyl. L. H. 
Base Assy., Dist. 

Bushing, Insulation 
. . 

Insulation, Term. Stud 
Washer, Ins., Term. Stud 
Clip, Terminal 
BEARING, ABS. BRONZE 
Nut, Term. Stud, Hex. 
#10-32 
Washer, Plain, Term. Stud, 
#10 
Lockwasher, Term. Stud, 
#10 
Stud, Terminal, Primary 

Plate Assy. , Breaker 
CONDENSER 
Washer, Retaining 
Washer, Bearing 
Washer, Thrust, Bearing 
Lead Assy., Primary 
Spring, Tension 
Plate, Breaker, Lower 
Plate, Breaker, Upper 

Vacuum 
Chamber 

IAZ-2023L 
IAZ-2023LA 
IAZ-2023LB 
IAZ-2023LA 
IAZ-2023LB 
IAZ-2023LA 

Cam & Stop 
Plate 

IBJ -1021L 
ffiJ-1021LA 
ffiJ-1021LA 
ffiJ-1021LB 
ffiJ-1021LC 
ffiJ-1021LC 

Part 
No. 

No. 
Used 

IGC-175B 1 

IGE-15 1 

IGW -3028HS 1 
12X-194 1 

8X-350 1 

8X-884 1 

8X-1546 1 

IG-680 1 
** 1 

IGC-2168L 2 
IGH-28 1 
IGP-1016B 1 
IGS-17 1 
IGS-99 1 
IGT-69 1 
IGT-117 1 

VC-15 1 
VC-46 * 

VC-46A * 

VC-46B * 

** 1 
8X-55 2 

8X-189B 1 

12X-195 2 

8X-872 2 

X-1270 2 

ffiJ -4001, A, B, C, D, E 
sued 4-3-56 

Name of Part 

Screw, Brkr. Spring 
Clamp, Hex. Hd. #6-32x1/4 
Washer, Plain, Brkr. 
Spring Clamp Sc., #6 
CONTACT SET, BREAKER 
Lockwasher, Condenser 
Mtg. Sc., #6 
Washer, Plain, Contact 
Brkt. Sc. , #8 
Screw, Contact Brkt., 
Fill. Hd. #8-32x3/16 
Screw, Condenser Mtg., 
Fill. Hd. #6-32x5/32 

Snap Ring, Cam Retaining 
Spring Set, Gov. Weight 
Weight, Governor 
Wick, Felt, Cam Sleeve 
ROTOR 
Ring, Lock 
Spacer, Cam 
Spring, Anti-Rattle 
Wick, Felt 
Plug, Vacuum Chamber 
Washer, . 032" Thick 
Washer, . 010" Thick 
Washer, • 065" Thick 
Spring 
Screw, Breaker Plate, 
Rd. Hd. #8-32x3/8 
Washer, Vacuum Arm Pin, 
Plain #4 
Lockwasher, Breaker Plate 
Sc., #8 
Screw, Vac. Chamber Mtg., 
Fill. Hd. #10-32x1/4 
Washer, Vac. Chamber Mtg. 
Sc. , Skpf. #10 

* Use as required 

** See table following parts list for part number 
applying to assembly wanted. 

Base Assy. 

IBJ-2001 
IBJ-2001 
IBJ-2001 
IBJ-2001B 
IBJ-2001 
ffiJ-2001C 

UNIT 
IBJ-4001 A B 
ffiJ-4001C 
ffiJ-4001D 
IBJ-4001E 

Spring 
Set 

IGC-205BS 
IGB-328RS 
IGC-78AS 
IGC-207AS 
IGC-207AS 
IGB-379AS 

Clipper 

Spring 

VC-115 
VC-90 
VC-171 
VC-175 
VC-171 
VC-150 

APPLICATION 

Clipper Studebaker Speedhawk 
Hudson & Nash (8) Clipper 
Hudson & Nash (8) Clipper 

"NOTE: Where pan numbers are shown in parenthesis 
they are for reference only. By stocking sub-parts the 
complete pan can be assembled as needed." 





ELECTRIC AUTO-LITE EQUIPMENT & PARTS LISTS 

Part No. 
No. Used 

IA0-10 1 

IA0-11 1 

IAT-29 1 
IAT-30 1 
IAZ-17 1 
IAZ-1014 1 

IAZ-1015 1 
IAZ-1026R 1 
IAZ-2001 1 
IAZ-7 1 
IAZ-13 1 
IAZ-22 1 
IAZ-30 1 

IAZ-31 1 
IAZ-32 1 
IAZ-34 1 

IG-579A 1 
8X-173 2 

8X-183A 1 

12X-196 2 

X-1590 1 
X-3218 1 

** 1 
** 1 

IBJ-2048R 1 
IBB-2015R 1 
IBJ-24 1 
IBJ-1048R 1 

IAZ-llS 1 
IGC-175B 1 

IGE-15 1 

IGW-3028MS 1 
12X-194 1 

IBJ -4301� A, B, DISTRIBUTOR PARTS LIST 
IBJ -4301, A, B 
(Issued 3-7-56) 

Part No. 
Name of Part No. Used Name of Part 

Washer, Thrust� Inner, 12X-195 1 Lockwasher, Ground Lead 
Drive Shaft, Upper Sc. � #8 
Washer� Thrust� Outer� 8X-350 1 Washer, Contact Brkt. Lock 
Drive Shaft, Upper Sc. , Plain #8 
Plug, Vacuum Chamber 8X-884 2 Screw, Contact Brkt. & 
Gasket, 1/32" Thick Grd. Lead� Fill. Hd. 
Washer, Felt #8-32x3/16 
Spring & Hinge,. Clamp, 8X-1546 1 Screw, Condenser Mtg. � 
Cap Locating Fill. Hd. #6-32x5/32 
Spring & Hinge, Clamp, Cap IBK-1003 1 CAP ASSY., DIST. 
Shaft, Drive IA0-7 1 Contact, Plunger 
Base Assy., Dist. IA0-20 l Spring, Contact 

Bushing, Insulation IBK-1016 1 ROTOR 
Insulation, Term. Stud IG-90 1 Washer, Thrust� Drive Shaft, 
Washer� Ins.� Term. Stud Lower 
BEARING, ABS. BRONZE, ** 1 Spring Set, Gov. Weight 
UPPER IG-680 1 Snap Ring� Cam Retaining 
Wick, Felt IGB-199 1 Collar, Shaft, Dist. 
Retainer, Felt Wick IGC-2168R 2 Weight� Governor 
Clip, Terminal IGH-28 1 Wick, Felt, Cam Sleeve 
BEARING, ABS. BRONZE IGS-17 1 Ring, Lock 
Nut, Term. Stud, Hex. IGS-99 1 Spacer, Cam 
#10-32 IGT-70 1 Spring, Anti-Rattle 
Washer� Term. Stud, VC-46 * Washer, • 032" Thick 
Plain #10 VC-46A * Washer� . 010" Thick 
Lockwasher� Term. Stud VC-46B * Washer� • 065" Thick 
#10 ** 1 Spring 
Oiler 8X-55 2 Screw, Breaker Plate, 
Stud, Terminal� Primary Rd. Hd. #8-32x3/8 

VACUUM CHAMBER 8X-189B 1 Washer, Vac. Arm Pin, 
Cam & Stop Plate, 8 Cyl, R. H. Plain #4 
Plate Assy. , Brzaker 12X-195 2 Lockwasher, Breaker Plate 

CONDENSFR Sc. � #8 
Lead Assy. � Breaker Arm 8X-872 2 Screw� Vac. Chamber Mtg., 
Plate, Breaker Fill. Hd. #10-32x1/4 

Lead Assy., Ground X-1270 2 Washer, Vac. Chamber Mtg. 
Screw� Brkr. 6pring Ctamp Sc. , Skpf. #10 
Hex. Hd. #6-32x1/4 XA-83£: 1 Pin, Collar 
Washer, Plain, Erkr. 
Spring Clamp Sc. , #6 * Use as required. 
CONTACT SET,BREAKER 
Lockwasher, Condenser * *  See Table following parts list for part 
Mtg. Sc. , #6 number applying to assembly wanted. 

Assembly 
Number 

IBJ -4301 
IBJ-4301A 
IBJ-4301B 

Vacuum Cam & Spring 
Chamber Stop Plate Set Spring 

IAZ-2023RC IBJ-1021RE IG-636ES VC-115 
IAZ-2023RD IBJ-1021RH IGC-154AS VC-169 
IAZ-2023RA IBJ-1021RE IGC-42PS VC-169 

UNIT APPLICATION 

IBJ-4301 Dodge Truck 
IBJ-4301A Dodge, Plymouth 
IBJ-4301B Dodge. Plymouth 

Printed in U.S. A. File in 
Equipment & Parts List Binder 

"NOTE: Where part numbers are shown in parenth<:sis 
they are for reference only. By stocking sub-parts the 
complete part can be assembled as needed." 





ELECTRIC AUTO-LITE EQUIPMENT & PARTS LISTS 

Part No. 
No. Used 

IA0-10 1 

IA0-11 1 

IAT-29 1 
IAT-30 1 
IAZ-17 1 
IAZ-1014 1 

IAZ-1015 1 

IAZ-1025R 1 
IAZ-2001 1 
IAZ-7 1 
IAZ-13 1 

IAZ-22 1 

IAZ-30 1 

IAZ- 31 1 
IAZ-32 1 
IAZ-34 1 

IG-579A 1 

8X-173 2 

8X-183A 1 

12X-196 2 

X-1590 1 
X-3218 1 

** 1 
** 1 

IBJ - 2048R 1 
IBB-2015R 1 
IBJ-24 1 

IBJ -1048R 1 
IAZ-11S 1 

IBJ-4302, A, B, C, D DISTRIBUTOR PARTS LIST 

IBJ-4302,A,B,C,D 
(Issued 9-27- 56) 

Part No. 
Name of Part No. Used Name of Part 

Washer, Thrust, Inner, IGC-175B 1 Screw, Brkr. Spring Clamp, 
Drive Shaft, Upper Hex.Hd.#6-32x1/4 
Washer, Thrust, Outer, IGE-15 1 Washer, Plain, Brkr. Spring 
Drive Shaft, Upper Clamp Sc. , #6 
Plug, Vacuum Chamber IGW-3028MS 1 CONTACT SET, BREAKER 
Gasket, 1/32" Thick 12X-194 1 Lockwasher, Condenser Mtg. 
Washer, Felt Sc. #6 
Spring & Hinge, Clamp, 12X-195 1 Lock washer, Ground Lead 
Cap Locating Sc., #8 
Spring & Hinge, Clamp, 8X- 350 1 Washer, Contact Brkt. 
Cap Lock Sc. , Plain #8 
Shaft, Drive 8X- 884 2 Screw, Contact Brkt. & 

Base Assy. , Dist. Grd. Lead, Fill. Hd. 
Bushing, Insulation #8-32x3/16 
Insulation, Term. 8X-1546 1 Screw, Condenser Mtg., 
Stud Fill. Hd. #6- 32x5/32 
Washer, Ins., Term. IBK-1003 1 CAP ASSY. , DIST. 
Stud IA0-7 1 Contact, Plunger 
BEARING, ABS. lAO-20 1 Spring, Contact 
BRONZE, UPPER IBK-1016 1 ROTOR 
Wick, Felt IG-90 1 Washer, Thrust, Drive 
Retainer, Felt Wick Shaft, Lower 
Clip, Terminal ** 1 Spring Set, Gov. Weight 
BEARING, ABS. IG-680 1 Snap Ring, Cam Retaining 
BRONZE IGB-199 1 Collar, Shaft, Dist. 
Nut, Term. Stud, Hex. IGC-2168R 2 Weight, Governor 
#10-32 IGH-28 1 Wick, Felt, Cam Sleeve 
Washer, Term. Stud, IGS-17 1 Ring, Lock 
Plain #10 IGS-99 1 Spacer, Cam 
Lockwasher, Term. IGT-70 1 Spring, Anti-Rattle 
Stud, #10 VC-46 * Washer, . 032" Thick 
Oiler VC-46A * Washer, . 010" Thick 
Stud, Terminal, VC-46B * Washer, . 065'' Thick 
Primary VC-169 1 Spring, Vac. Chamber 

VACUUM CHAMBER 8X-55 2 Screw, Breaker Plate, 
Cam & Stop Plate, Rd. Hd. #8- 32x3/8 
8 Cyl. R. H. 8X-189B 1 Washer, Vac. Arm Pin, Plain #4 
Plate Assy. , Breaker 12X-195 2 Lockwasher, Breaker Plate 

CONDENSER Sc.,#8 
Lead Assy. , Breaker 8X-872 2 Screw, Vac. Chamber Mtg., 
Arm Fill. Hd. #10-32x1/4 
Plate, Breaker X-1270 2 Washer, Vac. Chamber Mtg. 

Lead Assy., Sc., Skpf. #10 
Ground XA-839 1 Pin, Collar 

* Use as required. 

* * See table following parts list for part number 
applying to assembly wanted. 

(Continued on reverse side) 

Printed in U.S. A. File in 
Equipment & Parts List Binder 

"NOTE: Where part numbers are shown in parenthesis 
they are for reference only. By stocking sub·parts the 
complete part can be assembled as needed." 



ELECTRIC AUTO-LITE EQUIPMENT & PARTS LISTS 

Assembly 
No. 

IBJ- 4302 
IBJ- 4302A 
IBJ- 4302B 
IBJ- 4302C 
IBJ-4302D 

IBJ-4302, A, B, C, D (Continued) 

Vacuum Cam & Spring 
Chamber Stop Plate Set 
IAZ- 2023RD IBJ -l021RJ IGC- 210AS 
IAZ- 2023RA IBJ- 1021RF IG-784S 
IAZ- 2023RD IBJ- 1021RD 1GB- 352S 
IAZ- 2023RA IBJ- 1021RF IG-784S 
IAZ- 2023RA IBJ-1021RD 1GB- 352S 

UNIT 

IBJ- 4302 
IBJ- 4302A 
IBJ- 4302B 
IBJ- 4302C 
IBJ- 4302D 

Printed in U.S. A. 

"NOTE: Where part numbers are shown in parenth-esis 
they are for reference only. By stocking sub-parts the 
complete part can be assembled as needed." 

APPLICATION 

DeSoto 
DeSoto 
DeSoto 
DeSoto 
DeSoto 

File in 
Equipment & Parts List Binder 



ELECTRIC AUTO-LITE EQUIPMENT & PARTS LISTS 

Part No. 
No. Used 

IA0-10 1 

IA0-11 1 

IAT- 29 1 
IAT-30 1 
IAZ-17 1 
IAZ-1002R 1 
IAZ-1014 1 

IAZ-1015 1 

IAZ- 2001 1 
IAZ-7 1 
IAZ-13 1 
IAZ-22 1 

IAZ- 30 1 

IAZ-31 1 
IAZ- 32 1 
IAZ-34 1 

IG-579A 1 

BX-173 2 

8X-183A 1 

12X-196 2 

X-1590 1 
X- 3218 1 

** 1 
** 1 

IBJ-2048R 1 
IDB-�015R 1 
IBJ-24 1 

IBJ -1048R 1 
IAZ-llS 1 

IBJ - 4303, A, B, C DISTRIBUTOR PARTS LIST 
IBJ-4303, A, B, C 

Issued 9-25-56 

Part No. 
Name of Part No. Used Name of Part 

Washer, Thrust, Inner, IGC-175B 1 Screw, Brkr. Spring Clamp, 
Drive Shaft, Upper Hex. Hd. #6-32x1/4 
Washer, Thrust, Outer, IGE-15 1 Washer, Plain, Brkr. 
Drive Shaft, Upper Spring Clamp Sc., #6 
Plug, Vacuum Chamber IGW-3028MS 1 CONTACT SET, BREAKER 
Gasket, 1/32" Thick 12X-194 1 Lockwasher,Condenser 
Washer, Felt Mtg. Sc. ,#6 
Shaft, Drive 12X-195 1 Lockwasher, Ground Lead 
Spring & Hinge, Clamp, Sc.,#8 
Cap Locating 8X- 350 1 Washer, Contact Brkt. 
Spring & Hinge, Clamp, Lock Sc., Plain #8 
Cap 8X-884 2 Screw, Contact Brkt. & 

Base Assy. , Dist. Grd. Lead, Fill. Hd. 
Bushing, Insulation #8-32x3/16 
Insulation, Term. stud 8X-1546 1 Screw, Condenser Mtg. , 
Washer, Ins. , Term. Fill. Hd. #6-32x5/32 
stud IBK-1003 1 CAP ASSY. , DIST. 
BEARING, ABS. IA0-7 1 Contact, Plunger 
BRONZE, UPPER IA0-20 1 Spring, Contact 
Wick, Felt IBK-1016 1 ROTOR 
Retainer, Felt Wick IG-90 1 Washer, Thrust, Drive 
Clip, Terminal Shaft, Lower 
BEARING, ABS. IG-680 1 Snap Ring, Cam Retaining 
BRONZE IGB-199 1 Collar, Shaft, Dist. 
Nut, Term. Stud, Hex. ** 1 Spring Set, Gov. Weight 
#10- 32 IGC-2168R 2 Weight, Governor 
Washer, Term. stud, IGH-28 1 Wick, Felt, Cam Sleeve 
Plain #10 IGS-17 1 Ring, Lock 
Lockwasher, Term. IGS-99 1 Spacer, Cam 
stud, #10 IGT-70 1 Spring, Anti-Rattle 
Oiler VC-46 * Washer, . 032'' Thick 
stud, Terminal, VC-46A * Washer,. 010" Thick 
Primary VC-46B * Washer, . 065'' Thick 

VACUUM CHAMBER ** 1 Spring 
Cam & Stop Plate, 8X-55 2 Screw, Breaker Plate, 
8 Cyl. R. H. Rd. Hd. #8-32x3/8 

' 

Plate Assy., Breaker 8X-189B 1 Washer, Vac. Arm Pin, 
CONDENSER Plain #4 
Lead Assy., Breaker 12X-195 2 Lockwasher, Breaker Plate 
Arm Sc.,#8 
Plate, Breaker 8X-872 2 Screw, Vac. Chamber Mtg., 

Lead Assy. , Ground Fill. Hd. no- 32xl/4 
X-1270 2 Washer, Vac. Chamber Mtg. 

Sc., Skpf. #10 
XA-839 1 Pin, Collar 

* Use as Required. 

** See table following parts list for part number 
applying to assembly wanted. 

(Continued on reverse side) 

Printed in U.S. A. File in 
Equipment & Parts List Binder 

"NOTE: Where part numbers are shown in parenthesis 
they are for reference only. By stocking sub-parts the 
complete part can be assembled as needed." 



ELECTRIC AUTO-LITE EQUIPMENT & PARTS LISTS 

Assembly 
Number 

IBJ-4303 
IBJ-4303A 
IBJ-4303B 
IBJ -4303C 

IBJ - 4303, A, B, C, (Continued) 

Vacuum Cam & Spring 
Chamber Stop Plate Set 

IAZ- 2023RE IBJ-1021RE 1GB-266AS 
IAZ- 2023RE IBJ-1021RC IG-636MS 
IAZ- 2023RF IBJ-1021RH IGC- 207BS 
IAZ- 2023RA IBJ-1021RC IG-636MS 

UNIT 

ffiJ- 4303 
IBJ-4303A 
IBJ- 4303B 
IBJ- 4303C 

Printed in U.S. A. 

"NOTE: Where part numbers are shown in parenthesis 
they are for reference only. By stocking sub-pam the 
complete part can be assembled as needed." 

Spring 

VC-169 
VC-169 
VC-115 
VC-169 

APPLICATION 

Dodge 
Chrysler 

Dodge 
Chrysler 

File in 
Equipment & Parts List Binder 



ELECTRIC AUTO-LITE EQUIPMENT & PARTS LISTS 

Part No. 
No. Used 

GJ -236 1 
IA0-10 1 

IA0-11 1 

IAR-1003 1 

IA0-7 1 
IA0-20 1 
IAT-29 1 
IAT-30 1 
IAZ-17 1 
IAZ-1014 1 

IAZ-1015 1 
** 1 

IBJ-17S 1 
IBJ-18 1 
IBJ -1002L 1 

** 1 
ffiJ-2001A 1 
IAZ-7 1 
IAZ-13 1 
IAZ-22 1 
IAZ-34 1 

IG-579A 2 
8X-173 2 

8X-183A 1 

12X-196 2 

X-3218 1 
IBK-2004L 1 
IAZ-10 1 
IAZ-24 1 
IBB-2015L 1 
IBJ-6 1 
IBJ-8 1 
IBJ-9 1 
IBJ-14 1 
IBJ-1004L 1 

IBK-1012L 1 
IGC-175B 2 

IBK-4001, A, B DISTRIBUTOR PARTS LIST IBK-4001, A, B 
(Issued 11-9-55) 

Name of Part 

Rivet, Gear 
Washer, Thrust, Inner, 
Drive Shaft, Upper 
Washer, Thrust, Outer, 
Drive Shaft, Upper 
CAP ASSEMBLY, 
DISTRIBUTOR 

Contact, Plunger 
Spring, Contact 

Plug, Vacuum Chamber 
Gasket, 1/32" Thick 
Washer, Felt 
Spring & Hinge, Clamp, 
Cap Locating 
Spring & Hinge, Clamp, Cap 
VACUUM CHAMBER 
Gear 
Elbow Oiler 
Shaft, Drive 
Cam & Stop Plate, 8 Cyl. L.H. 
Base Assembly, Distributor 

Bushing, Insulation 
Insulation, Term. Stud 
Washer, Ins,, Term. Stud 
Clip, Terminal 
BEARING, ABS. BRONZE 
Nut, Term. Stud, Hex. 
#10-32 
Washer, Plain, Term. 
Stud, #10 
Lockwasher, Term. Stud, 
#10 
Stud, Terminal, Primary 

Plate Assy,, Breaker 
Lead Assy., Primary 
Lead Assy., Breaker Arm 
CONDENSER 
Washer, Retaining 
Washer, Bearing 
Washer, Thrust, Bearing 
Spring, Tension 
Plate, Breaker, Lower 
Plate, Breaker, Upper 
Screw, Brkr. Spring 
Clamp, Hex. Hd. #6-32x1/4 

Part No. 
No, Used Name of Part 

IGE-15 2 Washer, Plain, Brkr, 
Spring Clamp Screw, #6 

IGW-3028JS 1 CONTACT SET, BREAKER 
12X-194 1 Lockwasher, Condenser 

Mtg. Screw, #6 
8X-350 2 Washer, Plain, Contact 

Brkt. Screw, #8 
8X-884 2 Screw, Contact Brkt. , 

Fill. Hd. #8-32x3/16 
8X-1546 1 Screw, Condenser Mtg,, 

Fill. Hd. #6-32x5/32 
IG-680 1 Snap Ring, Cam Retaining 

** 1 SPRING SET, GOV. WEIGHT 
IGC-2168L 2 Weight, Governor 
IGH-28 1 Wick, Felt, Cam Sleeve 
IGP-1016B 1 ROTOR 
IGS-17 1 Ring, Lock 
IGS-99 1 Spacer, Cam 

IGT-69 1 Spring, Anti-Rattle 
IGT-117 1 Wick, Felt 
VC-46 * Washer, , 032" Thick 
VC-46A * Washer, , 010" Thick 
VC-46B * Washer, • 065" Thick 

** 1 Spring 
8X-55 2 Screw, Breaker Plate, 

Rd. Hd. #8-32x3/8 
8X-189B 1 Washer, Vacuum Arm Pin, 

Plain #4 
12X-195 2 Lockwasher, Breaker Plate 

Screw, #8 
8X-872 2 Screw, Vac. Chamber Mtg., 

Fill. Hd. #10-32x1/4 
X-1270 2 Washer, Vac. Chamber Mtg. 

Screw, Skpf. #10 

* Use as required. 

**See table following parts list for part number 
applying to assembly wanted. 

Assembly No. Cam & Stop Plate Vacuum Chamber Spring Set V. C. Spring 

IBK-4001 
IBK-4001A 
IBK-4001B 

IBJ-1021L 
IBJ-1021LA 
IBJ-1021LA 

IAZ-2023L 
IAZ-2023LA 
IAZ-2023LB 

IGC-205BS 
IGB-328RS 
IGC-78AS 

UNIT 

IBK-4001, A, B 

Printed in U.S. A. 

"NOTE: Where pare numbers are shown in parenthesis 
they are for reference only. By stocking sub-pares the 
complete pare can be assembled as needed.'' 

VC-115 
VC-90 
VC-171 

APPLICATION 

Hudson & Nash 8 

File in 
Equipment & Pares Lise Binder 





ELECTRIC AUTO-LITE EQUIPMENT & PARTS LISTS 

Part 
No. 

No. 
Used 

IA0-10 1 

IA0-11 1 

IAT-29 1 
IAT-30 1 
IAZ-17 1 
IAZ-1002R 1 
IAZ-1014 1 

IAZ-1015 1 
IAZ-2001 1 
IAZ-7 1 
IAZ-13 1 
IAZ-22 1 
IAZ-30 1 

IAZ-31 1 
IAZ-32 1 
IAZ-34 1 

IG-579A 1 

SX-173 2 

8X-183A 1 

12X-196 2 

X-1590 1 
X-3218 1 

IAZ -2004RA 1 
IAZ-10 1 
IAZ-24 1 
IAZ-1004RA 1 
IAZ-llS 1 
ffiB-2015R 1 
IGC-175B 2 

IGE-15 2 

IGW-3028KS 1 
12X-194 1 

8X-350 1 

IBK-4301A, C DISTRIBUTOR PARTS LIST 

Name of Part 

Washer, Thrust, Inner, 
Drive Shaft, Upper 
Washer, Thrust, Outer, 
Drive Shaft, Upper 
Plug, Vacuum Chamber 
Gasket, 1/32" Thick 
Washer, Felt 
Shaft, Drive 
Spring & Hinge, Clamp, 
Cap Locating 
Spring & Hinge, Clamp, Cap 
Base Assembly, Dist. 

Bushing, Insulation 
Insulation, Term. Stud 
Washer, Ins., Term. Stud 
BEARING, ABSORBENT 
BRONZE, UPPER 
Wick, Felt 
Retainer, Felt Wick 
Clip, Terminal 
BEARING, ABSORBENT 
BRONZE 
Nut, Term. Stud, Hex. 
#10-32 
Washer, Term. Stud, 
Plain #10 
Lockwasher, Term. Stud, 
#10 
Oiler 
Stud, Terminal, Primary 

Plate Assembly, Breaker 
Lead Assembly, Primary 
Lead Assy. , Breaker Arm 
Plate, Breaker 

Lead Assembly, Ground 
CONDENSER 
Screw, Spring Clamp, Hex. 
Hd. #6-32x1/4 
Washer, Plain, Spring 
Clamp Screw, #6 
CONTACT SET, BREAKER 
Lockwasher, Condenser 
Mtg. Screw, #6 
Washer, Plain, Contact 
Bracket Screw, #8 

Part 
No. 

8X-884 

8X-1546 

** 

** 

IBK-1003 
IA0-7 
IA0-20. 
IBK-1016 

IG-90 

IG-680 
IGB-199 

** 

IGC-2168R 
IGH-28 
IGS-17 
IGS-99 
IGT-70 
VC-46 
VC-46A 
VC-46B 
VC-174 
8X-55 

8X-189B 

12X-195 

8X-872 

X-1270 

XA-839 

No. 
Used 

2 

1 

1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 

1 
1 
1 
2 
1 
1 
1 
1 
* 

* 

* 

1 
2 

1 

2 

2 

2 

1 

* Use as required. 

ffiK-4301A,C 
(Issued 4-4-56) 

Name of Part 

Screw, Contact Lead & 
Bracket, Fill. Hd. 
#8-32x3/16 
Screw, Condenser Mtg., 
Fill. Hd. #6-32x5/32 

VACUUM CHAMBER 
Cam & Stop Plate, 8 Cyl. R. H. 
CAP ASSEMBLY, DISTRIBUTOR 

Contact, Plunger 
Spring, Contact 

ROTOR 
Washer, Thrust, Drive 
Shaft, Lower 
Snap Ring, Cam Retaining 
Collar, Shaft, Distributor 
Spring Set, Gov. Weight 
Weight, Governor 
Wick, Felt, Cam Sleeve 
Ring, Lock 
Spacer, Cam 
Spring, Anti-Rattle 
Washer, • 032" Thick 
Washer, . 010" Thick 
Washer, . 065" Thick 
Spring 
Screw, Breaker Plate, 
Rd. Hd. #8-32x3/8 
Washer, Vac. Arm Pin, 
Plain #4 
Lockwasher, Breaker 
Plate Screw, lt8 
Screw, Vac. Chamber Mtg., 
Fill. Hd. #10-32xl/4 
Washer, Vac. Chamber Mtg. 
Screw, Skpf. #10 
Pin, Collar 

** See table following parts list for part number 
applying to assembly wanted. 

Assembly 
No. 

Vacuum 
Chamber 

Cam& 
Stop Plate 

Gov. Weight 
Spring Set 

IBK-4301A 
IBK-4301C 

IAZ-2023RA 
IAZ-2023RF 

IBJ-1021RG 
IBJ-1021RD 

UNIT 

IBK-4301A 
ffiK-4301C 

Printed in U.S. A. 

"NOTE: Where part numbers are shown in parenthesis 
they are for referem:e only. By stocking sub-parts the 
complete pan can be assembled as needed.'' 

IGB-361AS 
IGB-348AS 

APPLICATION 

Chrysler Imperial 
Chrysler "300B" 

File in 
Equipment & Parts List Binder 





ELECTRIC AUTO-LITE EQUIPMENT & PARTS LISTS 

Part No. 
No. Used 

IA0-10 1 

IA0-11 1 

IAT-29 1 
IAT-30 1 
IAZ-17 1 
IAZ-1014 1 

IAZ-1015 1 
IAZ-l026R 1 
IAZ-2001 1 
IAZ-7 1 
IAZ-13 1 
IAZ-22 1 
IAZ-30 1 

IAZ-31 1 
IAZ-32 1 
IAZ-34 1 

IG-579A 1 
8X-173 2 

8X-183A 1 

12X-196 2 

X-1590 1 
X-3218 l 

IAZ-2004RA 1 

IAZ-10 1 
IAZ-24 1 
IAZ-1004RA 1 
IAZ-llS 1 
IBB-2015R 1 
IGC-175B 2 

IGE-15 2 

IGW-3028KS 1 
12X-194 1 

8X-350 1 

8X-884 2 

8X-1546 1 

IAZ-2023RA l 

IBK-4302 DISTRIBUTOR PARTS LIST 
IBK-4302 

Issued 3-27-56 

Part No. 
Name of Part No. Used Name of Part 

Washer, Thrust, Inner, Drive IBJ-1021R 1 Cam & Stop Plate, 8 Cyl. R. H. 
Shaft, Upper IBK-1003 1 CAP ASSY. , DIST. 
Washer, Thrust, Outer, Drive IA0-7 1 Contact, Plunger 
Shaft, Upper IA0-20 1 Spring, Contact 
Plug, Vac. Chamber IBK-1016 1 ROTOR 
Gasket, 1/32" Thick IG-90 1 Washer, Thrust, Drive Shaft, 
Washer, Felt Lower 
Spring & Hinge, Clamp, Cap IG-680 1 Snap Ring, Cam Retaining 
Locating IGB-199 1 Collar, Shaft, Dist. 
Spring & Hinge, Clamp, Cap IGB-351AS 1 SPRING SET, GOV. WEIGHT 
Shaft, Drive IGC-2168R 2 Weight, Governor 
Base Assy. , Dist. IGH-28 1 Wick, Felt, Cam Sleeve 

Bushing, Insulation IGS-17 1 Ring, Lock 
Insulation, Term. Stud IGS-99 1 Spacer, Cam 
Washer, Ins., Term. Stud IGT-70 1 Spring, Anti-Rattle 
BEARING, ABS. BRONZE, VC-46 * Washer, . 032" Thick 
UPPER VC-46A * Washer, . 010" Thick 
Wick, Felt VC-46B * Washer, . 065" Thick 
Retainer, Felt Wick VC-174 1 Spring 
Clip, Terminal 8X-55 2 Screw, Breaker Plate, Rd. Hd. 
BEARING, ABS. BRONZE #8-32x3/8 
Nut, Term. Stud, 8X-189B 1 Washer, Vac. Arm Pin, Plain, f4 

Hex. #10-32 12X-195 2 Lockwasher, Breaker Plate Sc., 
Washer, Plain, Term. #8 
Stud, #10 8X-872 2 Screw, Vac. Chamber Mtg., Fill. 
Lockwasher, Term. Stud, Hd. #10-32x1/4 
#10 X-1270 2 Washer, Vac. Chamber Mtg. Sc., 
Oi.ler Skpf. #10 
Stud, Terminal, Primary XA-839 1 l?in, Collar 

Plate Assy. , Breaker 
Lead Assy., Primary 
Lead Assy. , Breaker Arm * Use as required. 
Plate, Breaker 

Lead Assy. , Ground 
CONDENSER 
Screw, Spring Clamp, 
Hex. Hd. #6-32x1/4 
Washer, Plain, Spring 
Clamp Screw, #6 
CONTACT SET, BREAKER 
Lockwasher, Condenser 
Mtg. Sc., #6 
Washer, Plain, Contact 
Brkt. Sc., #8 
Screw, Contact Lead & 

Brkt., Fill. Hd. #8-32x3/16 
Screw, Condenser Mtg., 
Fill. Hd. #6-32x5/32 UNIT 

Vacuum Chamber 
IBK-4302 

Printed in U. S. A. 

"NOTE: Where pan numbers are shown in parenthesis 
they are for reference only. By stocking

. 
sub-parts the 

complete pan can be assembled as needed." 

APPLICATION 

Plymouth "Fury" 

File in 
Equipment & Parts List Binder 





ELECTRIC AUTO-LITE EQUIPMENT & PARTS LISTS 

Part 
No. 

IA0-10 

IA0-11 

IAT-29 
IAT-30 

IAZ-17 
IAZ-1014 

IAZ-1015 

IAZ-1021RU 

IAZ-2023RE 
IBK-1003 
IA0-7 
lAO-20 
IBK-1016 
IBK-1027R 
IBK-2001 
IAZ-7 
IAZ-13 
IAZ-22 

IAZ-30 

IAZ-31 
IAZ-32 
IAZ-34 

IG-579A 

BX-173 

8X-183A 

12X-196 

X-1590 
X-3218 

IBS-2004R 
IAZ-10 
IAZ-24 

IBB-2015R 
IBS-1004R 
IAZ-11S 
IGC-175B 

IGE-15 

IGW-3028KS 

IBK-4304 DISTRIBUTOR PARTS LIST 
IBK-4304 

(Issued 9-28-56) 

No. Part No. 
Used Name of Part No. Used Name of Part 

1 Washer, Thrust, Inner, 
Drive Shaft, Upper 

1 Washer, Thrust, Outer, 
Drive Shaft, Upper 

1 Plug, Vac. Chamber 
1 Ga'sket, Vac. Chamber, 

1/32" Thick 
1 Washer, Felt 
1 Spring & Hinge, Clamp, 

Cap Locating 
1 Spring & Hinge, Clamp, 

Cap 
1 

1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 

1 

1 
1 
1 
1 

1 

1 

Cam & Stop Plate, 
8 Cyl. R. H. 
VACUUM CHAMBER 
CAP ASSY. , DIST. 

Contact, Plunger 
Spring, Contact 

ROTOR 
Shaft, Drive 
Base Assy. , Dist. 

Bushing, Insulation 
Insulation, Term. Stud 
Washer, Ins. , Term. 
Stud 
BEARING, ABS. 
BRONZE, UPPER 
Wick, Felt 
Retainer, Felt Wick 
Clip, Terminal 
BEARING, ABS. 
BRONZE 
Nut, Term. Stud, 
Hex. #10-32 

12X-194 

8X-350 

8X-884 

8X-1546 

IG-90 

IG- 680 
IGB-199 
IGB-385AS 
IGC-2168R 
IGH-28 
IGS-17 
IGS- 99 
IGT-70 
VC-46 
VC-46A 
VC-46B 
VC-174 
BX-55 

8X-189B 
12X-195 

8X-872 

X-1270 

XA-839 

1 Lockwasher, Condenser 
Mtg. Sc. ,#6 

1 Washer, Plain, Contact 
Bracket Sc. , #8 

2 Screw, Cont. Lead & Brkt., 
Fill.Hd.#8-32x3/16 

1 Screw, Condenser Mtg., 
Fill. Hd. #6- 32x5/32 

1 Washer, Thrust, Drive 
Shaft, Lower 

1 Snap Ring, Cam Retaining 
1 Collar, Shaft, Dist. 
1 Spring Set, Gov. Weiglt 
2 Weight, Governor 
1 Wick, Felt, Cam Sleeve 
1 Ring, Lock 
1 Spacer, Cam 
1 Spring, Anti-Rattle 
* Washer, . 032" Thick 
* Washer,. 010" Thick 
* Washer,. 065" Thick 
1 Spring, Vac. Chamber 
2 Screw, Breaker Plate, 

Rd. Hd. #8-32x3/8 
1 Washer, Plain, Vac. Arm Pin, #4 
2 Lockwasher, Breaker Plate 

Sc.,#8 
2 Screw, Vac. Chamber Mtg. , 

Fill. Hd. #10-32x1/4 
2 Washer, Vac. Chamber Mtg. 

Sc., Skpf. #10 
Pin, Collar 

1 

Washer, Plain, Term. 
stud, no 

Lock washer, Term. 
Stud, #10 

* Use as required. 

1 
1 
1 
1 
1 

1 
1 
1 
2 

2 

1 

Oiler 
Stud, Terminal, Primary 

Plate Assy. , Breaker 
Lead Assy. , Primary 
Lead Assy. , Breaker 
Arm 
CONDENSER 
Plate, Breaker 

Lead Assy. , Ground 
Screw, Brkr. Spring 
Clamp, Hex. Hd. 
#6-32x1/4 
Washer, Plain, Brkr. 
Spring Clamp Sc., #6 
CONTACT SET, 
BREAKER 

Printed in U. S. A. 

"NOTE: Where part numbers are shown in parenthesis 
they are for reference only. By stocking sub-parts the 
complete part can be assembled as needed." 

UNIT APPLICATION 

IBK-4304 Chrysler, Imperial 

File in 
Equipment & Parts List Binder 





ELECTRIC AUTO-LITE EQUIPMENT & PARTS LISTS 

Part 
No. 

No. 
Used 

GE-105 1 
IA0-10 1 

IA0-11 1 

IA0-17 1 
IAR-1003 1 
IA0-7 1 
IA0-20 1 
IAZ-1021LA 1 

IBL-1002L 1 
IBL-2001 1 
IAD-14 1 
IA0-9 2 
IA0-14 1 

IAZ-30 1 

IAZ-31 1 
IAZ-32 1 
IBB-9 2 

X-525 4 
X-1590 1 

IBL-2040 1 
IA-131 1 

IBB-2015L 1 
IBL-1040 1 
IGC-175 1 

IGE-15 1 

IGP -3028PS 1 
12X-194 2 

8X-350 1 

8X-884 1 

8X-1546 1 

IBL-4001A DISTRIBUTOR PARTS LIST 

Name of Part 

Gear, Follower 
Washer, Thrust, Inner, 
Drive Shaft, Upper 
Washer, Thrust, Outer, 
Drive Shaft, Upper 
Cover, Terminal Slot 
CAP ASSY., DJST. 

Contact, Plunger 
Spring, Contact 

Cam & Stop Plate, 
8 Cyl. L. H. 
Shaft, Drive 
Base Assy., Dist. 

Bracket, Cap Spring 
Spring, Clamp, Cap 
Bracket, Cap Spring & 

Locating 
Bearing, Abs. Bronze, 
Upper 
Wick, Felt 
Retainer, Felt Wick 
Bracket, Breaker Plate 
Mtg. 
Rivet, Tubular 
Oiler 

Plate Assy. , Breaker 
Clip, Spring, Contact 
Arm 
CONDENSER 
Plate, Breaker 
Screw, Brkr. Spring Clamp, 
Hex. Hd. #6-32x5/16 
Washer, Plain, Brkr. 
Spring Clamp Screw #6 
CONTACT SET, BREAKER 
Lockwasher, Condenser & 

Clamp Sc., #6 

Washer, Plain, Contact 
Lock Sc., #8 
Screw, Lock, Brkr. Contact, 
Fill. Hd. #8-32x3/16 
Screw, Condenser Mtg., 
Fill. Hd. #6-32x5/32 

Part 
No. 

No. 
Used 

IG-90 1 

IG-680 1 
IGB-199 1 
IGC-199S 1 
IGC-2168L 2 
IGH-28 1 
IGP-1016B 1 
IGS-99 1 
IGT-69 1 
SW-213 2 
SX-321 2 

X-1270 2 

UNIT 

IBL-4001A 

Printed in U.S. A. 

IBL-4001A 
(Issued 10-14-55) 

Name of Part 

Washer, Thrust, Drive 
Shaft, Lower 
Snap Ring, Cam Retaining 
Collar, Shaft, Dist. 
Spring Set, Gov. Weight 
Weight, Governor 
Wick, Felt, Cam Sleeve 
ROTOR 
Spacer, Cam 
Spring, Anti-Rattle 
Rivet, Gear & Collar 
Screw, Brkr. Plate Mtg., 
Rd. Hd. #10-32x5/16 
Washer, Brkr. Plate Mtg. 
Sc. , Skpf. #10 

APPLICATION 

Dearborn (Marine) 

File in 
Equipment & Parts List Binder 

"NOTE: Where part numbers are shown in parenthesis 
they are for reference only. By stocking sub-parts the 
complete part can be assembled as needed." 





ELECTRIC AUTO-LITE EQUIPMENT & PARTS LISTS 

Part No. 
No. Used 

IA0-10 1 

IA0-11 1 

IA0-17 1 
IAZ-1026RA 1 
mB.;.2012 1 
IAD-14 1 
IA0-9 2 
IA0-14 1 

IAR-9 1 

IAZ-30 1 

IAZ-31 1 
IAZ-32 1 
mB-9 1 

IG-579A 1 
X-525 4 
X-1590 1 
** 1 

mK-1003 1 
IA0-7 1 
IA0-20 1 
mK-1016 1 

IBM-2040 1 
IA-131 1 

ffiB!2015L 1 

ffiM-1040 1 
IGC-175B 1 

IGE-15 1 

IGW-3028NS 1 
12X-194 2 

8X-350 1 

8X-884 1 

8X-1546 

ffiM-4001, A, B DISTRIBUTOR PARTS LIST 

Name of Part 

Washer, Thrust, Inner, 
Drive Shaft, Upper 
Washer, Thrust, Outer, 
Drive Shaft, Upper 
Cover, Terminal Slot 
Shaft, Drive 
Base Assy., Dist. 

Bracket, Cap Spring 
Spring, Clamp, Cap 
Bracket, Cap Spring & 
Locating 
Bracket, Breaker Plate 
Mtg. 
BEARING, ABS. BRONZE, 
UPPER 
Wick, Felt 
Retainer, Felt Wick 
Bracket, Breaker Plate 
Mtg. 
BEARING, ABS. BRONZE 
Rivet, Tubular 
Oiler 

Cam & Stop Plate, 8 Cyl. R. H. 
CAP ASSY. , DIST. 

Contact, Plunger 
Spring, Contact 

ROTOR 
Plate Assy., Breaker 

Clip, Spring, Contact Arm 
CONDENSER 
Plate, Breaker 
Screw, Brkr. Spring Clamp, 
Hex. Hd. #6 -3 2x1/ 4 
Washer, Plain, Brkr. 
Spring Clamp Sc. , #6 
CONTACT SET, BREAKER 
Lockwasher, Condenser & 
Clamp Sc. , #6 
Washer, Plain, Contact 
Lock Sc., #8 
Screw, Lock, Brkr. Contact 
Fill. Hd. #8-32x3/16 
Screw, Condenser Mtg., 
Fill. Hd. #6-32x5/32 

ffiM-4001,A, B 
(Issued 4-4-56) 

Part No. 
No. Used Name of Part 

IG-90 1 Washer, Thrust, Drive 
Shaft, Lower 

** 1 SPRING SET, GOVERNOR 
WEIGHT 

IG-680 1 Snap Ring, Cam Retaining 
IGB-199 1 Collar, Shaft, Dist. 
IGC-2168R 2 Weight, Governor 
IGH-28 1 Wick, Felt, Cam Sleeve 
IGS-99 l Spacer, Cam 

IGT-70 1 Spring, Anti-Rattle 
8X-321 2 Screw, Brkr. Plate Mtg. 

Rd. Hd. #10-32x5/16 
X-1270 2 Washer, Brkr. Plate Mtg. 

Sc., Skpf. #10 
XA-839 1 Pin, Collar 

** See table following parts list for part 
number applying to assembly wanted. 

Assembly 
No. 

ffiM-4001 
ffiM-4001A 
ffiM-4001B 

UNIT 

mM-4001 

Cam& 
Stop Plate 

ffiJ-1021RK 
ffiJ-l021RL 
ffiJ-1021RM 

Gov. Weight 
Spring Set 

IG-636KS 
IG-636ES 
IGC-200AS 

APPLICATION 

Dodge True k 
ffiM-4001A Dod!re True k 
ffiM-4001B Dodge Truck 

Printed in U.S. A. File in 
Equipment & Parts List Binder 

"NOTE: Where pan numbers are shown in parenthesis 
they are for reference only. By stocking sub-parts the 
complete part can be assembled as needed." 





ELECTRIC AUTO-LITE EQUIPMENT & PARTS LISTS 

Part No. 
No. Used 

IA0-10 1 

IA0-11 1 

IA0-17 1 
IAZ-1002RB 1 
IBB-2012 1 
IAD-14 1 
IA0-9 2 
IA0-14 1 

IAR-9 1 

IAZ-30 1 

IAZ-31 1 
IAZ-32 1 
IBB-9 1 

IG-579A 1 

X-525 4 
X-1590 1 

IBJ-1021RT 1 
IBK-1003 1 
IA0-7 1 
lAO-20 1 
IBK-1016 1 
IBM-2040 1 

IA-131 1 

IBB- 2015L 1 
IBM-1040 1 
IGC-175B 1 

IGE-15 1 

IGW-3028NS 1 

12X-194 2 

8X- 350 1 

8X-884 1 

8X-1546 1 

IBM-4003 DISTRIBUTOR PARTS LIST IBM-4003 
(Issued 10-16-56) 

Part No. 
Name of Part No. Used Name of Part 

Washer, Thrust, Inner, IG-90 1 Washer, Thrust, Drive 
Drive Shaft, Upper Shaft, Lower 
Washer, Thrust, Outer, IG-680 1 Snap Ring, Cam Retaining 
Drive Shaft, Upper IGB-199 1 Collar, Shaft, Dist. 
Cover, Terminal Slot 1GB- 386S 1 Spring Set, Governor 
Shaft, Drive Weight 
Base Assy. , Dist. IGC-2168R 2 Weight, Governor 

Bracket, Cap Spring IGH- 28 1 Wick, Felt, Cam Sleeve 
Spring, Clamp, Cap IGS-99 1 Spacer, Cam 
Bracket, Cap Spring & IGT-70 1 Spring, Anti-Rattle 
Locating 8X-321 2 Screw, Brkr. Plate Mtg., 
Bracket, Breaker Rd.Hd.#10-32x5/16 
Plate Mtg. X-1270 2 Washer, Brkr. Plate Mtg. 
BEARING, ABS. Sc., Skpf. #10 
BRONZE, UPPER XA-839 1 Pin, Collar 
Wick, Felt 
Retainer, Felt Wick 
Bracket, Breaker 
Plate Mtg. 
BEARING, ABS. 
BRONZE 
Rivet, Tubular 
Oiler 

Cam & stop Plate, 8 Cyl. R. 
CAP ASSY. , DIST. 

Contact, Plunger 
Spring, Contact 

ROTOR 
Plate Assy. , Breaker 

Clip, Spring, Contact 
Arm 
CONDENSER 
Plate, Breaker 
Screw, Brkr. Spring 
Clamp, Hex. Hd. 
#6- 32x1/4 
Washer, Plain, Brkr. 
Spring Clamp Sc., #6 
CONTACT SET, 
BREAKER 
Lockwa.sher, 
Condenser & Clamp 
Sc.,#6 
Washer, Plain, Contact 
Lock Sc. ,#8 
Screw, Lock, Brkr. 
Contact, Fill. Hd. 
#8-32x3/16 
Screw, Condenser Mtg. 
Fill. Hd. #6-32x5/32 UNIT APPLICATION 

IBM-4003 Dodge Truck 

Printed in U.S. A. 

"NOTE: Where part numbers are shown in parenth-esis 
they are for reference only. By stocking sub-parts the 
complete part can be assembled as needed." 

File in 
Equipment & Parts List Binder 





ELECTRIC AUTO-LITE EQUIPMENT & PARTS LISTS 

Part No. 
No. Used 

IA0-10 1 

IA0-11 1 

IAZ-1002RB 1 
IBJ-1021RT 1 

IBK-1003 1 
IA0-7 1 
lAO-20 1 
IBK-1016 1 

IBM- 2001 1 
IAD-14 1 
IA0-9 2 
IA0-14 1 

IAZ-30 1 

IAZ-31 1 
IAZ-32 1 
IBB-9 2 

IG-579A 1 

X-525 4 
X-1590 1 

IBM-2004R 1 
IBB- 2015L 1 

IBM-1004R 1 
IBP-17 1 

IGC-175 1 

IGE-15 1 

IGW-3028NS 1 

12X-194 2 

8X-350 1 

8X-884 1 

SX-1546 1 

IG-90 1 

IBM- 4101 DISTRIBUTOR PARTS LIST 

Part 
Name of Part No. 

Washer, Thrust, Inner, IG-680 
Drive Shaft, Upper IGB-199 
Washer, Thrust, Outer, 1GB- 386S 
Drive Shaft, Upper IGC-2168R 
Shaft, Drive IGH-28 
Cam & Stop Plate, IGS-99 
8 Cyl. R. H. IGT-70 
CAP ASSY. , DIST. 8X-870 

Contact, Plunger 
Spring, Contact X-1270 

ROTOR 
Base Assy. , Dist. XA-839 

Bracket, Cap Spring 
Spring, Clamp, Cap 
Bracket, Cap Spring 
& Locating 
BEARING, ABS. 
BR ONZE, UPPER 
Wick, Felt 
Retainer, Felt Wick 
Bracket, Breaker 
Plate Mtg. 
BEARING, ABS . 

BRONZE 
Rivet, Tubular 
Oiler 

Plate Assy. , Breaker 
CONDENSER 
Plate, Breaker 
Lead Assy., Primary 
Screw, Brkr. Spring 
Clamp, Hex. Hd . 

#6-32x5/16 
Washer, Plain, Brkr. 
Spring Clamp Sc. , #6 
CONTACT SET, 
BREAKER 
Lockwasher,Condense 
& Clamp Sc. , #6 
Washer, Plain, 
Contact Lock Sc. , #8 
Screw, Lock, Brkr. 
Contact, Fill. Hd. 
#8-32x3/16 
Screw, Condenser 
Mtg. , Fill. Hd. 
#6- 32x5/32 

Washer, Thrust, Drive 
Shaft, Lower 

No. 
Used 

1 
1 
1 
2 
1 
1 
1 

2 

2 

1 

UNIT 

IBM-4101 
(Issued 10- 11-56) 

Name of Part 

Snap Ring, Cam Retaining 
Collar, Shaft, Dist. 
Spring Set, Gov. Weight 
Weight, Governor 
Wick, Felt, Cam Sleeve 
Spacer, Cam 
Spring, Anti-Rattle 
Screw, Brkr. Plate Mtg. , 
Fill. Hd. #10-32x5/16 
Washer, Brkr. Plate Mtg. 
Sc. , Skpf. #10 
Pin, Collar 

APPLICATION 

IBM-4101 Dodge Truck 

Printed in U.S. A. File in 
Equipment & Parts List Binder 

"NOTE: Where part numbers are shown in parenthesis 
they are for reference only. !r stocking sub-parts the 
complete part can be assembl as needed." 





ELECTRIC AUTO-LITE EQUIPMENT & PARTS LISTS 

Part No. 
No. Used 

IA0-10 1 

IA0-11 1 

IAZ-1026RA 1 
IBJ -1021RU 1 

IBK-1003 1 
IA0-7 1 
lAO- 20 1 
IBK-1016 1 

IBM- 2001 1 
IAD-14 1 
IA0-9 2 
IA0-14 1 

IAZ-30 1 

IAZ-31 1 
IAZ-32 1 
IBB-9 2 

IG-579A 1 

X-525 
X-1590 1 

IBM- 2004R 1 
IBB-2015L 1 

IBM-1004R 1 
IBP-17 1 
IGC-175 1 

IGE-15 1 

IGW-3028NS 1 

12X-194 2 

8X-350 1 

8X-884 1 

8X-1546 1 

IG-90 1 

IBM- 4103 DISTRIBUTOR PARTS LIST IBM-4103 
(Issued 10-11-56) 

Part No. 
Name of Part No. Used Name of Part 

Washer, Thrust, Inner, IG- 680 1 Snap Ring, Cam Retaining 
Drive Shaft, Upper IGB-199 1 Collar, Shaft, Dist. 
Washer, Thrust, Outer, IGB-351BS 1 Spring Set, Gov. Weight 
Drive Shaft, Upper IGC-2168R 2 Weight, Governor 
Shaft, Drive IGH-28 1 Wick, Felt, Cam Sleeve 
Cam & Stop Plate, IGS-99 1 Spacer, Cam 
8 Cyl. R. H. IGT-70 1 Spring, Anti-Rattle 
CAP ASSY. , DIST. 8X-870 2 Screw, Brkr. Plate Mtg., 

Contact, Plunger Fill. Hd •. #lO- 32x5/16 
Spring, Contact X-1270 2 Washer, Brkr. Plate Mtg. 

ROTOR Sc., Skpf. #10 
Base Assy. , Dist. XA-839 1 Pin, Collar 

Bracket, Cap Spring 
Spring, Clamp, Cap 
Bracket, Cap Spring & 

Locating 
BEARING, ABS. 
BRONZE, UPPER 
Wick, Felt 
Retainer, Felt Wick 
Bracket, Breaker 
Plate Mtg. 

BEARING, ABS. 
BRONZE 
Rivet, Tubular 
Oiler 

Plate Assy. , Breaker 
CONDENSER 
Plate, Breaker 
Lead Assy. , Primary 
Screw, Brkr. Spring 
Clamp, Hex. Hd. 
#6-32x5/16 
Washer, Plain, Brkr. 
Spring Clamp Sc. #6 
CONTACT SET, 
BREAKER 
Lockwasher,Condense 
& Clamp Sc., #6 
Washer, Plain, 
Contact Lock Sc., #8 
Screw, Lock, Brkr. 
Contact, Fill. Hd. 
#8-32x3/16 
Screw, Condenser Mtg. 
Fill. Hd. #6-32X5/32 

Washer, Thrust, Drive 
Shaft, Lower 

UNIT APPLICATION 

IBM-4103 Dodge Truck 

Printed in U.S. A. 

"NOTE: Where part numbers are shown in parenthesis 
they are for reference only. By stocking sub-parts the 
complete pan can be assembled as needed." 

File in 
Equipment & Parts List Binder 





ELECTRIC AUTO-LITE EQUIPMENT & PARTS LISTS 
IBM-4104 DISTRIBUTOR PARTS LIST IBM-4104 

(Issued 10-12-56) 

Part 
No. 

No. 
Used Name of Part 

IA0-10 1 Washer, Thrust, Inner, 
Drive Shaft, Upper 
Washer, Thrust, Outer, 
Drive Shaft, Upper 
Shaft, Drive 

IA0-11 1 

IAZ-1028R 1 
IBJ- 1021RN 1 Cam & Stop Plate, 

8 Cyl. R. H. 
IBK-1003 1 CAP ASSY. , DIST. 
IA0-7 1 Contact, Plunger 

Spring, Contact 
ROTOR 

lAO-20 1 
IBK-1016 1 

IBM-2004R 1 
IBB- 2015L 1 

IBM-1004R 1 

Plate Assy. , Breake r 
CONDENSER 
Plate, Breaker 

IBP-17 1 Lead Assy. , Primary 
Screw, Brkr. Spring 
Clamp, Hex. Hd. 

IGC-175 1 

#6-32x5/16 
IGE-15 1 Washer, Plain, Brkr. 

Spring Clamp Sc. , #6 
CONTACT SET, 
BREAKER 

IGW-3028NS 1 

12X-194 

8X-350 

8X- 884 

8X-1546 

IBM-2012 
IAD-14 
IA0-9 
IA0-14 

IAZ- 30 

IAZ-31 
IAZ-32 
IBB-9 

IG-579A 

X-525 
X-1590 

IG-90 

2 Lockwasher,Condense 
& Clamp Sc. , #6 

1 Washer, Plain, 
Contact Lock Sc. , #8 

1 Screw, Lock, Brkr. 
Contact, Fill. Hd. 
#8-32x3/16 

1 Screw,Condenser 
Mtg., Fill. Hd. 
#6-32x5/32 

1 Base Assy., Dist. 
1 Bracket, Cap Spring 
2 Spring, Clamp, Cap 
1 Bracket, Cap Spring 

& Locating 
1 BEARING, ABS. 

BRONZE, UPPER 
1 Wick, Felt 
1 Retainer, Felt Wick 
2 Bracket, Breaker 

Plate Mtg. 
1 BEARING, ABS. 

BRONZE 
4 Rivet, Tubular 
1 Oiler 
1 Washer, Thrust, Drive 

Shaft, Lo wer 

Part 
No. 

No. 
Used 

IG-680 1 
IGB-199 1 
IGB-376AS 1 
IGC-2168R 2 
IGH-28 1 
IGS-99 1 

IGT-"10 1 
8X- 870 2 

X-1270 2 

XA-839 1 

Name of Part 

Snap Ring, Cam Retaining 
Collar, Shaft, Dist. 
Spring Set, Gov. Weight 
Weight, Go vernor 
Wick, Felt, Cam Sleeve 
Spacer, Cam 
Spring, Anti-Rattle 
Screw, Brkr. Plate Mtg. , 
Fill. Hd. #10-32x5/16 
Washer, Brkr. Plate Mtg. 
Sc., Skpf. #10 
Pin, Collar 

UNIT APPLICATION 

IBM-4104 Dodge Truck 

Printed in U.S. A. File in 
Equipment & Parts List Binder 

"NOTE: Where part numbers are shown in parenthesis 
they are for reference only. By stocking sub-parts the 
com plete pact can be assembled as needed."' 





ELECTRIC AUTO-LITE EQUIPMENT & PARTS LISTS 

Part 
No. 

No. 
Used 

IA0-10 1 

IA0-11 1 

IA0-17 1 
IBB-1002R 1 
IBB-2014 1 
IAD-14 1 
IA0-9 2 
IA0-14 1 

IAR-9 1 

IBB-9 1 

IG-579A 2 
IGT-117 1 

X-525 4 
X-1590 1 

IBB-2040A 1 
IA-131 2 

IAW-24 1 
IBB-1040 1 
IBB-2015RA 1 
IGC-175 2 

IGE-15 2 

IGW -3028PS 1 
12X-194 3 

8X-350 2 

8X-884 2 

8X-1546 1 

** 1 

IB0-4001-l,A-1 DISTRIBUTOR PARTS LIST 

Name of Part 

Washer, Thrust, Inner 
Drive Shaft, Upper 
Washer, Thrust, Outer, 
Drive Shaft, Upper 
Cover, Terminal Slot 
Shaft, Drive 
Base Assy. , Dist. 

Bracket, Cap Spring 
Spring, Clamp, Cap 
Bracket, Cap Spring & 

Locating 
Bracket, Breaker Plate 
Mtg. 
Bracket, Breaker Plate 
Mtg. 
BEARING, ABS. BRONZE 
Wick, Felt 
Rivet, Tubular 
Oiler 

Plate Assy., Breaker 
Clip, Spring, Contact Arm 
Lead Assy. 
Plate, Breaker 
CONDENSER 
Screw, Brkr. Spring 
Clamp, Hex. Hd. 
#6-32x5/16 
Washer, Plain, Clamp 
Screw, #6 
CONTACT SET, BREAKER 
Lockwasher, Condenser & 

Clamp Sc. , #6 
Washer, Plain, Contact 
Lock Sc., #8 
Screw, Lock, Brkr. Contact 
Fill. Hd. #8-32x3/16 
Screw, Condenser Mtg., 
Fill. Hd. #6-32x5/32 

Cam & Stop Plate, 8 Cyl. R. H. 

IB0-4001-1, A-1 
(Issued 4 -4 -56) 

Part 
No. 

No. 
Used Name of Part 

IBK-1003 
IA0-7 
IA0-20 
IBK-1016 

IG-90 

IG-644A 
IG-680 

** 

IGC-2168R 
IGH-28 
IGS-99 
IGS-114 

IGT-70 
SW-634 

8X-86 

l2X-199 
8X-870 

X-1270 

XA-839 

1 CAP ASSY. , DIST. 
1 Contact, Plunger 
1 Spring, Contact 
1 ROTOR 
1 Washer, Thrust, Drive 

Shaft, Lower 
1 Coupling, Drive, Dist. 
1 Snap Ring, Cam Retaining 
1 SPRING SET, GOV. WEIGHT 
2 Weight, Governor 
1 Wick, Felt, Cam Sleeve 
1 Spacer, Cam 
1 Arm, Advance 
1 Spring, Anti -Rattle 
1 Washer, Plain, Advance 

Arm, Mtg. Sc. 
1 Screw, Advance Arm, Hex. 

Hd. 1/4-20x5/8 
1 Lockwasher, Advance Arm, 1/4 
2 Screw, Brkr. Plate Mtg., 

Fill. Hd. #10-32x5/16 
2 Washer, Brkr. Plate Mtg. 

Sc., Skpf. #10 
l Pin, Coupling 

** See table following parts list for part number 
applying to assembly wanted. 

Assembly 
No. 

Cam & 

Stop Plate 
Gov. Weight 

Spring Set 

IB0-4001-1 
IB0-4001A-1 

IBJ-1021RM 
IBJ-1021RN 

IG-913CS 
IG-636YS 

UNIT APPLICATION 

IB0-4001-1 Dodge Truck 
IB0-400lA-1 Dodge Truck 

Printed in U.S. A. File in 
Equipment & Parts Ust Binder 

"NOTE: Where part numbers are shown in parenthesis 
they are for reference only. By stocking sub-parts the 
complete part can be assembled as needed." 





ELECTRIC AUTO-LITE EQUIPMENT & PARTS LISTS 

Part No. 
No .. Used 

GE-47 1 
GE-48 1 

IAK- 40 1 
IA0-17 1 
IBB-2013 1 
IAD-14 1 
IA0-9 2 
IA0-14 1 

IAR-9 1 

IBB-9 1 

IG-579A 2 
X-382 1 
X-525 4 

IBB-2040A 1 
IA-131 2 

lAW-24 1 
IBB-1040 1 
IBB-2015RA 1 
IGC-175 2 

IGE-15 2 

IGW-3028PS 1 
12X-194 3 

8X-350 2 

8X-884 2 

8X-1546 1 

IB0-4002-1 DISTRIBUTOR PARTS LIST 

Part No. 
Name of Part No. Used 

Gear, Tachometer, Driver IBJ-1021RN 1 
Gear, Tachometer, Follower IBK-1003 1 
Cap, Tachometer Shaft IA0-7 1 
Cover, Terminal Slot lAO-20 1 
Base Assy. , Dist. IBK-1016 1 

Bracket, Cap Spring IG-90 2 
Spring, Clamp, Cap IG-644A 1 
Bracket, Cap Spring & IG-680 1 
Locating 1GB-376AS 1 
Bracket, Breaker Plate IGC-2168R 2 
Mtg. IGH-28 1 
Bracket, Breaker Plate IGS-37 1 
Mtg. IGS-38 1 
BEARING, ABS. BRONZE IGS-39 1 
Cup, Grease, 1/8 Pipe 
Rivet, Tubular IGS-99 1 

Plate Assy. , Breaker IGS-114 1 
Clip, Spring, Contact Arm IGS-1145RA 1 
Lead Assy. IGT-70 1 
Plate, Breaker SW- 213 2 
CONDENSER SW- 634 1 
Screw, Brkr. Spr. Clamp, 
Hex. Hd. 6-32x5/16 8X-86 1 
Washer, Plain, Clamp 
Screw, 6 12X-199 1 
CONTACT SET,BREAKER 
Lock washer, Condenser & X-294 1 
Clamp Screw, 6 8X-870 2 
Washer, Plain, Contact 
Lock Screw, 8 X-1270 2 
Screw, Lock, Breaker 
Contact, Fill. Hd. 
8-32x3/16 
Screw, Condenser Mtg., 
Fill. Hd. 6-32x5/32 

UNIT 

lBO-4002-1 

Printed in U.S. A. 

"NOTE: Where part numbers are shown in parenthesis 
they are for reference only. By stocking sub·parts the 
complete part can be assembled as needed." 

IB0-4002-1 
(Issued 6-18-56) 

Name of Part 

Cam & Stop Plate, 8 Cyl. R. H. 
CAP ASSY., DIST. 

Contact, Plunger 
Spring, Contact 

ROTOR 
Washer, Thrust, Drive Shaft 
Coupling, Drive, Dist. 
Snap Ring, Cam Retaining 
SPRING SET, GOV. WEIGHT 
Weight, Governor 
Wick, Felt, Cam Sleeve 
Shaft, Drive, Tachometer 
Cover, Housing, Tach. Shaft 
Washer, Thrust, Tach. Drive 
Shaft 
Spacer, Cam 
Arm, Advance 
Shaft, Drive 
Spring, Anti- Rattle 
Rivet, Gear & Coupling 
Washer, Plain, Advance Arm 
Mtg. Sc. 
Screw, Advance Arm Mtg., 
Hex. Hd. 1/4-20x5/8 
Lockwasher, Advance Arm, 
1/4 
Bearing, Ball, S. A. E. 202 
Screw, Breaker Plate Mtg., 
Fill. Hd. 10-32x5/16 
Washer, Brkr. Plate Mtg. Sc., 
Skpf. 10 

APPLICATION 

Dodge (Truck) 

File in 
Equipment & Parts List Binder 





ELECTRIC AUTO-LITE EQUIPMENT & PARTS LISTS 

Part No. 
No. Used 

IAO-lO 1 

IA0-11 

IA0-17 1 
IAZ-1002RB 1 
IBB-2012 1 
IAD-14 1 
IA0-9 2 
IA0-14 1 

IAR-9 1 

IAZ-30 1 

IAZ-31 1 
IAZ-32 1 
IBB-9 1 

IG-579A 1 
X-525 4 
X-1590 1 

IBB-2040A 1 
IA-131 2 

IAW-24 1 
IBB-1040 1 
IBB-2015RA 1 
IGC-175 2 

IGE-15 2 

IGW-3028PS 1 
12X-194 3 

8X-350 2 

8X-884 2 

8X-1546 1 

IB0-4003 DISTRIBUTOR PARTS LIST 

Name of Part 

Washer, Thrust, Inner, 
Drive Shaft, Upper 
Washer, Thrust, Outer, 
Drive Shaft, Upper 
Cover, Terminal Slot 
Shaft, Drive 
Base Assy., Dist. 

Bracket, Cap Spring 
Spring, Clamp, Cap 
Bracket, Cap Spring & 
Locating 
Bracket, Breaker Plate 
Mtg. . 
BEARING, ABS . BRONZE, 
UPPER 
Wick, Felt 
Retainer, Felt Wick 
Bracket, Breaker Plate 
Mtg. 
BEARING, ABS. BRONZE 
Rivet, Tubular 
Oiler 

Plate Assy. , Breaker 
Clip, Spring, Contact Arm 
Lead Assy. 
Plate, Breaker 
CONDENSER 
Screw, Brkr .. Spring 
Clamp, Hex. Hd. #6-32x5/1 
Washer, Plain, Clamp 
Screw, #6 
CONTACT SET, BREAKER 
Lockwasher, Condenser & 
Clamp Sc., #6 
Washer, Plain, Contact 
Lock Sc., #8 
Screw, Lock, Brkr. Cont., 
Fill. Hd. #8-32x3/16 
Screw, Condenser Mtg., 
Fill. Hd. #6-32x5/32 

Part No. 
No. Used 

IBJ-1021RN 1 
IBK-1003 1 
IA0-7 1 
IA0-20 1 
IBK-1016 1 

IG-90 1 

IG-636YS 1 
IG-680 1 

IGB-199 1 
IGC-2168R 2 
IGH-28 1 
IGS-99 1 
IGT-70 1 

8X-870 2 

X-1270 2 

XA-839 1 

UNIT 

IB0-4003 
(Issued 3-27 -56) 

Name of Part 

Cam & Stop Plate, 8 Cyl. R.H. 
CAP ASSY., DIST. 

Contact, Plunger 
Spring, Contact 

ROTOR 
Washer, Thrust, Drive 
Shaft, Lower 
SPRING SET, GOV. WEIGHT 
Snap Ring, Cam Retaining 
Collar, Shaft, Dist. 
Weight, Governor 
Wick, Felt, Cam Sleeve 
Spacer, Cam 
Spring, Anti-Rattle 
Screw, Brkr. Plate Mtg., Fill. 
Hd. #1 0-32x5/16 
Washer, Brkr. Plate Mtg. Sc., 
Skpf. #10 
Pin, Collar 

APPLICATION 

IB 0-4003 Dodge Truck 

Printed in U.S. A. 

"NOTE: Where part numbers are shown in parenthesis 
they are for reference only. By stocking sub·parts the 
complete part can be assembled as needed." 

File in 
Equipment & Parts List Binder 





ELECTRIC AUTO-LITE EQUIPMENT & PARTS LISTS 

Part No. 
No. Used 

IA0-10 1 

IA0-11 1 

IAT-29 1 
IAT-30 1 

IAZ-17 1 
IAZ-1014 1 

IAZ-1015 1 

IAZ-1025RA 1 
IBK-1003 1 

IA0-7 1 
lAO-20 1 
IBK-1016 1 
IDP-2001 1 
IAZ-30 

IAZ-31 1 
IAZ-32 1 

IG-579A 1 

X-1590 1 
IBP-2004R 1 
IAT-2015RA 1 
IDP-17 1 
IDP-2004RS 1 
IBP-3028AS 1 

IGC-175A 1 

IGE-15 1 

SSB-38 1 

12X-194 1 

8X-884 1 

8X-1546 1 

IDP-2023RC 1 
** 1 

IG-90 1 

IG-680 1 
** 1 

IGB-199 1 
IGC-2168R 2 
IGH-28 1 
IGS-17 1 

IDP-4001, A DISTRIDUTOR PARTS LIST 

Name of Part 

Washer, Thrust, Inner, 
Drive Shaft, Upper 
Washer, Thrust, Outer, 
Drive Shaft, Upper 
Plug, Vac. Chamber 
Gasket, Vac. Chamber, 
1/32" Thick 
Washer, Felt 
Spring & Hinge, Clamp, 
Cap Locating 
Spring & Hinge, Clamp, 
Cap 
Shaft, Drive 
CAP ASSY., DIST; 

Contact, Plunger 
Spring, Contact 

ROTOR 
Base Assy. , Dist. 

BEARING, ABS. 
BRONZE, UPPER 
Wick, Felt 
Retainer, Felt Wick 
BEARING, ABS. 
BRONZE 
Oiler 

Plate Assy. , Breaker 
CONDENSER 
Lead Assy. , Primary 
Plate, Breaker 
CONTACT SET, 
BREAKER 
Screw, Spring Clamp, 
Hex.Hd.#6-32x3/16 
Washer, Plain, Spring 
Clamp Sc. , #6 
Washer, Plain, Contact 
Lock Sc. ,#8 
Lockwasher,Condenser 
Mtg. Sc. ,#6 
Screw, Contact Lock, 
Fill. Hd. #8-32x3/16 
Screw, Condenser Mtg., 
Fill. Hd. #6-32x5/32 

VACUUM CHAMBER 
Cam & Stop Plate, 8 Cyl. 
R.H. 
Washer, Thrust, Drive 
Shaft, Lower 
Snap Ring, Cam Retaining 
Spring Set, Gov. Weight 
Collar, Shaft, Dist. 
Weight, Governor 
Wick, Felt, Cam Sleeve 
Ring, Lock 

IDP-4001,A 
(Issued 9-28-56) 

Part No. 
No. Used Name of Part 

IGS-99 1 Spacer, Cam 
IGT-70 1 Spring, Anti-Rattle 
VC-46 * Washer, . 032" Thick 
VC-46A * Washer,. 010" Thick 
VC-46B * Washer,. 065" Thick 
VC-179 1 Spring, Vac. Chamber 
8X-55 2 Screw, Breaker Plate, 

Rd. Hd. #8-32x3/8 
8X-189B 1 Washer, Plain, Vacuum 

Arm Pin,#4 
12X-195 2 Lockwasher, Breaker 

Plate Sc., #8 
8X-872 2 Screw, Vac. Chamber Mtg. , 

Fill. Hd. #10-32x1/4 
X-1270 2 Washer, Vac. Chamber Mtg. 

Sc., Skpf. #10 
XA-839 1 Pin, Collar 

* Use as required. 

** See table following parts list for part 
number applyingto assembly wanted. 

Assembly 
No. 

IDP-4001 
IDP-4001A 

Cam & Stop 
Plate 

IDP-2209RF 
IBP-2209RG 

UNIT 

IDP-4001 
IBP-4001A 

Gov. Weight 
Spring Set 

IG-863AS 
IGB-388AS 

APPLICATION 

DeSoto 
DeSoto 

Printed in U.S. A. File in 

"NOTE: Where pan numbers are shown in parenthesis 
they are for reference only. By stocking sub-parts the 
complete pan can be assembled as needed." 

Equipment & Parts List Binder 





ELECTRIC AUTO-LITE EQUIPMENT & PARTS LISTS 

Part No. 

IBP-4002,A, B, C,D DISTRIBUTOR PARTS LIST 

Part No. 

ffiP-4002, A, B, C, D 
(Issued 4-9-57) 

No. Used Name of Part No. Used Name of Part 

IA0-10 1 

IA0-11 1 

IAT-29 1 
IAT-30 1 

IAZ-17 1 
IAZ-1002RC 1 
IAZ-1014 1 

IAZ-1015 1 
IBK-1003 1 
IA0-7 1 
lAO-20 1 
mK-1016 1 
IDP-2001 1 
IAZ-30 1 

IAZ-31 1 
IAZ-32 1 

IG-579A 1 
X-1590 1 

IDP-2004R 1 
IDB-2042SS-1 1 
IBP-17 1 
IDP-2004RS 1 
IDP-3028AS 1 
IGC-175A 1 

IGE-15 1 

SSB-38 1 

12X-194 1 

Assembly 
No. 

ffiP-4002 
IDP-4002A 
ffiP-4002B 
IDP-4002C 
IDP-4002D 

Washer, Thrust, Inner, 8X-884 1 Screw, Contact Lock 
Drive Shaft, Upper Fill. Hd.#8-32x3/16 
Washer, Thrust, Outer 8X-1546 1 Screw, Condenser Mtg. 
Drive Shaft, Upper Fill. Hd. #6-32x5/32 
Plug, Vac. Chamber ** 1 VACUUM CHAMBER 
Gasket, Vac. Chamber, ** 1 Cam & Stop Plate, 8Cyl. R. H. 
1/32" Thick IG-90 1 Washer, Thrust Drive 
Washer, Felt Shaft, Lower 
Shaft, Drive IG-680 1 Snap Ring, Cam Retaining 
Spring & Hinge, Clamp, IGB-199 1 Collar, Shaft, Dist. 
Cap .Locating IGC- Z168R 2 Weight, Governor 
Spring & Hinge, Clamp, Cap ** 1 Spring Set, Gov. Weight 
CAP ASSY. , DIST. IGH-28 1 Wick, Felt, Cam Sleeve 

Contact, Plunger IGS-17 1 Ring Lock 
Spring Contact IGS-99 1 Spacer, Cam 

ROTOR IGT-70 1 Spring, Anti-Rattle 
Base Assy. , Dist. VC-46 * Washer, . 032" Thick 

BEARING:ABS. VC-46A * Washer, . 010" Thick 
BRONZE, UPPER VC-46B * Washer,. 065" Thick 
Wick, Felt ** 1 Spring, Vac. Chamber 
Retainer, Felt Wick 8X-55 2 Screw, Breaker Plate 
BEARING, ABS. BRONZE Rd. Hd. #8-32x3/8 
Oiler 8X-189B 1 Washer, Plain, Vacuum 

Plate Assy., Breaker Arm Pin, #4 
CONDENSER PACKAGE 12X-195 2 Lockwasher Breaker 
Lead Assy., Primary Plate Sc., #8 
Plate, Breaker 8X-872 2 Screw, Vac. Chamber Mtg., 
Contact Set, Breaker Fill. Hd. #10-32xl/4 
Screw, Spring Clamp, X-1270 2 Washer, Vac. Chamber Mtg. 
Hex.Hd.#6-32x3/16 sc., Skpf. no 
Washer,Plain,Spring XA-839 1 Pin, Collar 
Clamp Sc., #6 
Washer, Plain, Contact 
Lock Sc., #8 * Use as required. 
Lockwasher,Condenser 
Mtg. Sc., #6 ** See table following parts list for part 

number applying to assembly wanted. 

Vacuum Cam & Stop Gov. Weight Vac. Chamber 
Chamber Plate Spring Set Spring 
IDP-2023R ffiP-2209RA IGE-29AS VC-177 
ffiP-2023RB IDP-2209RD IGC-154BS VC-178 
IDP-2023R ffiP-2209RB IGB-389AS VC-177 
IDP-2023RA ffiP-2209RB IG-776AS VC-177 
IDP-2023R IDP-2209RG IGB-385BS VC-155 

UNIT I APPLICATION 

IBP-4002 Dodge, DeSoto 
ffiP-4002A Chrysler 
ffiP-4002B Dodge, DeSoto 
IDP-4002C Dodge Truck 
IDP-4002D Dodge D500 

Priated in U.S. A. File in 

"NOTE: Where pan numbers are shown in parenthesis 
they are for reference only. By stocking sub-pans the 
complete pan can be assembled as needed." 

Equipment &. Parts List Binder 



------...-.�--�----



ELECTRIC AUTO-LITE EQUIPMENT & PARTS LISTS 
IDP-4003, A, B, C DISTRIBUTOR PARTS LIST 

IDP-4003, A, B, C 
(Issued 9-28-56) 

Part 
No. 

No. 
Used Name of Part 

Part 
No. 

No. 
Used Name of Part 

IA0-10 1 

IA0-11 1 

IAT-29 1 
IAT-30 1 

IAZ-17 1 
IAZ-1014 1 

IAZ-1015 1 

IAZ-1026RB 1 
IBK-1003 1 
IA0-7 1 
lAO-20 1 
IBK-1016 1 
IDP-2001 1 
IAZ-30 1 

IAZ-31 1 
IAZ-32 1 

IG-579A 1 

X-1590 1 
IDP-2004R 1 
IAT-2015RA 1 
IDP-17 1 
IDP-2004RS 1 
IDP-3028AS 1 

IGC-175A 1 

IGE-15 1 

SSB-38 1 

12X-194 1 

8X-884 1 

8X-1546 1 

Assembly No. 
IDP-4003 
IDP-4003A 
IDP-4003B 
IBP-4003C 

Washer, Thrust, Inner, 
Drive Shaft, Upper 
Washer, Thrust, Outer, 
Drive Shaft, Upper 
Plug, Vac. Chamber 
Gasket, Vac. Chamber, 
1/32'' Thick 
Washer, Felt 
Spring & Hinge, Clamp, 
Cap Locating 
Spring & Hinge, Clamp, 
Cap 
Shaft, Drive 
CAP ASSY. , DIST. 

Contact, Plunger 
Spring, Contact 

ROTOR 
Base Assy. , Dist. 

BEARING, ABS. 
BRONZE, UPPER 
Wick, Felt 
Retainer, Felt Wick 
BEARING, ABS. 
BRONZE 
Oiler 

Plate Assy. , Breaker 
CONDENSER 
Lead Assy. , Primary 
Plate, Breaker 
CONTACT SET, 
BREAKER 

** 1 
** 1 

IG-90 1 

IG-680 1 
IGB-199 1 

** 1 
IGC-2168R 2 
IGH-28 1 
IGS-17 1 
IGS-99 1 
IGT-70 1 

VC-46 * 
VC-46A * 
VC-46B * 

** 1 
8X-55 2 

8X-189B 1 

12X-195 2 

8X-872 2 

X-1270 2 

XA-839 1 

* Use as required. 

VACUUM CHAMBER 
Cam & Stop Plate, 
8 Cyl. R. H. 
Washer, Thrust, Drive 
Shaft, Lower 
Snap Ring, Cam Retaining 
Collar, Shaft, Dist. 
Spring Set, Gov. Weight 
Weight, Governor 
Wick, Felt, Cam Sleeve 
Ring, Lock 
Spacer, Cam 
Spring, Anti-Rattle 
Washer, . 032" Thick 
Washer,. 010" Thick 
Washer,. 065" Thick 
Spring, Vac. Chamber 
Screw, Breaker Plate, 
R<;l. Hd. #8-32x3/8 
Washer, Plain, Vacuum 
Arm Pin, #4 
Lockwasher,Breaker 
Plate Sc., #8 
Screw, Vac. Chamber Mtg., 
Fill. Hd. #10-32x1/4 
Washer, Vac. Chamber Mtg. 
Sc., Skpf. #10 
Pin, Collar 

Screw, Spring Clamp, 
Hex.Hd.#6-32x3/16 
Washer, Plain, Spring 
Clamp Sc., #6 

** See table following parts list for part 
number applying to assembly wanted. 

Washer, Plain, Contact 
Lock Sc., #8 
Lockwasher,Condenser 
Mtg. Sc. ,#6 
Screw, Cont. Lock, Fill. 
Hd. #8-32x3/16 
Screw, Condenser Mtg., 
Fill. Hd. #6-32x5/32 

Vacuum Chamber 
IBP-2023R 
IDP-2023RA 
IDP-2023R 
IDP-2023RD 

Cam & Stop Plate 
IDP-2209it 

IDP-2209RC 
IDP-2209RE 
IDP- 2209RH 

Gov. Weight 
Spring Set 

IGE-29BS 
IGC-200BS 
IGB-351BS 
IGC-154AS 

Vac. Chamber 
Spring 

VC-177 
VC-177 
VC-177 
VC-55 

UNIT APPLICATION 

IBP-4003 
IDP-4003A 
IBP-4003B 
IDP-4003C 

Printed in U.S. A. 

"NOTE: Where part numbers are shown in parenthesis 
they are for reference only. By stocking sub-parts the 
complete part can be assembled as needed." 

Dodge 8(Canada) Plymouth 8 
Plymouth 8 

Plymouth 8 

File in 
Equipment & Parts List Binder 



\ 



ELECTRIC AUTO-LITE EQUIPMENT & PARTS LISTS 

Part 
No. 

IA0-10 

IA0-11 

IAT-29 
IAT-30 
IAT-1033 
IA0-7 
lAO-20 
IAT-2023RJ 
IAU-1016A 
IBR-2035 

IG-579A 

IBR-2050R 
IAT-2015RA 
IBP-17A 
IBR-2050RS 
IGC-175A 

IGE-15 

IGW-3028BS 

SSB-38 

12X-194 

8X-884 

8X-1546 

IG-90 

IG-680 
IGB-199 
IGB-381AS 
IGB-1007 
IGC-2168R 
IGH-28 
IGS-17 
IGS-99 

IBR-4001 DISTRIBUTOR PARTS LIST 
IBR-4001 

(Issued 9-28-56) 

No. Part No. 
Used Name of Part No. Used Name of Part 

1 

1 

1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
2 

1 
1 
1 
1 
1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 
1 
1 
2 
2 
1 
1 
1 

Washer, Thrust, Inner, IGS-114 1 
Drive Shaft, Upper IGS- 1100RBB 1 
Washer, Thrust, Outer, IGS-1113RD 1 
Drive Shaft, Upper IGT-70 1 
Plug, Vacuum Chamber IGT-117 1 
Gasket, 1/32" Thick SW-634 1 
CAP ASSY. , DIST. 

Contact, Plunger VC-46 * 

Spring, Contact VC-46A * 

VACUUM CHAMBER VC-46B * 

ROTOR VC-76 1 
Base Assy. , Dist. 8X-86 1 

BEARING, ABS. 
BRONZE 12X-195 2 

Plate Assy. , Breaker 
CONDENSER 12X-199 1 
Lead Assy. , Primary 8X-304 2 
Plate, Breaker 
Screw, Brkr. Spring 8X-872 2 
Clamp, Hex. Hd. 
#6-32x3/16 X-1270 2 
Washer, Plain, Brkr. 
Spring Clamp Screw, #6 X-1590 1 
CONTACT SET, XA-839 1 
BREAKER 
Washer, Plain, Contact 
Lock Screw, #8 * Use as required. 
Lockwash er, Condenser 
Mtg. Sc., #6 
Screw, Contact Lock, 
Fill. Hd. #8-32x3/16 
Screw, Condenser Mtg., 
Fill. Hd. #6-32x5 /32 

Washer, Thrust, Drive 
Shaft, Lower 
Snap Ring, Cam Retaining 
Collar, Shaft, Dist. 
Spring Set, Gov. Weight 
Spring & Hinge, Clamp, Cap 
Weight, Governor 
Wick, Felt, Cam Sleeve UNIT 
Ring, Lock 
Spacer, Cam IBR-4001 

Printed in U.S. A. 

"NOTE: Where part numbers are shown in parenthesis 
they are for reference only. By stocking sub·parts the 
complete part can he assembled as needed." 

Arm, Advance 
Cam & Stop Plate, 6 Cyl. R. H. 
Shaft, Drive 
Spring, Anti-Rattle 
Wick, Felt 
Washer, Plain, Advance Arm 
Mtg. Screw 
Washer, . 032" Thick 
Washer, . 010" Thick 
Washer, . 065" Thick 
Spring, Vac. Chamber 
Screw, Advance Arm. Hex. Hd. 
1/4- 20x5/8 
Lockwasher, Breaker Plate 
Sc., 18 
Lockwasher, Advance Arm, 1/4 
Screw, Breaker Plate Mtg., 
Rd.Hd.#8-32x5/16 
Screw, Vac. Chamber Mtg. , 
Fill. Hd. #10-32x1/4 
Washer, Vac. Chamber Mtg. 
Sc. , Skpf. #10 
Oiler 
Pin, Collar 

APPLICATI ON 

Dodge 6, DeSoto 6 (Canada), 
Plymouth 6 

File in 
Equipment & Parts List Binder 



-�- --------- ---� 



ELECTRIC AUTO-LITE EQUIPMENT & PARTS LISTS 

Part No. 
No. Used 

IA0-10 1 

IA0-11 1 

IAT-29 1 
IAT-30 1 
IAT-1033 1 
IA0-7 1 
IAO-20 1 
IAT-2023RK 1 
IAU-1016A 1 
IBR-2035 1 

IG-579A 2 

IBR-2050RA 1 
IAT-2015RA 1 
IBP-17D 1 
IBR-2050RS 1 
IGC-175A 1 

IGE-15 1 

IGW-3028BS 1 

SSB-38 1 

12X-194 1 

8X-884 1 

8X-1546 1 

IG-90 1 

IG-680 1 
IGB-199 1 
IGB-336CS 1 
IGB-1007 2 
IGC-2168R 2 
IGH-28 1 
IGS-17 1 
IGS-99 1 

IBR- 4002 DISTRIBUTOR PARTS LIST 

Part No. 
Name of Part No. Used 

Washer, Thrust, Inner, IGS-114 1 
Drive Shaft, Upper IGS-1100RQ 1 
Washer, Thrust, Outer, 
Drive Shaft, Upper IGS-1112RD 1 
Plug. Vacuum Chamber IGT-70 1 
Gasket, 1/32" Thick IGT-117 1 
CAP ASSY. , DIST. SW- 634 1 

Contact, Plunger 
Spring, Contact VC-46 * 

VACUUM CHAMBER VC-46A * 

ROTOR VC-46B * 

Base Assy., Dist. VC-76 1 
BEARING, ABS. 8X-86 1 
BRONZE 

Plate Assy. , Breaker 12X-195 2 
CONDENSER 
Lead Assy., Primary 12X-199 1 
Plate, Breaker 8X-304 2 
Screw, Brkr. Spring 
Clamp, Hex. Hd. 8X-872 2 
#6-32x3/16 
Washer, Plain, Brkr. X-1270 2 
Spring Clamp Screw 
#6 X-1590 1 
CONTACT SET, XA-839 1 
BREAKER 
Washer, Plain, 
Contact Lock Screw, 
#8 
Lockwasher,Condense * Use as required. 
Mtg. Sc. ,#6 
Screw, Contact Lock, 
Fill. Hd. #8-32x3/16 
Screw, Condenser Mtg. 
Fill. Hd. #6-32x5/32 

Washer, Thrust, Drive 
Shaft, Lower 
Snap Ring, Cam Retaining 
Collar, Shaft, Dist. 
Spring Set, Gov. Weight 
Spring & Hinge, Clamp, Cap 
Weight, Governor 
Wick, Felt, Cam Sleeve 
Ring, Lock UNIT 
Spacer, Cam 

IBR-4002 
(Issued 10-12-56) 

Name of Part 

Arm, Advance 
Cam & Stop Plate, 
6 Cyl. R H. 
Shaft, Drive 
Spring, Anti- Rattle 
Wick, Felt 
Washer, Plain, Advance 
Arm Mtg. Screw 
Washer,. 032" Thick 
Washer,. 010" Thick 
Washer, . 065" Thick 
Spring, Vac. Chamber 
Screw, Advance Arm, Hex. 
Hd. 1/4- 20x5/8 
Lockwasher, Breake r Plate 
Sc.,#8 
Lockwasher,Advance Arm, 1/4 
Screw, Breaker Plate Mtg., 
Rd. Hd. #8-32x5/16 
Screw, Vac. Chamber Mtg., 
Fill. Hd. #10-32xl/4 
Washer, Vac. Chamber Mtg. 
Sc., Skpf. #10 
Oiler 
Pin, Collar 

APPLICATION 

IBR-4002 Dodge Truck 

Printed in U.S. A. 

"NOTE: Where pan numbers are shown in parenthesis 
they are for reference only. By stocking sub-parts the 
complete part can be assembled as needed." 

(Canada) 
Dodge (Canada) 
Plymouth (Canada) 

File in 
Equipment & Parts List Binder 





ELECTRIC AUTO-LITE EQUIPMENT & PARTS LISTS 

Part 
No. 

IA0-10 

IA0-11 

IAT-29 
IAT- 30 
IAZ-17 
IAZ-1014 

IAZ-1015 
IAZ-1021RK 
IAZ-1026RC 
IAZ-2023RG 
IBK-1003 
IA0-7 
lAO-20 
IBK-1016 
IBK-2001 
IAZ-7 
IAZ-13 
IAZ-22 
IAZ-30 

IAZ-31 
IAZ-32 
IAZ-34 

IG-579A 
8X-173 
8X-183A 

IBS-4003 DISTRIBUTOR PARTS LIST 

No. 
Used Name of Part 

1 Washer, Thrust, Inner, Drive 
Shaft, Upper 

1 Washer, Thrust, Outer, Drive 
Shaft, Upper 

1 Plug, Vac. Chamber 
1 Gasket, 1/32" Thick 
1 Washer, Felt 
1 Spring & Hinge, Clamp, 

Cap Locating 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 

1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 

Spring & Hinge, Clamp, Cap 
Cam & Stop Plate, 8 Cyl. R. H. 
Shaft, Drive 
VACUUM C HAMBER 
CAP ASSY., DIST. 

Contact, Plunger 
Spring, Contact 

ROTOR 
Base Assy., Dist. 

Bushing, Insulation 
Insulation, Term. Stud 
Washer, Ins., Term. Stud 
BEARING, ABS. BRONZE, 
UPPER 
Wick, Felt 
Retainer, Felt Wick 
Clip, Terminal 
BEARING, ABS. BRONZE 
Nut, Term. Stud, Hex. 10-32 
Washer, Plain, Term. 

Part No. 
No. Used 

IG-90 1 

IG-680 1 
IGB-199 1 
IGB-250AS 1 
IGC-2168R 2 
IGH-28 1 
IGS-17 1 
IGS-99 1 

IGT-70 1 
VC-46 * 

VC-46A * 

VC-46B * 

VC-180 1 
8X-55 2 

8X-189B 1 

12X-195 2 

8X-872 2 

X-1270 2 

XA-839 1 

IBS-4003 
(Issued 4-9-57) 

Name of Part 

Washer, Thrust, Drive 
Shaft, Lower 
Snap Ri�, Cam Retaining 
Collar, haft, Dist. 
Spring Set, Gov. Weight 
Weight, Governor 
Wick, Felt, Cam Sleeve 
Ring, Lock 
Spacer, Cam 
Spring, Anti-Rattle 
Washer,. 032"Thick 
Washer,. 010"Thick 
Washer,. 065"Thick 
Spring 
Screw, Breaker Plate, 
Rd. Hd. #8-32x3/8 
Washer, Plain, Vac. Arm 
Pin,#4 
Lockwasher, Breaker Plate 
Sc.,#8 
Screw, Vac. Chamber Mtg., 
Fill.Hd.#10-32x1/4 

Washer, Vac. Chamber Mtg. 
Sc., Stpf. #10 
Pin, Collar 

Stud, #10 * Use as required. 
12X-196 1 

X-1590 1 
X-3218 1 

IBS-2004R 1 

IAZ-10 1 

IAZ-24 1 
IBB-2042SS-1 1 
IBS-1004R 1 
IAZ-11S 1 
IGC-175B 2 

IGE-15 2 

IGW-3028KS 1 
12X-194 1 

8X-350 1 

8X-884 2 

8X-1546 1 

Lockwasher, Term. Stud, 
#10 
Oiler 
Stud Terminal, Primary 

Plate Assy., Breaker 
Lead Assy., Primary 
Lead Assy. , Breaker Arm 
CONDENSER PACKAGE 
Plate, Break.er 

Lead Assy. , Ground 
Screw, Spring Clamp, Hex. 
Hd. #6-32x1/4 
Washer, Plain, Spring 
Clamp Screw, #6 
Contact Set, Breaker 
Lockwasher,Condenser 
Mtg. Sc., #6 
Washer, Plain, Contact 
Brkt. Sc. , #8. 
Screw, Contact Lead & 

Brkt. ,Fill.Hd. #8-32x3/16 
Screw, Condenser Mtg., 
Fill. Hd. #6-32x5/32 

Printed in U.S. A. 

UNIT 

IBS-4003 

"NOTE: Where pan numbers are shown in parenth�sis 
they are for reference only. By stocking sub-pans the 
complete part can be assembled as needed."' 

APPLICATION 

Plymouth Fury 

File in 
Equipment & Paru List Binder 





ELECTRIC AUTO-LITE EQUIPMENT & PARTS LISTS 
IBS-4004 DISTRIBUTOR PARTS LIST 

Part 
No. 

No. 
Used Name of Part 

IA0-10 1 

IA0-11 1 

IAT-29 1 
IAT-30 1 
IAZ-17 1 
IAZ-1014 1 

IAZ-1015 1 
IAZ-1021RK 1 
IAZ-1025RB 1 
IAZ-2023RG 1 
IBK-1003 1 
IA0-7 1 
lAO-20 1 
IBK-1016 1 
IBK-2001 1 
IAZ-7 1 
IAZ-13 1 
IAZ-22 1 
IAZ-30 1 

IAZ-31 1 
IAZ-32 1 
IAZ-34 1 

IG-579A 1 
8X-173 1 
8X-183A 1 

12X-196 1 

Washer, Thrust, Inner, Drive 
Shaft, Upper 
Washer, Thrust, Outer, Drive 
Shaft, Upper 
Plug, Vacuum Chamber 
Gasket, 1/32"Thick 
Washer, Felt 
Spring & Hinge, Clamp, Cap 
Locating 
Spring & Hinge, Clamp, Cap 
Cam & Stop Plate, 8Cyl. R. H. 
Shaft, Drive 
VACUUM CHAMBER 
CAP ASSY. , DIST. 

Contact, Plunger 
Spring, Contact 

ROTOR 
Base Assy. , Dist. 

Bushing, Insulation 
Insulation, Term. Stud 
Washer, Ins. , Term. Stud 
BEARING, ABS. BRONZE 
UPPER 
Wick, Felt 
Retainer, Felt Wick 
Clip, Terminal 
BEARING, ABS. BRONZE 
Nut, Term. Stud, Hex. #10-32 
Washer, Plain, Term. Stud, 
#10 

Part 
No. 

No. 
Used 

8X-884 2 

SX-1546 1 

IG-90 1 

IG-680 1 
IGB-199 1 
IGB-352S 1 
IGC-2168R 2 
IGH-28 1 
IGS-17 1 
IGS-99 1 

IGT-70 1 
VC-46 * 

VC-46A * 

VC-46B * 

VC-180 1 
8X-55 2 

8X-189B 1 
12X-195 2 

8X-872 2 

X-1270 2 

XA-839 1 

IBS-4004 
(Issued 4-9-57) 

Name of Part 

Screw, Cont. Lead &Brkt., 
Fill. Hd. #8-32x3/16 
Screw, Condenser Mtg., 
Fill. Hd. #6-32x5/32 

Washer, Thrust, Drive Shaft, 
Lower 
Snap Ring, Cam Retaining 
Collar, Shaft, Dist. 
Spring Set, Gov. Weight 
Weight, Governor 
Wick, Felt, Cam Sleeve 
Ring, Lock 
Spacer, Cam 
Spring, Anti-Rattle 
Washer, . 032"Thick 
Washer, . 010"Thick 
Washer, . 065"Thick 
Spring 
Screw, Breaker Plate, 
Rd. Hd. #8-32x3/8 
Washer, Plain, Vac. Arm Pin #4 
Lockwasher,Breaker 
Plate Screw, #8 
Screw, Vac. Chamber Mtg., 
Fill. Hd. #10-32x1/4 
Washer, Vac. Chamber Mtg. 
Screw, Skpf. #10 
Pin, Collar 

Lockwasher, Term. Stud, 
#10 * Use as required. 

X-1590 1 
X-3218 1 

IBS-2004R 1 
IAZ-10 1 
IAZ-24 1 
IBB-2042SS-1 1 
IBS-1004R 1 
IAZ-llS 1 
IGC-175B 2 

IGE-15 2 

IGW-3028KS 1 
12X-194 1 

8X-350 1 

Oiler 
Stud� Terminal, Primary 

Plate Assy. , Breaker 
Lead Assy. , Primary 
Lead Assy., Breaker Arm 
CONDENSER PACKAGE 
Plate, Breaker 

Lead Assy. , Ground 
Screw, Spring Clamp, Hex. 
Hd. #6-32x1/4 
Washer, Plain, Spring 
Clamp Screw #6 
CONTACT SET, BREAKER 
Lockwasher,Condenser 
Mtg. Screw, #6 
Washer, Plain, Contact 
Bracket Screw, #8 

Printed in U.S. A. 

UNIT 

IBS-4004 

"'NOTE: Where pan numbers are shown in parenthesis 
they are for reference only. By stocking sub-parts the 
complete pan can be assembled as needed."' 

APPLICATION 

DeSoto Adventurer 

File in 
Equipment & Parts List Binder 





ELECTRIC AUTO-LITE EQUIPMENT & PARTS LISTS 
IDS-4005 DISTRIBUTOR PARTS LIST 

Part 
No. 

No. 
Used Name of Part 

Part 
No. 

No. 
Used 

IA0-10 1 

IA0-11 1 

IAT-29 1 
IAT-30 1 
IAZ-17 1 
IAZ- 1002RD 1 
IAZ-1014 1 

IAZ-1015 1 
IAZ-1021RK 1 
IAZ- 2023RG 1 
IBK- 1003 1 
IA0-7 1 
lAO-20 1 
IBK-1016 1 
ffiK-2001 1 
IAZ-7 1 
IAZ-13 1 
IAZ-22 1 
IAZ-30 1 

IAZ-31 1 
IAZ-32 1 
IAZ-34 1 

IG-579A 1 
8X-173 1 
8X-183A 1 

12X-196 1 
X-1590 1 
X-3218 1 

ffiS-2004R 1 
IAZ-10 1 
IAZ-24 1 
ffiB-2042SS- 11 
ffiS-1004R 1 
IAZ-llS 1 
IGC-175B 2 

Washer, Thrust, Inner, 
Drive Shaft, Upper 
Washer, Thrust, Outer, 
Drive Shaft, Upper 
Plug, Vacuum Chamber 
Gasket, 1/32"Thick 
Washer, Felt 
Shaft, Drive 
Spring & Hinge Clamp, 
Cap Locating 
Spring & Hinge, Clamp, Cap 
Cam & Stop Plate, 8Cyl. R. H. 
VACUUM CHAMBER 
CAP ASSY. , DIST. 

Contact, Plunger 
Spring, Contact 

ROTOR 
Base Assy. , Dist. 

Bushing, Insulation 
Insulation, Term. Stud 
Washer, Ins., Term. Stud 
BEARING, ABS. BRONZE, 
UPPER 
Wick, Felt 
Retainer, Felt Wick 
Clip, Terminal 
BEARING, ABS. BRONZE 
Nut, Term. Stud, Hex.U0-32 
Washer, Plain, Term. 
Stud, #10 
Lockwasher, Term. Stud,#10 
Oiler 
Stud, Terminal, Primary 

Plate Assy. , Breaker 
Lead Assy., Primary 
Lead Assy. , Breaker Arm 
CONDENSER PACKAGE 
Plate, Breaker 

Lead Assy. , Ground 
Screw, Spring Clamp, Hex. 
Hd. #6-32x1/4 

IGE-15 2 

IGW- 3028KS 1 
12X-194 1 

8X-350 1 

8X-884 2 

8X-1546 1 

IG-90 1 

IG-680 1 
IGB-199 1 
IGB-348AS 1 
IGC- 2168R 2 
IGH-28 1 
IGS-17 1 
IGS-99 1 

IGT-70 1 
VC-46 * 

VC-46A * 

VC-46B * 

VC-180 1 
8X-55 2 

8X-189B 1 
12X-195 2 

8X-872 2 

X-1270 2 

XA-839 1 

* Use as required 

UNIT 

ffiS-4005 

Printed in U.S. A. 

"NOTE: Where pan numbers are shown in parenthesis 
they are for reference only. By stocking sub-parts the 
complete pan can be assembled as needed."' 

ms-4oo5 
(Issued 4- 10-57) 

Name of Part 

Washer, Plain, Spring 
Clamp Screw, #6 
CONTACT SET,BREAKER 
Lockwasher,Condenser 
Mtg. Screw, #6 
Washer, Plain, Contact 
Bracket Screw #8 
Screw, Cont. Lead & Brkt. 
Fill. Hd. #8-32x3/16 
Screw, Condenser Mtg., 
Fill. Hd. #6-32x5/32 

Washer, Thrust, Drive Shaft 
Lower 
Snap Ring, Cam Retaining 
Collar, Shaft, Dist. 
Spring Set, Gov. Weight 
Weight, Governor 
Wick, Felt, Cam Sleeve 
Ring, Lock 
Spacer, Cam 
Spring, Anti-Rattle 
Washer, . 032"Thick 
Washer, . 010" Thick 
Washer, . 065"Thick 
Spring 
Screw, Breaker Plate, Rd. Hd. 
#8-32x3/8 

Washer, Plain, Vac. Arm Pin #4 
Lockwasher, Breaker , Plate 
Screw, #8 
Screw, Vac. Chamber Mtg., 
Fill. Hd. #10- 32xl/4 
Washer, Vac. Chamber Mtg. 
Screw, Skpf. UO 
Pin, Collar 

APPLICATION 

Dodge D500 

File in 
Equipment & Pans Ust Binder 





ELECTRIC AUTO-LITE EQUIPMENT & PARTS LISTS 
IGB-4005A-B-C DISTRIBUTOR PARTS LIST 

-D-E-F-G-H 
-J 

IGB-4005A-B-C 
-D-E-F-G-H 
-J 

Part 
No. 

No. 
Used Name o:r Part 

Part 
No. 

No. 
Used Name o:r Part 

* 

* 

IG-90 
IG-94 
IG-686 

IG-687 
IG-688 

* 

IG-816 
IGB-1001 
IGB-24 
IGB-1002 
IGB-1035RA 

IGB-30:57 
IB-23 
IB-24 

IGB-20 
IGB-21 
IGB-22 
IGB-89 
IGB-220 
IGB-1007 

IGB-1025B 
IGB-2037 

IG-511 
IGB-38 

X-278 
8X-302 

X-490 
X-1012 

IGP-:3028 
IGP-30 

1 2 3 4 5 
1 Dist. Gear - Follower 
1 Dist. Drive Rivet 
2 Thrust Washer 
5 H.T. Wire Terminal 
1 Advance Control Screw -

1/4-28 
1 Spring Washer 
2 Advance Control Washer 
1 Advance Control Arm 
1 Thrust Washer 
1 Dist. Cap Assembly 
1 Contact Plunger 
1 Rotor 
1 Breaker Cam & Sha:ft - 4 cyl. 

1 
.1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
2 

1 
1 
1 
1 

2 
2 
1 
2 
1 
1 

R.H. 
Dist. Base Assembly 

Breaker Point Lock Nut 
Breaker Screw Point 
Terminal Post - #10-32 
Terminal Post Ins. 
Insulating Washer 
Insulating Bushing 
Lock Spring 
Dist. Cap Spring & Hinge 
Assembly 
Condenser Assembly 
Dist. Base Part Assy. 

Name Plate 
Breaker Point Screw 
Bracket 
3/32x3/l6 Tubular Rivet 
#6-32xl/4 Rd. Hd. Screw 
Press in-Sleeve Oiler 
#6 Lock Washer 

Breaker Arm Assembly 
Breaker Arm Spring 

1 2 3 4 5 

8X-173 
8X-183 

X-195 
X-196 

8X-884 
X-1276 
X-199 

8X-794 
8X-871 
8X-l063 

Assembly 
No. 

IGB-4005A 
IGB-4005B 
IGB-4005C 
IGB-4005D 
IGB-4005E 
IGB-4005F 
IGB-4005G 
IGB-4005H 
IGB-4005J 

1 2 :3 4 5 
2 #10-32 Hex. Nut 
1 #10 Plain Washer 
2 #8 Lock Washer 
2 #10 Lock Washer 
3 #8-32x3/16 Fill. Hd. Sc. 
1 #8 Skp:f. Washer 
1 1/4 Lock Washer 
1 #10-:32 Square Nut 
1 #10-32xl 3/8 Fill. Hd. Sc. 
1 1/4-28 Hex. Nut 

1 2 3 4 5 

Advance 
Arm 

IG-806A 
IG-806A 
IG-806A 
IG-806 
IG-806 
IG-806 
IG-806A 
IG-806C 
IG-806C 

( Is sued 4 -26 -:33 ) 
(R-12-27-35) 

Dist. 
Gear 

GJ'-168 
IG-261 
GK•36 
GK-36 
IG-261 
GE-30 
GE-20 
IG-261 
GK-36 

Drive 
Rivet 

GJ-306 
IGB-247 
IGB-247 
IGB-247 
IGB .. 247 
IGB-247 
IGB-247 
IOB-247 
IGB-247 

* See table following parts list· for part 
number applying to assembly wanted. 

Printed in U.S. A. Pile in 

"NOTE: Where part numbers are shown in parenthesis 
they are for reference only. By stockinJ sub-parts the 
complete part can be assembled u needed." 

Equipment lr Pam Lists Binder 





ELECTRIC AUTO-LITE EQUIPMENT & PARTS LISTS 

Part 
No. 

* 

IG-90 
* 

IG-686 

IG-687 
IG-688 
IG-808 
IG-816 

IGB-20 
IGB-21 
IGB-22 
IGB-89 
IGB-1001 
IGB-24 
IGB-1002 
IGB-1007 

IGB-1025 
IGB-2009RJ 

IA-77 
IGB-14B 
IGB-1009R 
IGB-2017R 

IGB-2010 
IB-23 
IB-24 

IGB-1010 
IGB-2041 

IG-511 
IG-579 

X-247 
X-490 

IGB-3664 

No. 
Used 

1 
2 
1 
1 

1 
2 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
2 

1 
1 
2 
2 
1 
1 

1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
2 
2 
1 
1 

IGB-4019A-B DISTRIBUTOR PARTS LIST IGB-4019A-B 

Name of Part 
1 2. 3 4 5 
Dist" Gear - Follower 
Thru;:; r. ·.vasher 
Dist. �rive Rivet 
Advance Control Screw -
1/4-28 
Spring ;"'asher 
Advance Control Washer 
Advance Control Arm 
Thrust ':lasher 
Terminal Post - #10-32 
Terminal Post Insulation 
Insulating Washer 
Insulating Bushing 
Dist. Ca� Assembly 

Contact Plunger 
Rotor 
Dist. Cap Spring & Hinge 
Assembly 
Condenser Assembly 
Drive Shaft & Gov. Assy. 

Weight Spring 
Weight 
Drive Shaft Assellibly 
Cam & Stop Plate - 4 cyl. 
R.H. 

Breaker Plate Assembly 
Breaker Point Lock Nut 
Breaker Point Screw 
Breaker Plate Part Assy. 

Dist. Base Assembly 
Name Plate 
Bronze Graphite Brg. 
3/32x3/l6 Split Rivet 
Press in - Sleeve Oiler 

Breaker Arm Assembly 
1 2 3 4 5 

Part 
No. 

6X-173 
6X-183 

X-195 
X-195 
X-199 

5X-304 
6X-794 
5X-871 
5X-884 

X-1063 
X-1275 

No. 
Used 

2 
1 
3 
2 
1 
3 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 

Name of Part 
1 2 3 4 5 

�10-32 Hex. �lut 

1(,10 Brass Washer 
# 8 Lock Washer 
#10 Lock Washer 
1/4 Lock Washer 
# 8-32x5/15 Rd. Hd. Screw 
#10-32 Square Nut 
#10-32xl 3/8 Fill. Hd. Screw 
#8-32x3/15 Fill. Hd. Screw 
1/4-28 Hex. Nut 
#8 Skpf. Washer 
1 2 3 4 5 

(Issued 8-17-28) 
(R-7-9-00) 

Assembly 
No. 

Dist. 
Gear 

Drive 
Rivet 

IGB-4019A 
IGB-4019B 

GJ-158 
GK-35 

GJ-305 
IGB-247 

* See table following parts list for part 
number applying to assembly wanted. 

Printed in U.S. A. 

"NOTE: Where pan numbers are shown in parenthesis 
they are for reference only. By stocking sub-parts the 
complete part can be usembled u needed.'' 

File in 
Equipment & Paru Lists Binder 





ELECTRIC AUTO-LITE EQUIPMENT & PARTS LISTS 
IGB-4041A, DISTRIBUTOR PARTS LIST B,C,D,E,F 

IGB-4041A, 
B,C,D,E,F 

Part 
No, 

IG-90 
IG-94 

* 

IG-815 
IG-850A 

IGB-20 
IGB-21 
IGB-22 
IGB-89 
IGB-152 
IGB-220 
IGB-247 
IGB-1001 
IGB-24 
IGB-1002 
IGB-1007 

IGJ3-l025 
IGB-2010 

IB-23 
IGB-1010 
IGP-33 

* 

* 

* 

No, 
Used Name of Part 

1 2 3 4 5 
1 Thrust Washer 
5 H. T. '1iire Terminal 
1 Dist, Gear - Follower 
1 Thrust Washer 
1 Hold Down Arm 
1 Terminal Post - #10-32 
1 Terminal Post Insulation 
1 Insulating Washer 
1 Insulating Bushing 
1 Thrust ;'iasher 
1 Lock Spring 
1 Dist, Drive Rivet 
1 Dist, Cap Assembly 
1 Contact Plunger 
1 Rotor 
2 Dist, Cap Spring & Hinge 

Assembly 
1 �ondenser Assembly 
1 Breaker Plate Assy, 
1 Breaker Point Lock Nut 
1 Breaker Plate Part Assy, 
1 Breaker Screw Point 
1 Drive Shaft & Gov. Assy, 
2 Weight Spring 
2 ·.Ieight 

IGB-1175R 1 Drive Shaft Assy, 
* 

IGB-2176 
IG-511 
IG-579A 

=�-278 
X-490 

1 Cam & Stop Plate - 4 cyl, 
R,H, 

1 Dist, Base Assy, 
1 Name Plate 
2 Absorbent Bronze Brg, 
2 3/32x3/l6 Tubular Rivet 
1 Press in - Sleeve Oiler 

1 2 3 4 5 

Assembly Dr, Shaft Cam 
No, & Gov. Assy. 

IGB-404l.A IGB-2175R IGB-2017RA 
IGB-4041B IGB-2175RB IGB-2017R 
IGB-40410 IGB-2175RE IGB-2017R 
IGB-4041D IGB-2175R IGB-2017RA 
IGB-4041E IGB-2175RL IGB-2017R 
IGB-4041F IGB-2175RR IGB-2017R 

* See table following parts list for part 
number applying to assembly wanted, 

iJOTE:- Use IGP-3028A breaker point set and 
* weight spring set in servicine this 

Part 
No, 

IGP-3028 
IGP-30 

8X-153 
SX-173 
8X-183 

X-195 
X-196 
X-199 

SX-304 
BX-794 
BX-871 
SX-884 
SX-905 

X-1275 

Weight 
Spring 

IG-863 
IG-776 

IGC-78 
IG-863 
IA-77 
IG-775 

unit. 
Printed in U.S. A. 

No, 
Used 

1 
1 
1 
2 
1 
3 
2 
1 
3 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 

Name of Part 
1 2 3 4 5 
Breaker Arm Assy, 

Breaker Arm Spring 
1/4-20 Hex, Nut 
#10-32 Hex. Nut 
#10 Brass Washer 
#8 Lock ·:lasher 
#10 Lock Washer 
1/4 Lock Washer 
#8-32x5/l6 Rd. Hd, Screw 
#10-32 Square Nut 
#10-32xl 3/8 Fill, Hd. Sc, 
#8-32x3/l6 Fill. Hd. Sc. 
l/4-20x7/l6 Fill, Rd. Sc. 
#8 Skpf. Washer 
1 2 3 4 5 

(Issued 5-25-36) 

Weight Gear - ',';eight 
Assy, Follower Sp r . Set 

IGB-14B IG· �61 IG-863S 
IGB-14D GK-36 IG-??6S 
IGB-14F GK-36 IGC-788 
IGB-14B GK-36 IG-8638 
IGB-14B IG-261 IA-778 
IGB-14D GK-35 IG-7758 

File in 
Equipment a: Parts Lists Binder 

"NOTE: Where p�Ut numbers ar: abown in parcndlcsis 
they are for reference only. By stocking aub-parts the 
complete pan can be assembled as needed." 



I 

-

(j) 
m 
I 

� 
0 
� 
-

)> 
.... 

m 

:n 
0 

.... 

m 
.... 

T1 

0 
-

(/') 
--i 
:::0 
-

m 

c 
--i 
0 
:::0 
-

r 
r 

c 
(/') 
--i 
::;o 

� 
-

0 
z 



ELECTRIC AUTO-LITE EQUIPMENT & PARTS LISTS 

IGB-4045,A DISTRIBU�OR PARTS LIST IGB-4045,A 

Part No. 
No. U sed 

IG-90 1 
IG-94 5 
IG-644 1 
IG-816 1 

IGB-20 1 
IGB-21 1 
IGB-22 1 
IGB-89 1 
IGB-162 1 
IGB-184 1 
IGB-220 1 
IGB-1001 1 
IGB-24 1 
IGB-1002 1 
IGB-1007 2 
IGB-1025 1 
IGB-2010 1 

IB-23 1 
IGB-1010 1 
IGP-33t 1 
IGB-2176 1 

IG-511 1 
IG-579A 2 

X-278 2 
X-490 1 

* 1 
* 2 
* 2 

IGB-1181R 1 
* 1 

IGP-302Bt 1 
IGP-30 1 

SW-213 1 

Name of' Part 
1 2 3 4 5 
Thrust Washer 
H.T. Wire Terminal 
Distributor Drive Coupling 
Thrust Washer 
Terminal Post - #10-32 
Terminal Post Ins. 
Insulating Washer 
Insulating Bushing 
Thrust Washer 
Advance Control Arm 
Lock Spring 
Dist. Cap Assy. 

Contact Plunger 
Rotor 
Dist.Cap Spring & Hinge Assy. 
Condenser Assembly 
Breaker Plate Assy. 

Breaker Point Lock Nut 
Breaker Plate Part Assy. 
Breaker Screw Point 

Dist. Base Assy. 
Name Plate 
Absorbent Bronze Brg. 
3/32x3/16 Tubular Rivet 
Press in - Sleeve Oiler 

Drive Shaft & Gov. Assy. 
Weight Spring 
Weigh t  
Drive Shaft Assy. 
Cam & Stop Plate - 4 cyl. 
R.H. 

Breaker Arm Assy. 
Breaker Arm Spring 

Dist. Drive Rivet 
1 2 3 4 5 

Assembly 
No. 

Dr. Shaft 
& Gov. 

Weight 
Spring 

IGB-4045 
IGB-4045A 

IGB-2181R 
IGB-2181RS 

IG-91:3 
IG-654 

* See table following parts list for 
part number applying to assembly wanted. 

Part 
No. 

X-17:3 
6X-183 

X-195 
X-196 

6X-304 
6X-794 
6X-871 
6X-884 

X-1276 

Weight 
Sp. Set 

IG-913S 
IG-654S 

No. 
Used Name of Part 

1 2 3 4 5 
2 #10-32 Hex. Nut 
1 #10 Brass Washer 
3 #8 Lock Washer 
2 #10 Lock Washer 
3 #B-32x5/16 Rd. Hd. Sc. 
1 #10-32 Square Nut 
1 #10-32xl 3/8 Fill. Hd. Screw 
1 #8·32x3/16 Fill. Hd. Sc. 
1 #8 Skpf. Washer 

1 2 3 4 5 

(Issued 1-11-38) 

Weight Cam 
Assembly 

IGB-14B IGB-2017RA 
IGB-14J IGB-2017R 

t Service Breaker Point Set IGP-3028A. 

Printed in U.S. A. File in 

"NOTE: Where part numbers are shown in parenthesis 
they are for reference only. By stocking sub-parts the 
complete part can be assembled as needed." 

Equipment & Parts List Binder 



(j) 
a:J 

I 

� 
0 
� 
01 

> 

0 
(f) 
---t 
N 
a:J 

c 
---t 
0 
:;:v 

r 
r 

c 
(f) 
-t 
:;:v 
)> 
-t 
-

0 
z 



ELECTRIC AUTO-LITE EQUIPMENT & PARTS LISTS 

Part 
No. 

* 

IB-23 
IG-90 

IG-94 
IGB-20 

IGB-21 
IGB-22 
IGB-89 
IGB-1001 
IGB-1002 
IGB-1007 
IGB-1010 
IGB-1025 
IGB-2176 

IG-579A 
X-490 

* 

* 

* 

IGB-2017R 

* 

IGP-33t 
IGP-3028t 
IGP-30 

* 

IGW-46 

IGB-4057' 
DISTRIBUTOR PARTS LIST A,B,C 

IGB-4057, 
A,B,C 

No. 
Used 

1 
1 
1 

5 
1 

1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
2 
1 
1 
1 
2 
1 
1 
2 
1 
1 

Name of Part 
1 2 3 4 5 
Gear, Dist., Follower 
Nut, Lock, Contact Screw 
Washer, Thrust, Drive Shaft, 
Lower 
Terminal, H. T. Wire 
Post, Primary Terminal, 
#10-32x3j4 
Insulation, Term. Stud, Inner 
Washer, Ins., Term. Stud 
Bushing, Insulating, Term. Post 
Cap 
Rotor 
Spring & Hinge, Clamp, Cap 
Plate, Breaker 
Condenser 
Base Assy ., Dist. 

Bearing, Absorbent Bronze 
Oiler, Sleeve, Press in, 1/4 

Shaft & Gov. Assy. 
Weight, Governor 
Shaft, Drive 
Cam, & Stop Plate, 4 Cyl., 
R.H. 

1 Spring Set, Gov. Weight 
1 Contact Breaker Screw 
1 Arm Assy ., Breaker 
1 Spring 
1 Rivet, Gear 
1 Washer, Thrust 

1 2 3 4 5 

Part 
No. 

8X-173 
8X-183A 

X-195 
X-196 

8X-304 

8X-722 

X-1270 
X-1276 

No. 
Used 

2 
1 
3 
2 
3 

1 

1 
1 

Name of Part 
1 2 3 4 5 
Nut, Terminal Stud, Hex., #10-32 
Washer, Plain, Term. Stud, #10 
Washer, Lock, Breaker Plate, #8 
Washer, Lock, Term. Stud, #10 
Screw, Attaching, Breaker Plate, 
Rd. hd., #8-32x5j16 
Screw, Attaching, Condenser, 
Bdg. hd., #8-32x3j16 
Washer, Skpf., Term. Stud, #10 
Washer, Skpf., Attaching Condenser 
#8 
1 2 3 4 5 

(Issued 4-27-44) 

Assembly Gear, Dist., Shaft & Weight, Shaft, Spring Set, Rivet, 
No. Follower Gov. Assy. Governor Drive Gov. Weight Gear 

IGB-4057 None IGB-2181RD IGB-14B IGB-1181RA IGC-78S None 
IGB-4057A GE-36 IGB-2251RB IGB-14B IGB-1251R IGC-78S SW-213 
IGB-4057B None IGB-2251RA IGB-14A IGB-1251R IGB-202S None 
IGB-4057C None IGB-2251RC IGB-14C IGB-1251R IG-817S None 

* See table following parts list for part number 
applying to assembly wanted. 

t Contact Set, Service, IGP-3028A. 

Printed in U.S. A. I�� 

'"NOTE: W'ilcrc part numbers are shown in parenthesis 
they are fur reference only. By stocking sub·parts the 
complete part can b� assembled as needed." 

File in 
.Equipment & Parts List Binder 



£!!� = - '�--

SW--.:'13� 

C) 
tJj 
I � 0 01 -l 
> 

tJj 

(j 

tl 
""--4 (/) 
� 
:::0 
""--4 

tJj 
c:: 
� 
0 
:::0 
""--4 

t'"' 
t'"' 
c:: (/) 
� 
:::0 
> 
� 

a 
z 



ELECTRIC AUTO-LITE EQUIPMENT & PARTS LISTS 

Part No. 
No. Used 

IG-90 2 
IG-94 5 
IG-587 1 
IG-688 2 
IG-750 1 

IG-806 1 
IG-816 1 

IGB-1001 1 
IGB-24 1 
IGB-1002 1 
IGB-2253R 1 
IGB-3037 1 

IB-23 1 
IGB-20 1 
IGB-21 1 
IGB-22 1 
IGB-89 1 
IGB-220 l 
IGB-1007 2 

IGB-1025B 1 
IGB-2037 1 

IG-511 1 
IGB-38 1 

X-278 2 

BX-302 2 
X-490 1 

X-1012 2 
IGP-33t 1 
IGP-3028;t 1 
IGP-30 1 

IGB-4064 DISTRIBUTOR PA�TS LIST IGE-4064 

Name of Part 
1 2 3 4 5 
Thrust Washer 
H.T. Wire Terminal 
Spring Washer 
Advance Control Washer 
Advance Control Screw -
1/4-20 
Advance Control Arm 
Thrust Washer 
Dist. Cap Assembly 

Contact Plunger 
Rotor 
Breaker Cam & Shaft 
Dist. Ease Assembly 

Breaker Po1nt Lock Nut 
Terminal Post - #10�2 
Tern1na1 Post Ins. 
Insulating Washer 
Insu1eting Bushing 
Lock Spring 
Dist. Cap Spring & Hinge 
Assembly 
Condenser Assembly 
Dist. Base Part Assy. 

Name Plate 
Breaker Arm Bracket 
3/32x�/16 Tubular 
Rivet 
#6-32xl/4 Rd. Hd. Sc. 
Press 1n - Sleeve 
Oiler 
#6 Lock Washer 

Breaker Screw Polnt 
Breaker Arm Assy. 

Breaker Arm Spring 
1 2 3 4 5 

Part 
No. 

.SX-173 
BX-183 

X-195 
X-196 

8X-724 
X-1276 

8X-l63 
BX-794 
8X-871 

No. 
Used Name of Part 

1 2 3 4 5 
2 #10-32 P.ex. Nut 
1 #10 PlRin Washer 
2 #8 Lock Washer 
2 #10 Lock \'#asher 
3 #8-32x3/16 Bdg. Hd. Sc. 
1 #8 Skpf. 'Nasher 
1 1/4-20 Hex. Nut 
1 #10�2 Square Nut 
1 #10-32xl 3/8 Fill. Hd. Sc. 

1 2 3 4 5 

(Issued 5-25�7) 

t Service Breaker Point ·Set IGP-3028A. 

Printed in U.S. A. 

"NOTE: Where part numbers are shown in parenthesis 
they are for reference only. By stocking sub-parts the 
complete part can be assembled as needed." 

File in 
Equipment & Parts List Binder 



(j) 
co 

I 

� 
0 
� 
� 

/GB-102.5 8 CJ 
-

Vl 

--t 
;o 
-

co 

c 
--t 
0 
;o 
-

r 
r 

c 
Vl 
--t 
::;v 
> 
--t 
-

0 
z 

ltS-90 



ELECTRIC AUTO-LITE EQUIPMENT & PARTS LISTS 

Part No. 
No. Used 

IG-90 2 
IG-94 5 
IG-587 1 
IG-688 2 
IG-750 1 

IG-806 1 
IG-816 1 

IGB-1001 1 
IGB-24 1 
!GB-1002 1 
IGB-225:3R 1 
IGB-3037 1 

IB-23 l 
IGB-20 1 
IGB-21 1 
IGB- 22 1 
IGB-89 1 
IGB-220 1 
IGB-1007 2 

IGB-l025E 1 
IGB-2037 1 

IG-511 l 
IGB-38 1 

X-278 2 

8X-302 2 
X-490 l 

X-1012 2 
IGP-33t 1 
IGP-3028t 1 
IGP-30 1 

IGB-4064 DISTRIBUTOR PARTS LIST IGEi-4064 

Name of Part 
1 2 .3 4 5 
Thrust Washer 
H.T. Wire Terminal 
Spring Washer 
Advance Control Washer 
Advance Control Screw -
1/4 -20 
Advance Control Arm 
Thrust Washer 
Dist. Cap Assembly 

Contact Plunger 
Rotor 
Breaker Cam & Shaft 
Dist. Ease Assembly 

Breaker Po1nt Lock Nut 
Terminal Post - #10-32 
Te�lnal Post Ins. 
Insulating '/lasher 
Insuleting Bushing 
Lock Spring 
Dist. Cap Spring & Hinge 
Assembly 
Condenser Assembly 
Dist. Base Part Assy. 

Name Plate 
Breaker Arm Bracket 
3/32x�/l6 Tubular 
Rivet 
#6-32xl/4 Rd. Hd. Sc. 
Press in - Sleeve 
Oller 
#6 Lock Washer 

Breaker Screw Point 
Breaker Arm Assy. 

Breaker Arm Spring 
1 2 3 4 5 

Part 
No. 

.BX-17:3 
SX-183 

X-195 
X-196 

BX-724 
X-1276 

BX-163 
BX-794 
ex-en 

No. 
Used Name of Part 

1 2 3 4 5 
2 #10-32 P.ex. Nut 
1 #10 PlRin Washer 
2 #8 Lock Washer 
2 #10 Lock Washer 
:3 #8-32x3/16 Bdg. Hd. Sc. 
1 #8 Skpf. Washer 
1 1/4-20 Hex. Nut 
1 #10-32 Square Nut 
1 #10-32xl :3/8 Fill. Hd. Sc. 

1 2 :3 4 5 

(issued 5-25-37) 

t Service Breaker Point Set IGP-3028A. 

Printed in U.S. A. 

"NOTE: Where part numbers are shown in parenthesis 
they are for reference only. By stocking sub-parts the 
complete part can be assembled as needed." 

File in 
Equipment & Parts List Binder 



(j) 
OJ 

I 

� 
0 
0. 
� 

IGB-102.5 B 0 
-

(f) 
-I 
;;:c 
OJ 

c 
-I 
0 
;;:c 
-

r 
r 

c 
(f) 
-I 
;;:c 
> 
-I 
-

0 
z 



ELECTRIC AUTO-LITE EQUIPMENT & PARTS LISTS 

Part 
No. 

GE-36 
IG-90 
IG-94 

IGB-20 
IGB-21 
IGB-22 
IGB-89 
IGB-162 
IGB-220 
IGB-247 
IGB-1001 
IGB-24 
IGB-1002 
IGB-1007 

IGB-1025 
IGB-2010 

IB-23 
IGB-1010 
IGP-33 
IGB-2176 

IG-511 
IG-579A 

X-278 
X-490 

* 

* 

* 

IGB-4065A, DISTRIBUTOR PARTS LIST 
B,D 

IGB-4065A, 
B,D 

No. 
Used Name of Part 

1 2 3 4 5 
1 Dist. Gear - Follower 
1 Thrust Washer 
5 H.T. Wire Terminal 
1 Terminal Post - #10-32 
1 Terminal Post Insulation 
1 Insulating Washer 
1 Insulating Bushing 
1 Thrust Washer 
1 Lock Spring 
1 Dist. Drive Rivet 
1 Dist. Cap Assy. 
1 Contact Plunger 
1 Rotor 
2 Dist. Cap Spring & Hinge 

A say. 
1 Condenser Assembly 
1 Breaker Plate Assy. 
1 Breaker Point Lock Nut 
1 Breaker Plate Part Assy. 
1 Breaker Screw Point 
1 Dist. Base Assy. 
1 Name Plate 
2 Absorbent Bronze Brg. 
2 3/32x3/16 Tubular Rivet 
1 Press in - Sleeve Oiler 
1 Drive Shaft & Gov . Assy. 
2 Weight 
1 Drive Shaft Assy. 

Part 
No. 

BX-173 
BX-183 

X-195 
X-196 

BX-304 
8X-884 

X-1276 

No. 
Used Name of Part 

1 2 3 4 5 
2 #10-32 Hex. Nut 
1 #10 Brass Washer 
3 #8 Lock Washer 
2 #10 Lock Washer 
3 #B-32x5/16 Rd. Hd. Sc r ew 
l #B-32x3/16 FUl. Hd. Sc. 
1 #8 Skpf. 'Nasher 

1 2 3 4 5 

(Issued 5-26-36 )  

IGB-2017R 1 Cam & Stop Plate - 4 cyl. 

* 

IGP-3028 

R.H. 
2 Weight Spring 
1 Breaker Arm Assy. 

IGP-30 1 Breaker Arm Spring 
1 2 3 4 5 

Assembly 
No. 

IGB-4065A 
IGB-4065B 
IGB-4065D 

Dr. Shaft 
& Gov. 

IGB-2201R 
IGB-2262R 
IGB-2201RC 

Dr. Shaft 
Assy. 

IGB-1201R 
IGB-1262R 
IGB-1201R 

Weight 

IGB-14B 
IGB-14A 
IGB-l4F 

Weight 
Spring 

IGC-78 
IGB-202 

IG-817 

Weight 
Sp. Set 

IGC-78S 
IGB-202S 

IG-817S 

* See table following parts list for part 
number applying to assembly wanted. 

-NOTE:- Use IGP-3028A breaker point set and 
* weight spring set in servicing 
this unit . 

Printed io U.S. A. 

"NOTE: Where part nwnben ar10 ahown io parenthesis 
they are for reference only. By stockiog sub-parts the 
complete part cao be usembled u neeaed." 

File in 
Equipment & Parts Lists Binder 



IGB-IOOZ 

IGB-201712 

/GP-30ZB 

X-490 

� 

�� �Ge-.36 

(j) 
a:J 

I 

� 
0 
().. 
01 

)> 
a:J 

.... 

0 

0 
-

(/) 
-1 
:::c 
-

a:J 

c 
-1 
0 
:::c 

r 
r 

c 
(/) 
-1 
:::c 

� 
-

0 
z 



ELECTRIC AUTO-LITE EQUIPMENT & PARTS LISTS 
IGB-4068,A DISTRIBUTOR PARTS LIST IGB-4068,A 

Part 
No. 

IG-90 
IG-94 
IG-687 
IG-688 
IG-688A 
IG-750 

IG-816A 
IGB-20 
IGB-21 
IGB-22 
IGB-89 
IGB-162 
IGB-220 
IGB-1001 
IGB-24 
IGB-1002 
IGB-1007 

IGB-1025 
IGB-2010 

IB-23 
IGB-1010 
IGP-33 
IGB-2176 

IG-511 
IG-579A 

X-278 
X-490 

* 

-�� 

* 

* 

IGB-2017R 

IGC-24K 
IGP-3028 
IGP-30 

No. 
Used Name of Part 

1 2 3 4 5 
l Thrust Washer 
5 H.T. Wire Terminal 
l Spring Washer 
l Advance Control Washer 
l Advance Control Washer 
l Advance Control Screw -

l/4-20 
. 

l Thrust Washer 
l Terminal Post - #10-32 
l Terminal Post Insulation 
l Insulating Washer 
l Insulating Bushing 
l Thrust Washer 
l Lock Spring 
l Dist. Cap Assy. 
l Contact Plunger 
l Rotor 
2 Dist. Cap Spring & Hinge 

Assembly 
l Condenser Assembly 
l Breaker Plate Assy. 
l Breaker Point Lock Nut 
l Breaker Plate Part Assy. 
l Breaker Screw Point 
l Dist. Base Assy. 
l Name Plate 
2 Absorbent Bronze Brg. 
2 3/32x3/lG Tubular Rivet 
l Press in - Sleeve Oiler 
l Drive Shaft & Gov. Assy. 
2 Weight Assembly 
2 Weight Spring 
l Drive Shaft Assy. 
l Cam & Stop Plate - 4 cyl. 

R.H. 
l Advance Control Arm 
l Breaker Arm Assy. 
1 Brea;cer Ar n Spring 

l 2 3 4 5 

Assembly Dr. Shaft Dr. Sh�ft 
No. 6: Go v . Assy. 

IGB-4068 IGB-2251Fffi IGB-12511\ 
IGB-4068A IGB-2li31RU IGB-ll8lrtA 

* See table following parts list for part 
humber applying to assembly wanted. 

Part 
No. 

8X-146 
8X-163 
8X-173 
8X-183 

X-195 
X-196 
X-199 

8X-304 
8X-707 
8X-884 

X-1276 

'.'le i(�ht 
Spring 

IGB-202 
IG-796 

No. 
Used 

1 
1 
2 
1 
3 
2 
1 
3 
1 
l 
l 

Name of Part 
1 2 3 4 5 
l/4-20 Hex. Nut 
1/4-20 Hex. Nut 
#10-32 Hex. Nut 
#10 Brass Washer 
#8 Lock Washer 
#10 Lock Washer 
1/4 Lock �Nasher 
#8-32x5/16 Rd. Hd. Screw 
l/4-20xl 7/8 Fill. Hd. Sc. 
#8-32x3/l6 Fill. Hd. Sc. 
#8 Skpf. Washer 
1 2 3 4 5 

(Issued 5-26-36) 

·g6 i��ht ·.·:eight 
iLSS�;'. Sp. Set 

IGB-14/\ IGB-202S 
IGB-1014RE IG-706S 

NOTE:- Use IGP-3028A breaker point set and 
* wet·ht sprine set in servicing 
t�'is unit. 

Printed in U.S. A. File in 

"NOTE: Where part numbers are shown in parenthesis 
they are for reference only. By stocking sub-parts the 
complete part can be assembled as needed." 

Equipment & Paris Lists Binder 



� 

IGB-Z4 

IGB-IOO"Z 

X-4'10 

-

(j) 
a:J 

I 

� 
0 
0. 
(X) 

I 

> 

0 
-

(./') 
-i 
;c 
-

a:J 

c 
-i 
0 
;c 
-

r 
r 

c 
(./') 
-i 

� 
-i 
-

0 
z 



ELECTRIC AUTO-LITE EQUIPMENT & PARTS LISTS 

Part 
No. 

IG-90 
IG-94 
IG-816A 

IGB-20 
IGB-21 
IGB-22 
IGB-89 
IGB-162 
IGB-220 
IGB-1001 
IGB-24 
IGB-1002 
IGB-1007 

IGB-1025 
IGB-2010 

IB-23 
IB-24 

IGB-1010 
IGB-2176 

IG-511 
IG-579A 

X-278 
X-490 

IGB-2181RU 
IG-795 

IGB-l014RE 
IGB-ll81RA 
IGB-2017R 

IGB-3664 
IGB-209 

IGB-4082 DISTRIBUTOR PARTS LIST IGB-4082 

No. 
Used Name of Part 

1 2 3 4 5 
l Thrust Washer 
5 H. T. Wire T erminal 
l Thrust Washer 
l Terminal Post - #10-32 
l Terminal Post Insulation 
1 Insulating Washer 
l Insulating Bushing 
1 Thrust Washer 
l Lock Spring 
l Dist. Ca� Assembly 
1 Contact Plunger 
l Rotor 
2 Dist. Cap Spring & Hinge 

Assembly 
l Condenser Assembly 
1 Breaker Plate Assy. 
1 Breaker Point Lock Nut 
1 Breaker Point Screw 
l Breaker Plate Part Assy. 
l Dist. Base Assembly 
l Name Plate 
2 Absorbent Bronze Erg. 
2 3/32x3/16 Tubular Rivet 
1 Press in - Sleeve Oiler 
1 Drive Shaft & Gov. Assy. 
2 Weight Spring 
2 Weight Assembly 
1 Drive Shaft Assy. 
1 Cam & St•'P Plate - 4 cyl. 

R.H. 
l Breaker Arm Assembly 
1 Breaker Arm Spring 

1 2 3 4 5 

Part 
No. 

IGC-24N 
5X-146 
6X-173 
6X-l83 

X-195 
X-196 
X-199 

6X-304 
6X-707 
6X-884 

X-1276 

Printed in U.S. A. 

No. 
Used Name of Part 

1 2 3 4 5 
1 Advance Control Arm 
1 1/4-20 Hex. Nut 
2 #10-32 Hex. Nut 
1 #10 Brass Washer 
3 #8 Lock washer 
2 #10 Lock Washer 
l 1/4 Lock Washer 
3 # 8-32x5/l6 Rd. Hd. Screw 
1 l/4-20xl 7/8 Fill. Hd. Screw 
1 #8-32x3/16 Fill. Hd. Screw 
1 # 8 Skpf. Washer 

1 2 3 4 5 

( Issued 10-11-34 ) 
(R-8-7-36) 

File in 
Equipment & Parts Lists Binder 

"NOTE: Where part num hers are shown in parenthesis 
they are for reference only. By stocking sub-parts the 
complete part can be assembled as needed." 



IGB-4082 DISTRIBUTOR PARTS LIST 



ELECTRIC AUTO-LITE EQUIPMENT & PARTS LISTS 

Part 
No. 

IG-90 
IG-94 
IG-644 
IG-816 
IG-2806J 
IG-686 
IG-687 
IG-688 

X-199 
8X-794 
BX-871 
8X-l063 

IGB-1001 
IGB-24 
IGB-1002 
IGB-ll25R 

IGB-3037 
CB-140 
IB-23 

IGB-20 
IGB-21 
IGB-22 
IGB-1007 

IGB-l025B 

No. 
Used 

2 
5 
l 
1 
1 
l 
1 
2 
1 
l 
1 
1 
l 
l 
1 
1 

1 
1 
1 
l 
1 
2 
2 

1 

IGB-4095 DISTRIBUTOR PART� LIST IGB-11095 

Name of Part 
l 2 3 4 5 
Thrust Washer 
H. T. Wire Teminal 
Dist. Drive Coupling 
Thrust Washer 
Advance Control Ar� Assy. 

Advance Control Screw 
SprinG Washer 
Advance Control 'Nasher 
1/4 Lock Washer 
#10-32 Square Nut 
#l0-32xl 3/8 Fill.Hd.Sc. 
1/4-28 Hex. Nut 

DISTRIBUTOR CAP ASSE?.ffiLY 
Contact Plunger 

ROTOR 
Breaker Ca.':l & Shaft - 4 Cyl. 
R. H. 
Distributor Base Asse:1bly 

Insulating Bushing 
Breaker Point Lock Nut 
TeE1inal Post - #10-32 
Ter::Jina1 Post Insulation 
Insulatiq; 'Nasher 
Dist. Cap Sprin: & Hinge 
Assy. 
COIWENS:2R ASSEI.SLY 

l 2 3 4 5 

Part No. 

No. Used 

IGB-2037 1 
IG-511 l 

IGB-38 l 
X-278 2 

8X-302 2 
X-490 l 
X-1012 2 

IG?-33t 1 
IGP-302m l 
IGP-30 l 

BX-173 2 
BX-183 1 

X-195 2 
X-196 2 

8X-722 3 
X-1270 1 
X-1276 l 

SW-213 1 

Nar,1e of Part 
l 2 3 4 5 

Dist. Base Part Assembly 
Na.";le Plate 
Brkr. Arm Bracket 
3/32x3/lG Tubular Rivet 
#6-32xl/4 Rd. Hd. Sc. 
Press in - Sleeve oiler 
#6 Loci:: iVasller 

Breaker �crew Point 
Breaker Am Asse:.1bly 

Breaker Am Spring 
#l0-32 Hex. Nut 
#10 Plain Washer 
#8 Lock Washer 
#10 Lock \'lasher 
#B-32xc/16 Bdg. Hd. Scre'N 
#10 Skpf. Washer 
#B Skpf. Washer 

Distributor Drive Rtvet 
l 2 3 4 5 

t Service B.R:r;,Ai�R POINT SET IGP-3028A. 

UlHT .c\.P:c·LICocTION 

IGB-4095 J. �'w' • Ldt;irop 

( Issued 12-7-39 ) 

Printed in U.S. A. File in 

"NOTE: Where part numbers are shown in parenthesis 
they are for reference only. By stocking sub-parts the 
complete part can be assembled as needed." 

Equipment & Parts List Binder 



� 
148-100/ 

148-24 

148-1002 

BX-72.2 

IGB-22 
/GB-3037 

)(-�90 

14-SII 
148-10258 

SW-213 

� 

lt:;B-10258 

8)1.-173 

X-490 

(j) 
tO 

I 

� 
0 
'() 
01 

0 
-

(f) 
-f 
:;;o 
tO 

c 
-f 
0 
:;;o 

r 
r 

c 
(f) 
-f 
:;;o 
)> 
-f 
-

0 
z 



ELECTRIC AUTO-LITE EQUIPMENT & PARTS LISTS 

Part 
No. 

IG-90 
IG-94 

IGB-20 
IGB-21 
IGB-22 
IGB-89 
IGB-162 
IGB-220 
IGB-247 
IGB-1001 
IGB-24 
IGB-1002 
IGB-1007 

IGB-1025 
IGB-2010 

IB-23 
IGB-1010 
IGP-33 

* 

* 

* 

IGB-1249R 
IGB-2017R 

IGB-2254 
IG-511 
IG-579A 

X-278 
X-490 

IGP-3028 
IGP-30 

IGB-4096,A,B DISTRIBUTOR PARTS LIST IGB-4096 , A , B 

No. 
Used Name of Part 

1 2 3 4 5 
1 Thrust Washer 
5 H.T. Wire Terminal 
1 Terminal Post - #10-32 
1 Terminal Post Insulation 
1 Insulating Washer 
1 Insulating Bushing 
1 Thrust Washer 
1 Lock Spring 
1 Dist. Drive Rivet 
1 Dist. Cap Assembly 
1 Contact Plunger 
1 Rotor 
2 Dist. Cap Spring & Hinge 

Assembly 
1 Condenser Assembly 
1 Breaker Plate Assy. 
1 Breaker Point Lock Nut 
1 Breaker Plate Part Assy. 
1 Breaker Screw Point 
1 Drive Shaft & Gov. Assy. 
2 Weight 
2 Weight Spring 
1 Drive Shaft Assy. 
1 Cam & Stop Plate - 4 cyl. 

R.H. 
1 Diet. Base Assy. 
1 Name Plate 
2 Absorbent Bronze Brg. 
2 3/32x3/16 Tubular Rivet 
1 Press in - Sleeve Oiler 
1 Breaker Arm Assy. 
1 Breaker Arm Spring 

1 2 3 4 5 

Assembly 
No. 

IGB-4096 
IGB-4096A 

IGB-4096B 

Dr. Shaft 
& Gov. 

IGB-2249R 
IGB-2249RA 

IGB-2249RB 

Weight 

IGB-14A 
IGB-14G 

IGB-14 

Part 
No. 

8X-173 
BX-183 

X-195 
X-196 

8X-304 
8X-884 

X-1276 

We:l:ght 
Spring 

IGB-202 
IGB-202 

IG-775 
IG-784 

No. 
Used Name of Part 

( 2) 
( 2) 

1 2 3 4 5 
2 #10-32 Hex. Nut 
1 #10 Brass Washer 
3 #B Lock Washer 
2 #10 Lock Washer 
3 #8-32x5/16 Rd. Hd. Screw 
1 #8-32x3/16 Fill. Hd. Sc. 
1 #8 Skpf. Washer 

1 2 3 4 5 

(Issued 10-1-36) 

Weight 
Sp. Set 

IGB-202S 
IGB-202S 

1 ea. IG-775SS 

* See table following parts list for part 
number applying to assembly wanted. 

NOTE:- Use IGP-3028A breaker point set and 
* weight spring set in servicing 
this unit. 

Printed in U. S. A. 

"NOTE: Where part numbers are shown in parenthesis 
they are for reference only. By stocking sub-parts the 
complete part can be assembled as neeaed." 

File in 
Equipment & Puu Lisu Binder 



/t'iB-202 

/GB-202 /A) 

/6-77..5 (B) 

I 
I 

/I:.:.�-��-����� 

� 

� 

IGB-Z4 

IGB-IOO"Z 

1GB- Z47 

c-----.. :-:;;;; ·· 

X-278 

JG, -51/ 

BX-304 

x-1z ?ro 

!6P-30cB 

X-490 

(j) 
QJ 

I 

� 
0 
'() 
� 

I 

> 
I 

QJ 

0 
-

(f) 
--i 
;v 
QJ 

c 
--i 
0 
;v 

r 
r 
c 
(f) 
--i 
;v 
> 
--i 
-

0 
z 



ELECTRIC AUTO-LirTE EQUIPMENT & PARTS LISTS 

Part 
No. 

IG-90 
IG-94 
IG-816A 

IGB-1001 
IGB-24 
IGB-1002 
IGB-2253R 
IGB-3037 

IB-23 
IB-24 

IGB-20 
IGB-21 
IGB-22 
IGB-89 
IGB-220 
IGB-1007 

IGB-1025B 
lGB-2037 

IG-511 
IGB-38 

X-278 
BX-302 

X-490 
X-1012 

IGP-3028 
IGP-30 

8X-173 
BX-183 

X-195 
X-196 

8X-884 
X-1276 

IGB-4099 DISTRIBUTOR PARTS LIST IGB-4099 

No. No. 
Used Name of Part 

Part 
No. Used Name of Part 

2 
5 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
2 

1 
1 
1 
1 

2 
2 
1 

2 
1 
1 
2 
1 
2 
2 
3 
1 

1 2 3 4 5 
'l'hrust Washer 
H.T. Wire Terminal 
Thrust Washer 
Dist. Cap Assembly 

Contact Plunger 
Rotor 
Breaker Cam & Shaft 
Dist. Base Assy. 

Breaker Point Lock Nut 
Breaker Screw Point 
Terminal Post - #10-32 
Terminal Post Ins. 
Insulating Washer 
Insulating Bushing 
Lock Spring 
Dist. Cap Spring & Hinge 
Assembly 
Condenser Assy. 
Dist. Base Part Assy. 

Name Plate 
Breaker Point Screw 
Bracket 
3/32x3/16 Tub. Rivet 
#6 -32xl/4 Rd. Hd. Sc. 
Press in-Sleeve Oiler 
#6 Lock Washer 

Breaker Arm Assembly 
Breaker Arm Spring 

#10-32 Hex. Nut 
#10 Plain Washer 
#8 Lock Washer 
#10 Lock Washer 
#8-32x3/16 Fill. Hd. Sc. 
#8 Skpf. Washer 

1 2 3 4 5 

IGC-24N 
6X-86 
BX-146 
BX-163 

X-199 
BX-707 

Printed in U. S. A. 

1 
1 
1 

1 
2 
1 

1 2 3 4 5 
Advance Control Arm 
l/4-20x5/B Hex. Hd. Screw 
1/4-20 Hex. Nut 
1/4-20 Hex. Nut 
1/4 Lock Washer 
l/4-20xl 7/8 Fill. Hd. Sc. 
1 2 3 4 5 

(Issued 12-2-35) 

File io 
Equipment & Puts Lisa Bioder 

"NOTE: Where part numbers are 1hown in parenthesis 
they arc for reference only. By stockiog sub-parts the 
complete part can be usembled u needed." 



� 

(j) 
OJ 

I 

� 
0 

IGB-IOOZ lA:. A-''"' "() 
"() 

0 
-

(f) 
-f 
;:;:o 
-

OJ 

c 
-1 
0 
;:;:o 
-

r 
r 

c 
(f) 
-1 
;:;:o 
> 
-1 
-

0 
/G-90 

z 



ELECTRIC AUTO-LITE EQUIPMENT & PARTS LISTS 

Part 
No. 

IG-90 
IG-94 
IG-816 

IGB-20 
IGE-21 
IGB-22 
IGB-89 
IGB-162 
IGB-220 
IGB-1C02 
IGB-1007 

IGB-1025 
IGB-1065 
IGB-24 
IGB-2010 

IB-23 
IGB-1010 
IGP-33t 
IGB-2175RO 

IG-817 
IGB-14B 
IGB-1066R 

IGB-ll75R 
IGB-2279 

IG-511 
IG-579A 

X-278 
X-490 

IGP-3028t 
IGl:'-30 

IGB-4100 DISTRIBUTOR PARTS LIST IGB-4100 

No. 
Used Name of Part 

1 2 3 4 5 
1 Thrust Washer 
3 H.T. Wire Terminal 
1 Thrust Washer 
1 Terminal Post - #10-32 
1 Term�,,al Post Insulation 
1 Insulating Washer 
1 Insulating Bushing 
1 Thrust Washer 
1 Lock Spring 
1 Rotor 
2 Dist. Cap Spring & Hinge 

Assembly 
1 Condenser Assembly 
1 Dist. Cap Assembly 
1 Contact Plunger 
1 Breaker Plate Assy. 
1 Breaker Point Lock Nut 
1 Breaker Plate Part Assy. 
1 Breaker Screw Point 
1 Drive Shaft & Gov. Assy. 
2 Weight Spring 
2 Weight 
1 Cam & Stop Plate - 2 cyl. 

R.H. 
1 Drive Shaft Assy. 
1 Dist. Base Assy. 
1 Name PlRte 
2 Absorbent Bronze Brg. 
2 3/32x3/16 Tubular Rivet 
1 Press in - Sleeve Oiler 
1 Breaker Arm Assembly 
1 Breaker Arm Spring 

1 2 3 4 5 

Part 
No. 

8X-173 
SX-183 

X-195 
X-196 

SX-304 
8X-884 

X-1276 

No. 
Used Name of Part 

1 2 3 4 5 
2 #10-32 Hex. Nut 
1 #10 Brass Washer 
3 #8 Lock Washer 
2 #10 Lock Washer 
3 #8-32x5/16 Rd. Hd. Screw 
1 #8-32x3/16 Fill. Hd. Sc. 

1 #8 Skpf. Washer 
1 2 3 4 5 

(Issued 12-14-36) 

t Service Breaker Point Set IGP-3028A. 

Pdllc.d ia U.S. A. 



-

@ 
m 

I 

.a:-. 
-

0 
0 

0 
-

(/) 
-t 
:;u 
-

m 

c 
-t 
0 
:;u 
-

r 
r 

c 
Vl 
-t 
:;v 
:> 
-t 
-

0 
z 



ELECTRIC AUTO-LITE EQUIPMENT & PARTS LISTS 

�g�=!ig�-l 
DIS'l'RIBUTOR PARTS LIST IGB-4102 

IGB-4102-1 

Part !·o. 
�To. Used 

GG-133 1 
IG-90 1 

IG::l-20 1 
IGB-21 1 
IG:J-22 1 
IGJ-89 1 
IGB-162 1 
1G"J-220 1 
IG3-lOOl;, 1 
IG3-24 1 
IG3-1002C 1 
IGB;-1007 2 

IGB-1025 1 
IGB-2010 1 

IB-23 1 
IG-:3-1010 1 
IGP-33 1 
IG3-2268 1 

IG-579.'c 2 
IGS-16 1 

X-278 2 
:�-362 1 

IGB-2276R 1 
IGB-14K 2 
IG3-1276R 1 
IG'3-2017R 1 

IG:L-29 2 
IGI-3028 1 
rcr-3o 1 
IG>l9 1 
IGS-1020St 1 

IG-516Ct 1 
cX-135t 1 
8X-l46t 1 

12X-199t 1 

Kame of Part 
1 2 3 4 5 
Jist. Drive Rive t 
Thrust \!lasher 
'rerminal f OS t - //10-32 
T e rminal Post Insulation 
Insulatin; Washer 
Insulatin� Bushing 
Thrust Washer 
Lock ,Spring 
Dist. Cap Assembly 

Contact Plunger 
Rotor 
Dist. Cap Spring & Hinge 
Assy. 
Condenser Assy. 
Breaker Plate Assy. 

Breaker Point Lock Nut 
Breaker Flate Part Assy. 
Breaker Screw Point 

Oist. Base Assy. 
Absorbent Bronze Brr. 
Name Plate 
3/32x3/16 Tubular Rivet 
1/8 Grease Cup 

Drive Shaft & Gov. Assy. 
Weight 
Drive Shaft Assy. 
Cam 3: Stop ?late - 4 cyl. 
n.E. 
'1\eiE;ht Jpring 

Breaker Arm Assy. 
Breaker Arm Sprinf, 

Drive Shaft Collar 
Advance Control Arm Assy. 

Thrust Washer 
1/ 4-20x2 Fill. r�a. Screw 
1/4-20 Eex, Nut 
1/4 Lock 'tl·asher 

1 2 3 4 5 

Ac.semblies h�ving a "-1" suffix are the 
same as an assembly having an identical 
asseobly number with the "-1" omitted 
except that the "-1" assembly includes 
the parts indicated with a "t". 

Part 
No. 

8X-173 
BX-183 

12X-195 
12X-l96 

8X-304 
8X-884 

X-1276 

No. 
Used 

1 
1 

1 
3 
1 
1 

Name of Part 
1 2 3 4 5 
,#10-32 Hex. Nut 
:YlO Brass Washer 
/t8 Lock Washer 
#10 Lock Washer 
.#8-32x5/16 Rd. Hd. Screw 
//B-32x3/l6 Fill. Hd. Screw 
#B Skpf . Washer 
1 2 3 4 5 

(Issued 7-19-35) 
(R-5-10-3?) 

NOTE:- Use IGP-302BA breaker noint set and 
IGE-29S weieht spring s et in servic­
ing this unit. 

Printed in U.S. A. File in 

"NOTE: Where part numbers are shown in parenthesis 
they are for reference only. By stocking sub-parts the 
complete part can be usembled u needed." 

Equipment a: Pam Lisa Binder 



� I 

I 

!GB-ZI 

� 

-

(j) 
a:J 

I 

� 
-

0 
t\.) 

.... 

I 
-

0 
-

(f) 
-f 
;:c 
-

a:J 

c 
-f 
0 
;:c 

r 
r 
c 
(f) 
-f 
:;:v 

� 
-

0 
z 



ELECTRIC AUTO-LITE EQUIPMENT & PARTS LISTS 

Part No. 
No. Used 

GE-50 1 
IG-90 2 
IG-�� 3 
IG-636 1 

IG -6'37 1 
IG-688 2 
IG-806 1 
IG-816 1 

IGB-199 1 
IGB-247 1 
IGB-1002D 1 
IGB-1065 1 
IGB-24 1 
IGB-1287R 1 
IGB-3290 1 

IB-23 1 
IB-24 1 

IGB-20 1 
IGB-21 1 
IGB-22 1 
IGB-89 1 
IGB-220 1 
IGB-1007 2 

IGB-1025B 1 
IGB-2290 1 

IG-'bll 1 
IG-579A 2 

IGB-38 1 
X-278 2 

8X-302 2 
X-490 1 
X-1012 2 

IGP-3028 1 
IGP-30 1 

8X-173 2 

IGB-4105A DISTRIBUTOR PARTS LIST 

Name of Part 
1 2 3 4 5 
Dist. Gear - Follower 
Thrust Washer 
H.T. Wire Terminal 
Advance Control Screw -
1/4-23 
Spring Washer 
Advance Control Washer 
Advance Control Arm 
Thrust Washer 
Dist. Shaft Collar 
Dist. Drive Rivet 
Rotor 
Dist. Cap Assembly 

Contact Plunger 
Drive Shaft Assy. 
Dist. Base Assembly 

Breaker Point Lock Nut 
Breaker Screw Point 
Terminal Post - #10-32 
Terminal Post Insulation 
Insulating Washer 
Insulating Bushing 
Lock Spring 
Dist. Cap Sp. & Hinge 
Assembly 
Condenser Assy. 
Dist. Base Part Assy. 

Name Plate 
Absorbent Bronze Brg. 
Breaker Arm Bracket 
3/32x3/16 Tubular Rivet 
#6-32xl/4 Rd. Hd. Sc. 
Press in - Sleeve Oiler 
#6 Lock Washer 

Breaker Arm Assembly 
Breaker Arm Spring 

#10-32 Hex. Nut 
1 2 3 4 5 

Part 
No. 

BX-183 
X-195 
X-196 

SX-884 
X-1276 

SW-213 
X-199 

SX-794 
8X-87l 
SX-1063 

Printed in U.S. A. 

No. 
Used 

1 
2 
2 
3 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 

IGB-4105A 

Name of Part 
1 2 3 4 5 

#10 Brass Washer 
#8 Lock Washer 
ll-'10 Lock Washer 
#8-32x3/16 Fill. Hd. Sc. 
#8 Skpf. Washer 

Dist. Drive Rivet 
1/4 Lock Washer 
#10-32 Square Nut 
#10-32xl 3/8 Fill. Hd. Sc. 
1/4-28 Hex. Nut 
1 2 3 4 5 

( Issued 12-4-35 ) 

File ill 
Equipment &: Pans Lists Binder 

"NOTE: Where part numbers are ahown in parentheaia 
they are for reference only. By atockingsub-pans the 
complete pan can be ��:�sembled u needed.'' 



-

(j) 
CJ 
I 

IGB-24 �� I '\ -...__ 1GB-lOCOS 111 � 
-

0 
01 

> 

0 
-

(f) 
-i 
;c 
-

CJ 

c 
-i 

0 
::0 
-

r 
S.X-871 Ill r 

c 
(f) 
-i 

S.X-794 � 
-

GE-50 

a l'lill� 
0 
z 



ELECTRIC AUTO-LITE EQUIPMENT & PARTS LISTS 

:'�rt No. 
ro. Used 

IG-90 1 
r:-:-94. 5 
IG-016A 1 

IGB-20 l 
EB-21 1 
IGB-22 l 
IG!:l-29 l 
IGE'I-162 1 
IGF.i-199 1 
IGB-220 1 
IGB-1001 1 
IGB-24 1 
IGB-1002 1 
Ilm-1007 2 

IGB-1025 1 
IGB-2010 1 

IE -23 1 
IGB-lUlO 1 
IGP -33! 1 
IGB-2176 1 

IG-511 1 
IG-579A 2 

X-278 2 
X-400 l 

IGB-2295L 1 
IG-7EJ4t 2 

IG!<-l4D 2 
ICB-l295L 1 
IUB-c0l7L 1 

IGB-4106 DISTRIBUTOR PARTS LIST 

Name of Part 
1 2 3 4 5 
Thrust 'Nasher 
E.T. Wire Terminal 
Tll.rust '.'lasher 
Terminal Post - #10-32 
Terminal Post Insulation 
Insulating .'lasher 
Insulating Bushing 
Thrust '.Vasher 
Dist. Shaft Collar 
Lock Spring 
Dist. Cap Assembly 

Contact Plt;nger 
Rotor 
Dist. Cap Spring & Hinge 
Assembly 
Condenser Assembly 
Breaker Pla te Assembly 

Breaker Point Lock Nut 
Breaker Plate Part Assy. 
Breaker Screw Point 

Dist. Base Assembly 
Name Plate 
Absorbent Bron ze Brg. 
3/32x3/16 Tubular Rivet 
Press in - Sleeve Oiler 

Drive Shaft & Gov. Assy. 
Weight Spring 
Weight Assembly 
Drive Shaft Assy. 
Cam & Stop Plat6 - ' cyl. 
L.H. 

!'art 
No. 

8X-86 
8X-H6 
GX-163 
3X-173 
BX-183 

X-19:3 
X-190 
X-199 

8X-304 
BX-707 
8X-G84 

X-1276 

No. 
User'\ 

1 
1 
1 
2 
1 
3 
2 
2 
3 
1 
1 
1 

:lame of �art 
1 2 3 4 5 

IGE-4106 

114-20x513 Hex. :Jd. Scre:.v 
1/4-20 Fex. �ut 
1/4-20 Hex. ;:ul 
#10-32 :!ex. �ut 
#10 Brass W8sher 
1/8 Lock 'Nasher 
#10 Lock Washer 
1/-± Lock Washer 
#8-02/..o/lo iid. Ho. Sere . .,. 
�/-t-20xl 7/8 Fill. Hd. Sc . 
#8-32x3/16 Fill. Hj. Screw 
#8 Skpf. ·.'/Fisher 
1 2 3 4 5 

(Issued 12-23-36) 

IGC-24N 
IGP-3028t 
IGP-30 

1 Advance Control Arm 
1 Breaker Arm Assembly 

SN-213 

1 Bre aker Arm Spring 
1 Dist. Drive Rivet 

1 2 3 4 5 

! Service Breaker Point Set IGP-3028A & 
S�rvtce Weiaht Sprinr, Set IG-7843. 

Printed in Ll . .S. A. 

"NOTE: Where part numbers are shown in parenthesis 
they are for reference only. By stocking sub·parts the 
complete part can be assembled as needed."' 

File in 
Equipment & Pans Lists Binder 



/-

tGC-2. 

BX-86 / 

[J��-, u--. IG1�9a41001 

r W - -- 1GB c4 
- t 

IG£3-.Z:I17L 

!GtJ-!1'9SL 

!68-fgg 

[l;=r 
1GB 1001?. 

� 

'-lGB-(025 

\ \8X-146 
_____ , !u-519A 

=�==---� 
--c:�--� ,SW-213 

-�=' r L J 

IGB-i:ZO 

tB-.e3 !GP-33 

(j) 
to 

I 
� 
__, 
0 
().. 

CJ 
(f) 
-; 
;v 
to 
c 
-; 
0 
;v 

r 
r 
c 
(f) 
-; 
;v 
)> 
-; 

0 
z 



ELECTRIC AUTO-LITE EQUIPMENT & PARTS LISTS 

Part 
No. 

GJ-60 
X-606 
X-755 

IG-90 
IG-644 
IG-688 
IG-816 

IGB-20 
IGB-21 
IGB-22 
IGB-89 
IGB-162 
IGB-220 
IGB-224 
IGB-227 

IGB-247 
IGB-1007 

IGB-1025 
IGB-1223 
IGB-1225 
IGB-24 
IGB-230 
IGB-1231 
IGB-2010 

IB-23 
IGB-1010 
IGP-33 

* 

* 

* 

* 

IGB-2232L 

IGB-2233 
IG-511 
IG-579A 

X-278 
X-490 

IGP-3028 
IGP-30 

IGB-420l,A DISTRIBUTOR PARTS LIST 

No. 
Used Name of Part 

1 2 3 4 5 
1 C.B. Lead Assy. 
1 Terminal 
1 Terminal 
1 Thrust Washer 
1 Dist. Drive Coupling 
1 Advance Control Washer 
1 Thrust Washer 
1 Terminal Post - #10-32 
1 Terminal Post Insulation 
1 Insulating Washer 
l Insulating Bushing 
1 Thrust Washer 
i Lock Spring 
1 Dist. Cap Cover 
1 Advance Control Screw -

1/4-20 
1 Dist. Drive Rivet 
2 Dist. Cap Spring & Hinge 

Assembly 
1 Condenser Assembly 
1 Rotor 
l Dist. Cap Assembly 
l Contact Plunger 
2 Rubber Gasket 
l Advance Control Arm 
l Breaker Plate Assy. 
1 Breaker Point Lock Nut 
l Breaker Plate Part Assy. 
1 Breaker Screw Point 
1 Drive Shaft & Gov. Assy. 
2 Weight 
2 Weight Spring 
1 Drive Shaft Assy. 
1 Cam & Stop Plate - 4 cyl. 

L.H. 
1 Dist. Base Assembly 
1 Name Plate 
2 Absorbent Bronze Brg. 
2 3/32x3/16 Tubular Rivet 
1 Press in - Sleeve Oiler 
1 Breaker Arm Assembly 
l Breaker Arm Spring 

1 2 3 4 5 

Part 
No. 

8X-163 
8X-173 
8X-183 

X-195 
X-196 
X-199 

8X-304 
8X-794 
8X-871 
8X-884 
BX-902 

X-1276 
8X-1407 

No. 
Used 

1 
2 
1 
3 
2 
l 
3 
1 
1 
1 
l 
1 
2 

IGB-420l,A 

Name of Part 
1 2 3 4 5 
1/4 -20 Hex. Nut 
#10-32 Hex. Nut 
#10 Brass Washer 
#8 Lock Washer 
#10 Lock Washer 
l/4 Lock Washer 
#8-32x5/16 Rd. Hd. Screw 
#10-32 Square Nut 
#l0-32xl 3/8 Fill. Hd. Sc. 
#B-32x3/16 Fill. Hd. Screw 
#10-32x3/8 Fill. Hd. Screw 
#8 Sk:pf. Washer 
#B-32x9/16 Ctsk. Hd. Screw 
1 2 3 4 5 

(Issued 9-29-36) 

Assembly 
No. 

Dr. Shaft Dr. Shaft. Weight 
& Gov. Assy. 

Weight 
Spring 

Weight 
Sp. Set 

IGB-4201 

IGB-4201A 

IGB-2181LD IGB-1181LB IGB-141 

IGB-2181LG IGB-11811 IGB-14B 

IGB-208 
IGB-234 

l ea • 

IGC-78 (2) 

IGB-208SS 

IGC-78S 

* See table following parts list for part 
number applying to assembly wanted. 

NOTE:- Use IGP-302BA breaker point set and 
* weight spring set in servicing 
tnis unit. 

Printed in U.S. A. 

"NOTE: Where pan numbers are ahowa in pareatheaia 
they are for reference ooly. By stocking sub-paru the 
complete pan can be assembled as needed." 

Pile in 
Equipment & Paru Lists Binder 



� 
4 

/(08-1225 

IGB-20 

l\\�-�183 
/GB-218/LD_ 
GB -z 181 L61A). 

IG.l:!-IOZS 
8X-90Z 

� 

� 

===-............ IG-�0 161!-24"7 

�, ... :« 

(j) 
a:J 

I 

� 
......, 

·o 
...... 

I 

)> 

0 
(f) 
-I 
:::0 
OJ 

c 
-I 
0 
:::0 

r 
r 

c 
(f) 
-I 
:::0 
)> 
-I -
0 
z 



ELECTRIC AUTO-LITE EQUIPMENT & PARTS LISTS 

IGB-4203 DISTRIBUTOR PARTS LIST IGB-4203 

Part 
No. 

No. 
Used Name of Part 

Part 
No. 

No. 
Used Name of Part 

IG-90 
IG-816 
IG-2806-1 
IG-687 
IG-688 
IG-750 
8X-163 

8X-794 
8X-871 

IGB-224 
IGB-1225 
IGB-24 
IGB-230 

IGB-1239 

IGB-1305L 

IGB-3303 
DH-11 
IB-23 

IGB-21 
IGB-1007 

IGB-1025B 
IGB-2303 

IG-511 

IG-579A 
IGB-38 

X-278 

8X-302 

X-490 

X-1012 

1 2 3 4 5 
2 Thrust '//asher 
1 Thrust Washer 
1 Advancd Control Arm Assy. 
1 Spring Washer 
2 Advance Control Washer 
1 Advanc e Control Screw 
1 1/4-20 Hex. Nut 
1 #10-32 Square Nut 
1 #10-32xl 3/8 Fill. Hd. Sc, 
1 DISTRIBUTOR CAP COVER 
1 DISTRIBUTOR CAP ASSY. 
1 Contact Plunger 
2 Rubber Gasket 
1 ROTOR 
1 Brkr. Cam & Shaft - 2 Cyl. -

L.H. 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 

1 
1 
1 

2 

1 

2 

2 

1 

2 

Distributor Base Assy, 
Insulating Bush ing 
Brkr. Point Lock Nut 
Terminal Post Insulation 
Dist. Cap Spr. & Hinge 
Assembly 
CO NDENSER ASSY. 
Dist. Base Part Assy. 

Name Plate 
Absorbent Bronze Brg. 
Breaker Arm Bracket 
3/32x3/16 Tubular 
Rivet 
#6-32xl/4 Rd. Hd. Sc. 
Press In - Sleeve Oiler 
#6 Lock Washer 

1 2 3 4 5 

IGP-33* 

IGW-39 

IGW-54 

IGVi-68 

IGW-69 

IGW-3028 * 

8X-173 

8X-183 

X-195 

X-196 

8X-724 

X-1276 

8X-1340 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 
2 

1 

2 

2 

3 
1 

z 

1 2 3 4 5 
Breaker Screw Point 
Termin al Post - #1 0-32 

Washer 
Insulating Washer 
Insulating Washer 
Breaker Arm Assy, 
#1 0-32 Hex. Nut 
#1 0  Brass Washer 
�8 Lock 'flasher 
#1 0  Lock Vvasher 
#8-32x3/16 Bdg. Hd. Sc, 
#8 Skpf. V/asher 

#8-32x3/4 Ctsk. Hd. Screw 
1 2 3 4 5 

( Issued 5-22-39 ) 

* Service BREA.KER :.OOU."fT SET IG',/-30288. 

UNIT APPLICATION 

IGB-4203 Easthope Ltd. 

Printed in U.S. A. File in 

"NOTE: Where part n"mbers are shown in parenthesis 
they are for reference only. By stocking sub-parts the 
complete part can be assembled as needed." 

Equipment & Parts List Binder 



BX-/340,� � 

IGB-224 

(j) 
OJ 

I 

1GB -1.225 � 
"-.:) 

IGB-24 0 
w 

0 
IGB-1239 -

(f) 
-I 
:::0 -

OJ 

c 
-I 

IGB-38 m '--t--" II I --vF J(l! 
0 
:::0 
-

BX-302 ..?-:>��IL...--::::'� r 
r 

c 
(f) 
-I 
:::0 
)> 
-I -

0 
z 



ELECTRIC AUTO-LITE EQUIPMENT & PARTS LISTS 

Part No. 
No. Used 

IG-90 2 
IG-816 1 
IG-2806-1 1 
IG-68? l 
IG-688 2 
IG-?50 1 
SX-163 1 
8X-?94 1 
8X-8?1 1 

IGB-1305LA l 

IGB-3303 1 
DH-11 1 
IB-23 1 

IGB-21 1 
IGB-100? 1 

IGB-1025B 1 
IGB-2303 1 
IG-511 1 
IG-57'iiA 2 

IGB-38 1 
X-2?8 2 

8X-302 2 
X-490 1 
X-1012 2 

IGB-4204 DISTRIBUTOR PARTS LIST IGB-4204 

Part No. 
Name of Part No. Used Name of Part 

1 2 3 4 5 1 2 3 4 5 
Thrust Washer IGP-33* 1 Breaker Screw Point 
Thrust Washer IGW-39 1 Terminal Post - #10-32 
Advance Control Arm Assy. IGW-54 1 Washer 

Spring Washer IGW-68 1 Insulating Washer 
Advance Control Washer IG'N-69 1 Insulating Washer 
Advance Control Screw IGW-3028* 1 Breaker Arm Assy. 
1/4-20 Hex. Nut SX- 1?3 2 r0-32 Hex. Nut �10-32 Square Nut 8X-183 1 10 Brass Washer 

10-32xl 3/8 Fill. Hd. So. X-195 2 8 Lock Washer 
Brkr. Cam & Sha�t - 1 Cyl. - X-196 2 10 Lock Washer 
L.H� 8X-?24 3 �8-32x3/l6 Bdg, Hd, So, 
Distributor Base Assy, X-1276 1 8 Skpf. Washer 

Insulating Bushing 1 2 3 4 5 
Brkr. Point Lock Nut 
Terminal Post Insulation 
Dist, Cap Spr. & Hinge (Issued 5-22-39) 
Assembly 
CONDENSER ASSY. 
Dist, Base Part Assy. 

Name Plate 
Absorbent Bronze Brg. 
Breaker Arm Bracket 
3/32x 3/16 Tubular 
Rivet 
#6-32xl/4 Ro. Hd, So, 
Press In - Sleeve Oile 
#6 Lock Washer 

1 2 3 4 5 * Service BREAKER POI�� SET IGW-3028S. 

UNIT 

IGB-4204 

Printed in U.S. A. 

"NOTE: Where part numbers are shown in parenthesis 
they are for reference only. By stocking sub-pans the 
complete pan can be assembled u needed." 

APPLIOATI ON 

Easthope, Ltd. 

File in 
Equipment & Parts List Binder 



Bx-7Z2 

BX-871 

BX-794 

IG·90 

(j) 
OJ 

I 

� 
"'"' 
0 
� 

0 
-

(f) 
-I 
:;;v 
-

OJ 

c 
-I 
0 
:;;v 
-

r 
r 

c 
(f) 
-I 
:;;v 

� 
-

0 
z 



ELECTRIC AUTO-LITE EQUIPMENT & PARTS LISTS 
IGB-4301A DISTRIBUTOR PARTS LIST 

-B 
IGB-4301A 

-B 

Part 
No. 

CE-40 
IA-278 
IG-90 
IG-94 

IGB-20 
IGB-21 
IGB-22 
IGB-89 
IGB-162 
IGB-216 
IGB-220 
IGB-247 
IGB-264 
IGB-1007 

IG13-l025.J 
IGB-1239 
IGB-1240 
IGB-24 
IGB-2010 

IB-23 
IGB-1010 
IGP-33 

* 
* 

IGB-14 
* 

* 

IGB-2214 
IG-511 
IG-579A. 

X-278 
X-488 

IGP-3028 
IGP-30 

SP-4008 
8X-l96 
6X-32l 

No. 
Used 

l 
7 
l 
7 
l 
l 
l 
l 
1 
l 
l 
l 
l 
2 

l 
l 
l 
l 
l 
l 
l 
l 
1 
2 
2 
l 

l 
l 
l 
2 
2 
l 
l 
l 
l 
1 
1 

Name of Part 
l 2 3· 4 5 
Dist. Gear - Follower 
Secondary Term. Rubber Cap 
Thrust Washer 
H. T. Wire Terminal 
Terminal Post - #10-32 
Terminal Post Insulation 
Insulating Washer 
Insulating B ushing 
Thrust Washer 
advance Control Arm 
Lock Spring 
Dist. Drive Rivet 
Rubber Plug 
Dist. Cap Spring & Hinge 
Assembly 
Condenser Assembly 
Rotor 
D istributor Cap Assy. 

Contact Plunger 
Break er Plate Assy. 

Breaker Point Lock Nut 
Breaker Plate Part Assy. 
Breaker Screw Point 

Drive Shaft & Gov. Assy. 
Weight Spring 
Weight 
Cam & Stop Plate - 6 cyl. 
R.H. 
Drive Shaft Assy. 

Dist. Base assembly 
Name Plate 
Abso�ben t Bronze Brg. 
3/32x3/l6 Tubular Rivet 
l/4 Oiler - Press in Elbo 

Breaker Arm Assembly 
Breaker Arm Spring 

Resistance Unit Assy . 

#10 Lock Washer 
#l0-32x5/l6 Rd. Hd. Screw 

1 2 3 4 5 

Assembly 
No. 

Dr . Shaft 
& Gov. 

Dr . Shaft 
Assy. 

Part 
No. 

6X-l73 
6X-l83 

:X-195 
:X-196 

6X-304 
6X-32l 
6X-794 
6X-884 
6X-89l 

:X-999 
X-1276 

No. 
Used 

2 
1 
3 
3 
3 
1 
1 
l 
1 
1 
l 

Cam & S t o p  
Plate 

N ame of Part 
l 2 3 4 5 

10-32 Hex. Nut 
10 Brass Washer 
8 Lock Washer 
10 Lock Washer 
8-32x5/16 Rd. Hd. Screw 
l0-32x5/l6 Rd. Hd. Screw 
10-32 Square Nut 
8-32x3/16 Fill. Hd. Screw 

#l0-32xl l/2 Fill Hd. Screw 
Terminal 
#8 Skpf. Washer 
1 2 3 4 5 

Weight 
Spr ing 

(Issued 7-10-35) 
(R-l-11-37) 

IG-913 ( 2 ) 
IG-796 & 

IGB-430ll 

IGB-430l.B 

IGB-2158R 

IGB-2158RA 

IGB-ll58R 

IGB-ll58RA 

IGB-l032RB 

IGB-l032R 
IGE-30 ( l ea.) 

• See table f ollowing parts list for 
part number applying to assembly 
wanted. Printed inU.S.A. 

"NOTE: Where pan numben arc 1hown in parenthesis 
they are for reference only. By stocking sub-pans the 
complete pan can be assembled u needed." 

File ia 
Equipment At Pua Lisa Binder 



/G-913 (A 
/G£-30{8 

!GB-11 1 

I I II 

/.A-278 

L :;:::: /Gq '-�� 

IG -264 / 

� 

(j) 
CD 

I 

� 
w 
0 __. 
)> 

I 

CD 

0 
-

V'> 
--t 
;;v 
-

CD 

c 
--t 
0 
;;v 

r 
r 

c 
V'> 
--t 
;;v 
)> 
--t 
-

0 
z 



ELECTRIC AUTO-LITE EQUIPMENT & PARTS LISTS 

Part 
No. 

* 
* 

IG-90 
IG-94 
IG-687 
IG-688 
IG-688A 
IG-750 

IG-816A 
IGB-20 
IGB-21 
!GB-22 
IGB-89 
IGB-162 
IGB-220 
IGB-1007 

IGE-1025 
IGB-1171 
IGB•l239 
IGB-1240 
IGB-24 
IGB-2010 

IB-23 
IB-24 

IGB-1010 
IGB-2176 

IG-511 
IG-579A 

:X-278 
:X-490 

IGB-2251Fi 
IGB-1014RC 
IGB-1032R 

IGB-1251R 
IGC-78 
IGB-3664 
IGB-209 

No. 
Used 

1 
1 
1 
7 
1 
1 
1 
1 

1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
2 

1 
1 
1 
l 
1 
1 
l 
l 

1 
1 
2 
2 
l 
1 
2 
1 

1 
2 
1 
., ... 

IGB-4303-
DISTRIBUTOR PARTS LIST 

D-E 
IGB-430:3-

D-E 

l'tame of Part 
1 2 3 4 5 
Dist. Gear Rivet 
D1st. Gear - Follower 
Thl'llSt Washer 
H. T. Wire Terminal 
Spring washer 
Advance Con trol Washer 
Advance Control Washr,1: 
Advance Cont ro l Sor HI -
1/4-20 
Thrust Washer 
Terminal Post - #10-32 
Termin al Po3t Insulation 
Insulating Washer 
Insulating Bushing 
Thrust Was:he:r 
Look Spring 
Dist. Cap Spring & Hinge 
Assembl y 
Condenser Assembly 
Advance Control Arm. 
Rotor 
Distributor Cap Assy. 

Contact Plunger 
Breaker Plat e Assy. 

Breaker Point Lock Nut 
Breaker Point S crew 
Breaker Plate Part Assy. 

Dist. Rase Assembly 
Name Plate 
Absorbent Bronze Brg. 
3/32x3/l6 Tubular Rive� 
Press in - Sleeve Oiler 

Drive Shaft & Gov. Assy. 
Weight Aasy. 
Cam & Stop Pla te - 6 oyl. 
R.H. 
Drive Shaft Assy. 
Weight Spring 

Brsaker Arm Assembly 
Breaker Arm Spring 

1 2 3 4 5 

Pert 
Uo. 

6X-146 
6:4.-163 
GX-173 
5X-l83 

X-195 
X-196 
X-199 

6X-304 
6X-707 
6:X-870 
6X-884 

:X-1276 

No. 
Used 

1 
1 
2 
1 
3 
2 
1 
3 
1 
1 
1 
1 

Name of Par�; 
1 2 3 4 5 
1/4-20 Hex. Nut 
1/4-20 Hex . Nut 
#�'10-'32 Hex. Nut 

10 Brass Washer 
). 8 Lock Washe-r 
#10 Lock Washer 
1/4 Lock Washer 
#8-32x5/16 Rd. Hd. Screw 
l/4-20xl 7/8 Fill. Hd. So. il0-32x5/16 Fill. Hd. So, 

8-32x3/16 Fill. Hd. Screw 
e Skpf. Washer 

1 2 3 4 5 

(Issued 3-1-34) 
(R-8-7-36) 

Ass embly 
No. 

Gear 
Follower 

Gear 
Rivet 

IGB-4303 
IGB-43C3D 
IGB-4303"! 

None 
GE-41 

•• 

None 
1B-31 
GB-31 

• See table following parts list for part 
number applying to assembl y wanted. 

** Assembly �E" is identical with assembly 
�D" except that Hercules gear #22335 is 
used. This gear is identical with our 
GE-41 listed above. 

Printed in U.S. A. 

"NOTE: Where part num ben are shown in parenthesis 
they are for reference only. By stocking sub-parts the 
complete part can be assembled as needed ." 

File in 
Equipment & Parts Lisu Binder 



{ GJ3 -;)! -;;) 
IGB-4303D&£ ONLY G£-4/ 

F 
, I -1101 

I 

-

(j) 
CD 

I 

� 
w 
0 
w 
I 

c 
I 

m 

0 
-

IJ) 
-i 
::c 
-

CD 

c 

0 
:;c 

r-
1 

c 
IJ) 
-1 

� 
-

0 
z 



ELECTRIC AUTO-LITE EQUIPMENT & PARTS LISTS 

Part 
No. 

IG-90 
IG-94 
IG-644 
IG-816 
IG-860A 

IGB-20 
IGB-21 
IGB-22 
IGB-89 
IGB-162 
IGB-220 
IGB-1007 

IGB-1025 
IGB-1239 
IGB-1240 
IGB-24 
IGB-2010 

IB-23 
IG3-1010 
IGP-33l 
IGB-2176 

IG-511 
IG-5792 .. 

X-278 
X-490 

* 
* 
* 

IGB-10611 

IGB-1181L 
IGP-3028 t 
IGP-30 

SW-2 1:5 

IGB-4304-
DISTRILVTOR PARTS LIST A-B-C-D 

IGB-4304-
A-B-C-D 

No. 
Used Name of Part 

1 2 !3 4 5 
1 Thrust Washer 
7 H. T. Wire Terminal 
1 Dist. Drive Coupling 
1 Thrust Washer 
1 Hold Down Arm 
1 Terminal Post - #10-32 
1 Terminal Post Insulation 
1 Insulating Washer 
1 Insulating Bushing 
1 Thrust Washer 
1 Lock Spring 
2 Dist. Cap Spring & Hinge 

Assembly 
1 Condenser Assembly 
1 Rotor 
1 Dist. Cap Assembly 
1 Contact Plunger 
1 Breaker Plate Assy. 
1 Breaker Point Lock Nut 
1 Breaker Plate Part Assy. 
1 Breaker Screw Point 
1 Dist. Base Assembly 
1 Name Plate 
2 Absorbent Bronze Brg. 
2 3/32x3/l6 Tubular Rivet 
1 Press in - Sleeve Oiler 
1 Drive Shaft & Gov. Assy. 
2 Weight Spring 
2 Weight 
1 Cam & Stop Plate - 6 cyl. 

J". P.. 
1 Drive Shaft Assy. 
1 Breaker �rm Assembly 
1 Breaker Arm Sprin� 
1 Dist. Drive Rivet 

1 2 3 4 5 

Assembly Dr. Shaft 
No. & Gov. 

IGB-4304 IGB-2181LE 
IGB-4304A IGB-2181LH 
IGB-4304B IGB-2181LK 
IGB-43040 IGB-21BlLL 
IGB-4304D IGB-2181LN 

Weight 

IGB-14G 
IGB-14B 
IGB-14B 
IGB-14K 
IGB-141" 

Part 
No. 

6X-86 
6X-163 
6X-173 
6X-183 

X-195 
X-196 
X-199 

6X-304 
6X-?94 
6X-871 
6X-884 

X-12?6 

Weight 
Spring 

IG-??5 
IGC-?8 

IG-??5 
IGC-?8 
IGE-29 

No. 
Used Name of Part 

1 2 3 4 5 
1 l/4-20x5/8 Hex. Hd. Screw 
1 1/4-20 Hex. Nut 
2 # 10-32 Hex. Nut 
1 #10 Brass Washer 
3 #8 Lock Washer 
2 #10 Leek Washer 
1 1/4 Lock Washer 
3 ff8-32x5/16 Rd. Hd. Screw 
1 #10-32 Square Nut 
1 #10-32xl 3/8 Fill. Hd. Screw 
1 �8-32x3/16 Fill. Hd. Screw 
1 ff8 Skpf. Washer 

1 2 3 4 5 

(Issued 12-29-36) 

Weight 
Sp. Set 

IG-?75S 
IGC-?8S 

IG-??5S 
IGC-?8S 
IGE-29S 

* See table following parts list for part 
number applyin� to assembly wanted. 

% Service Breaker Point Set IGP-3028A. 

Printed in U.S. A. 

"NOTE: Where part nwnbers are ahown in parenthesis 
they are for reference ooly. By stocking tub-paru the 
complete put can be assembled u needed." 

File in 
Equipme11t a: Paru Lila Binder 



!GB-24 

tGB-1061 L 

Ju8-20 

!GB-2010 

183 

.....---' SIIV-Z/.:3 

IC.B- 22o 

��(GP��I:% 
e;c-884-

r-: --
''l 168-/025 

IGP-.3028 

/uP.. .3.:3 

BX-.304 / 

-

(j) 
tC 

I 

� 
w 
0 
� 

> 
' 

tC 

n 
' 

0 

0 
-

Vl 
� 
:::v 
-

tC 

c 

d 
:::v 

r 
r 

c 
Vl 
� 
:::v 
)> 
� 
-

0 
z 



ELECTRIC AUTO-LITE EQUIPMENT & PARTS LISTS 

Part 
No. 

IG-90 
IG-94 

* 

IG-816 
IG-860A 

IGB-20 
IGB-21 
IGB-22 
IGB-89 
IGB-162 
IGB-220 
IGB-247 
IGB-1007 

IGB-1025 
IGB-1239 
IGB-1240 
IGB-24 
IGB-2010 

IB-23 
IGB-1010 
IGP-33 

* 

* 

* 

IGB-1032R 

IGB-1175R 
IGB-2176 

IG-511 
IG-579A 

X-278 
X-490 

IGP-3028 
IGP-30 

IGB-4305A, DIS'rRIBUTOR PARTS LIST 
B,C 

IGB-4305A, 
B,C 

No. 
Used Name of Part 

1 2 3 4 5 
1 Thrust Washer 
7 H.T. Wire Terminal 
1 Dist. Gear - Follower 
1 Thrust Washer 
1 Hold Down Arm 
1 Terminal Post - #10-32 
1 Terminal Post Insulation 
1 Insulating Washer 
1 Insulating Bushing 
1 Thrust Washer 
1 Lock Spring 
1 Dist. Drive Rivet 
2 Dist. Cap Spring & Hinge 

Aaaembly 
1 Condenser Assembly 
1 Rotor 
1 Dist. Cap Assembly 
1 Contact Plunger 
1 Breaker Plate Assy. 
1 Breaker Point Lock Nut 
1 Breaker Plate Part Assy. 
1 Breaker Screw Point 
1 Drive Shaft & Gov. Assy. 
2 Weight 
2 Weight Spring 
1 Cam & Stop Plate - 6 cyl. 

R.H. 
1 Drive Shaft Assy. 
1 Dist. Base Assembly 
1 Name Plate 
2 Absorbent Bronze Brg. 
2 3/32x3/16 Tubular Rivet 
1 Press in - Sleeve Oiler 
1 Breaker Arm Assembly 
1 Breaker Arm Spring 

1 2 3 4 5 

Assembly Dr. Shaft Weight 
No. & Gov. 

IGB-4305A IGB-2175RF IGB-l4C 
IGB-4305B IGB-2175RK IGB-140 
IGB-4305C IGB-2175RF IGB-14C 

Part 
No. 

BX-163 
BX-173 
BX-183 

X-195 
X-196 
X-199 

8X-304 
BX-794 
8X-071 
8X-884 
8X-905 

X-1276 

"!Ieight 
Spring 

IGC-81 
IG-775 

IGC-81 

No. 
Used 

1 
2 
1 
3 
2 
1 
3 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 

Weight 

Name of Part 
1 2 3 4 5 
1/4-20 Hex. Nut 
#10-32 Hex. Nut 
#10 Brass ·.vasher 
#8 Lock Washer 
#10 Lock Washer 
1/4 Lock 'Hasher 
#8-32x5/16 Rd. Hd. Screw 
#10-32 Square Nut 
#10-32xl 3/8 Fill. Hd. Sc. 
#8-32x3/16 Fill. Hd. Sc. 
l/4-20x7/16 Fill. Hd. Sc. 
#B Skpf'. Washer 
1 2 3 4 5 

(Issued 9-29-36) 

Dist. Gear -
Sp. Set Follower 

IGC-813 IG-261 
IG-7758 GK-36 

IGC-81S GK-36 

* See table following parts list for part 
number applying to assembly wanted. 

NOTE:- Use IGP-3028A breake r  point set and 
* weight spring set in servicine this unit. 

Printed in U.S. A. 

"NOTE: Where part numbers are shown in parenthesis 
they are for reference only. By stocking sub-parts the 
complete part can be assembled as needed." 

File in 
Equipment & Parts Lists Binder 



,r 

-
(j) 
aJ 

I 

� 
w 
0 
0\ 

> 
I 

aJ 
I 

(') 

0 -
(/') 
---i 
;;v -
OJ 

c 
---i 
0 
;;v 
-
r 
r 

c 
(/') 
---i 

� -
0 
z 



ELECTRIC AUTO-LITE EQUIPMENT & PARTS LISTS 
IJB-4306 DISTRIBUTOR PART3 LIST IGB-4306 

Part No. 
No. Used 

IG-90 1 
IS-94 7 
IG-544 1 
IG-816A 1 

IGB-20 1 
I3B-21 1 
I3B-22 1 
IGB-89 1 
IGB-162 1 
IGB-220 1 
IGB-247 1 
IGB-1007 2 

IGB-1025 1 
IGB-1239 1 
IGB-1240 1 
IGB-24 1 
IGB-2010 1 

IB-23 1 
IGB-1010 1 
IGP-33 1 
IGB-2176 1 

IG-51 1 1 
IG-579A 2 

X-278 2 
X-490 1 

IGB-2181RG 1 
IGB-208 2 
I}B-l014RB 2 
IGB-1032R 1 

Name of Part 
1 2 3 4 5 
Thrust Was her 
H.T. Wire Terminal 
Dtst. Drive Coupllng 
Thrust Washer 
Termin�l Post - #10-32 
Ter�in al Post Insulation 
Insulating Washer 
Insulating Bushin g 
Thrust Washer 
Lock Spring 
Dtst. Drive Rivet 
Dist. Cap Spring & Hin ge 
Assembly 
Con denser Assembly 
Rotor 
Dist. Cap Assembly 

Con tact Plun ger 
Breaker Plate Assy. 

Breaker Poin t Lock Nut 
Breaker Plate Part Assy. 
Breaker Screw Poin t 

Dist. Base Assembly 
Name Plate 
Absorben t Bron ze Brg. 
3/32x3/16 Tubular Rivet 
Press in - Sleeve Oiler 

Drive Shaft & Gov. Assy. 
'Neight Spring 
Weip:ht Assembly 
Cam & Stop Plqte - 6 cyl. 
R.H. 

IGB-ll81R 
IGC -24tl 
I 'JP-3028 
IGP-30 

1 Drive Shaft Assy. 
1 Advance Control Ar m 
1 Breaker Arm Assembly 
1 Breaker Arm Spring 

1 2 3 4 5 

Part 
No. 

8X-86 
8X-l46 
8X-163 
8X-173 
SX-183 

X-195 
X-196 
X-199 

8X-304 
BX-707 
BX-884 

X-1276 

No. 
Used Name of Part 

1 2 3 4 5 
1 1/4-20x5/8 Hex. Rd. Screw 
1 1/4-20 H ex. Nut 
1 1 /4-20 Hex. Nut 
2 #10-32 Hex. Nut 
1 #10 Brass Washer 
3 #8 Lock W asher 
2 #10 Lock Washer 
2 1/4 Lock Washer 
3 #8-32x5/1 6  Rd. Hd. Screw 
1 l/4-20xl 7/8 Fill. Hd. Sc. 
1 #8 -32x3/ 1 6  Fill. Hd. S crew 
1 #8 Skpf. Washer 

1 2 3 4 5 

(Issued 9-29-36) 

NOTE:- Use IGP-3028A breaker point set an d 
IGB-208S weight spr1n� set in servic­
ing ttts unH. 

Printed in U.S. A. File in 

"NOTE: Where part numbers are 1hc•wn ;o paremhesis 
they are for reference only. By stoci<ing sub·paru the 
complete part can be assembled as needed." 

Fq>OJpment & Parts Lists Binder 



I 

tGB-1014 RB 
I 

Jt:.B-208 

f'IGB-r0:;}2R 

�� 

lGB 100/ 

tGB- 1010 

tGB-162. 

/1GB 1014-RB 

� 

\GC.-'24N 

§;X-H03/ 

IG-579A / 

IGB-217CO 

IG 51: 

tGB-20 

IG8- 21815i2!G 

IGB-1181 12 
1GB 2010 

IG�,!CZS 
8!<-304-

BX-"10'1 

8X-I'f(i 

IG-90 

1GB- 241 
-� 

� 
' 

4 

X- 3o4-

IC>P- 30 

- 12 14& 

1GB- 1025 

8(<- 1?:3 

IGP-.30Z8 

>-.-4-90 

';6P-33 

� 

-

(j) 
a:J 

I 

� 
w 
0 
(). 

0 
-

(/') 
--f 
AJ 
-

a:J 

c 
--f 
0 
AJ 
""C 
)> 
AJ 
-I 
(/') 
r 
(/') 
-I 



ELECTRIC AUTO-LITE EQUIPMENT & PARTS LISTS 

Part 
No. 

* 

* 

IG-90 
IG-94 
IG-686 

IG-687 
IG-688 

* 

IG-816 
IGB-1035R 

IGB-1239 
IGB-1240 
IGB-24 
IGB-3037 

IB-23 
IGB-20 
IGB-21 
IGB-22 
IGB-89 
IGB-220 
IGB-1007 

IGB-1025B 
IGB-2037 

IG-511 
IGB-38 

X-278 

8X-M2 
X-490 
X-1012 

IGP-33 
IGP-3028 
IGP-30 

IGB-4307 A, B, 
C,D,E,F,G,H, DISTRIBUTOR PARTS LIST 
J,K,L,M 

IGB-1307A,B, 
C,D,E,F,G,H, 
J,K,L,M 

No. 
Used Name of Part 

1 2 3 4 5 
1 Dist. Gear - Follower 
1 Dist. Drive Rivet 
2 Thrust Washer 
7 H.T. Wire Terminal 
1 Advance Control Screw -

1/4-28 
1 Spring Washer 
2 Advance Control 'Hasher 
1 Advance Control Arm 
1 Thrust Washer 
1 Breaker Cam & Shaft - 6 cyl. 

R.H. 
1 Rotor 
1 Dist. Cap Assembly 
1 Contact Plunger 
1 Dist. Base Assy. 
1 Breaker Point Lock Nut 
1 Terminal Post - #10-32 
1 Terminal Post Ins. 
1 Insulating Washer 
1 Insulating Bushing 
1 Lock Spring 
2 Dist. Cap Spring & Hinge 

Assembly 
1 Condenser Assembly 
1 Dist. Base Part Assy. 
1 Name Plate 
1 Breaker Point Screw 

Bracket 
2 3/32x3/16 Tubular 

Rivet 
2 #6-32xl/4 Rd. Hd. Sc. 
1 Press in - Sleeve Oiler 
2 #6 Lock Washer 
1 Breaker Screw Point 
1 Breaker Arm Assembly 
1 Breaker Arm Spring 

1 2 3 4 5 

Part No. 
No. Used 

8X-173 2 
8X-183 1 

X-195 2 
X-196 2 

8X-884 3 
X-1276 1 
X-199 1 

8X-794 1 
BX-871 1 
8X-1063 1 

Assembly 
No. 

IGB-1307A 
IGE-4307B 
IGB-4307C 
IGB-4307D 
IGB-4307E 
IGB-4307F 
IGB-4307G 
IGB-4307H 
IGB-4307J 
IGB-4307K 
IGB-4307L 
IGB-4307M 

Name of Part 
1 2 3 4 5 

#10-32 Hex. Nut 
#10 Plain Washer 
#8 Lock Washer 
#10 Lock Washer 
#8-32�3/16 Fill. Ed. Sc. 
#8 Skpf. Washer 

l/4 Lock Washer 
#10-32 Square Nut 
#10-32xl 3/8 Fill. Hd. Sc. 
1/4-28 Hex. Nut 
1 2 3 4 5 

(Issued 10-1-36) 

Dist. 
Gear 

GJ-168 
GE-6 
GT-92 
GG-9B 
GG-9A 
GT-92 
IG-261 
GE-28 
GE-20 
GK-36 
GK-36 
IG-261 

Drive 
Rivet 

GJ-306 
IGB-247 
IGB-247 
IGB-247 
IGB-247 
IGB-247 
IGB-247 
IGB-247 
IGB-247 
�GB-247 
IGB-247 
IGB-247 

Advance 
AI'J!l 

IG-806A 
IG-806 
IG-806A 
IG-806 
IG-806 
IG-806 
IG-806 
IG-806 
IG-806 
IG-806 
IG-806C 
IG-806C 

* See table following parts list for part 
number applying to assembly wanted. 

NOTE:- Use IGP-3028A breaker point �et 
in servicing this unit. 

Printed in U.S. A. 

"NOTE: Where parr numbers are shown in parenthesis 
they arc for rcfcrcacc only. By uockin�r sub-pans rbr 
complete pan caa be uscmbled u Dftded." 

File in 
Equipment a: Paru Lists Binder 



IGB-10351< 

tGB-1001 

IG 

16-BO<;;.A IAl 
IG- aoc;; r61 
IG-80<;;A CCl 
IG-80<;; (D-K 
IG-80bC(L-M) 

GJ- 30<0 (A)/-
16B- Z 4"7 (6-M� 

" 

1GB- Z-037/ 

GJIGB-IZ3:=> 
. 

� 
tGB- Zl 

-
IG 6-2 2 

·,IGB-20 

ex- t83 

IGB-tOZ:SB 

.\\ 

, "' ·,,I G- '='0 
-�-\ 

-.ex- 7:=>4 

GJ-t.;c.e (A) 
GE-e<> <B) 

"
, BX- §II 

I
GT-':3Z (C) 
GG.-'=' B CD) 
GG-9A (El 
GT- 92 IF) 
tG- ZCOI (Gl 

GE-C::8 
GE-ZO 
GK-3<0 
GK-36 
IG- 2f01 

T1 (j) 
I to 

(j) 
I 

� 
I 

w 
:c 0 

L ""'� 

)> I 

7' I 
to I 

I 
r 

n I 

� 
I 

0 

IGB-IOZ5 6 

13 

I 
m 

I 

CJ 
-

(f) 
--f 
:::\J 

!GP-3028 
aJ 

------ )(- 4'=' 0 c 

-I 

33 0 

:::\J 
� -

r 
r 

c 
(f) 
--f 

::0 

)> 
-i -

0 

z 



ELECTRIC AUTO-LITE EQUIPMENT & PARTS LISTS 

Part 
No. 

IG-90 
IG-94 
IG-587 
IG-688 
IG-588A 
IG-750 

IG-816A 
IGB-20 
IGB-21 
IGB-22 
IGB-89 
IGB-162 
IGB-220 
IGB-1007 

IGB-1025 
IGB-1239 
IGB-1240 
IGB-24 
IGFl-2010 

IB-23 
IGB-1010 
IGP-33 
IGB-2176 

IG-511 
IG-579A 

X-278 
X-490 

IGB-2251R 
IGB-1014RC 
IGB-1032R 

IGB-1251R 
IGC-78 
IGC-24F 
IGP-3028 
IGP-30 

IGB-4309A DISTRIBUTOR PARTS LIST IGB-4309A 

No. 
Used Name of Part 

1 2 3 4 5 
1 Thrust Washer 
7 H. T. Wire Terminal 
1 Spring �asher 
1 .-\.dvance Control 'Nasher 
1 Advance Control Washer 
1 Advance Control Screw -

1/4-20 
1 Thrust ·,vasher 
1 Terminal Post - #10-32 
1 Terminal Post Insulation 
1 Insulating Washer 
1 Insulating Bushing 
1 Thrust Washer 
1 Lock Spring 
2 Dist. Cap Spring & Hinge 

Assembly 
1 Condenser Assembly 
1 Rotor 
1 Dist. Cap Assembly 
1 Contact Plunger 
1 Breaker Plate Assy. 
1 Breaker Point Lock Nut 
1 Breaker Plate Part Assy. 
1 Breaker Screw Point 
1 Dist. Base Assembly 
1 Name Plate 
2 Absorbent Bronze Brg. 
2 3/32x3/16 Tubular Rivet 
1 Press in - Sleeve Oiler 
1 Drive Shaft & Gov. Assy. 
2 Weight Assembly 
1 Cam & Stop Plate - 5 cyl. 

R.H. 
1 Drive Shaft Assy. 
2 Weight Spring 
1 Advance Control Arm 
1 Breaker Arm Assembly 
1 Breaker Arm Spring 

1 2 3 4 5 

Part 
No. 

6X-146 
6X-l53 
6X-173 
6X-183 

X-195 
X-196 
X-199 

6X-304 
6X-707 
5X-884 

X-1276 

Printed in U.S. A. 

No. 
Used Name of Part 

1 2 3 4 5 
1 · 1/4-20 Hex. Nut 
1 1/4-20 Hex. Nut 
2 #10-32 Hex. Nut 
1 #10 Brass �asher 
3 #8 Lock Washer 
2 #10 Lock Washer 
1 1/4 Lock Washer 
3 #8-32x5/15 Rd. Hd. Screw 
1 l/4-20xl 7/8 Fill. Hd. Screw 
1 �8-32x3/15 Fill. Rd. Screw 
1 ffS Skpf. Washer 

1 2 3 4 5 

(Issued 2-26-35 ) 
(R-l:C-10-36) 

File in 
Equipment & Parts Lists Binder 

"NOTE: Where part num bcrs are shown in parc.nthcsis 
they arc for reference only. By stocking sub-parts the 
complete part can be usembled u needed." 



(j) 
a:J 

I 

� 
w 
0 
� 

)> 

0 
-

(f) 
-i 
:;:o 
-

a:J 

c 
-i 
0 
:;:o 
-

r 
r 

c 
(f) 
-i 
:;:o 
)> 
-i 
-

0 
z 



ELECTRIC AUTO-LITE EQUIPMENT & PARTS LISTS 

Part No. 
No. Used 

IG-90 1 
IG-94 7 

IGB-20 1 
IGB-21 1 
IGB-22 1 
IGB-89 1 
IGB-162 l 
IGB-220 1 
IGB-1007 2 

IGB-1025 1 
IGB-1239 1 
IGB-1240 1 
IGB-24 1 
IGB-2010 1 

IB-23 1 
IGB-1010 1 
IGP-33t 1 
IGB-2176 1 

IG-511 1 
IG-579A 2 

X-2'78 2 
X-490 1 

IGB-2183RB 1 
IGB-208t 2 
IGB-1014RB 2 
IGB-1032R 1 

IGB-ll83R 1 
IGP-3028t 1 
ICTP-30 1 

IGB-4310 DISTHIBuTOR PAnTS LIST IG3-4310 

Name of' Part 
l 2 3 4 5 
Thrust Washer 
H.T. Wire Terminal 
Terminal Post - #10-32 
Te�ainal Post Insulation 
Insulating Washer 
Insulating Bushing 
Thrust Washer 
Lock Spring 
Dist. Cap Spring & Hinge 
Assembly 
Condenser Assembly 
Rotor 
Dist, Cap Assembly 

Contact Plunger 
Breaker Plate Assembly 

Breaker Point Lock Nut 
Breaker Plate Part Assy. 
Breaker Screw Point 

Dist. Base Assembly 
Name Plate 

· 

Absorbent Bronze Brg. 
3/32x3/16 Tubular Hivet 
Press in - Sleeve Oiler 

Drive Shaf't & Gov. Assy. 
Height Spring 
Weight Assembly 
Cam & Stop Plate - 6 cyl. 
R.H. 
Drive Shaf't Assembly 

Breal{er Arm Assembly 
Breaker frm Spring 

1 2 3 4 5 

Part 
No. 

6X-173 
6X-183 

X-195 
X-196 

6X-304 
6X-884 

X-1276 

No. 
Used 

2 
1 
3 
2 
3 
1 
1 

Name of Part 
1 2 3 4 5 
//10-32 Hex. Hut 
#10 Brass Washer 
#8 Lock V!asher 
#10 Lock \"iasl,er 
#B-32x5/16 Rd, Hd, Sc. 
#B-32x3/16 Fill. Ed, Sc, 
#8 Skpf. 17asller 
1 2 3 4 5 

(Issued 4-8-37) 

t Service Breaker Point Set IGP-3028A & 
Service Weight Spring Set IGB -208S. 

Printed in U.S. A. File in 

"NOTE: Where part numbers are shown in parenthesis 
they are for reference only. By stocking sub-parts the 
complete part can be assembled as needed." 

Equipment 6c Pans Lists Binder 



IGB-1014 RB 

(j) 
aJ 

I 

� 
w 
__, 

0 

0 
(/) 
-I 
;:o 
aJ 

c 
-I 
0 
;:o 

r 
r 

c 
(/) 
-I 
;:o 
)> 
-I 

0 
z 



ELECTRIC AUTO-LITE EQUIPMENT & PARTS LISTS 

Part 
No. 

IG-90 
IG-94 
IG-644 
IG-686 

IG-687 
IG-688 
IG-816A 

IGB-20 
IGB-21 
IG:S-22 
IGB-89 
IGB-162 
IGB-220 
IGB-247 
IGB-1007 

IGB-1025 
IGB-1239 
IGB-1240 
IGB-24 
IGB-2010 

IB-23 
IGB-1010 
IGP-33 
IGB-2176 

IG-511 
IG-579A 

X-278 
X-490 

* 

* 

* 

IGB-1032R 

IGB-1181R 
IGC-1024E 
IGP-3028 
IGP-30 

IGB-4312• DISTRIBUTOR PARTS LIST A,B 
IGB-4312, 

A,B 

i�o. 
Used Name uf Part 

1 2 3 4 5 
1 Thrust Washer 
7 H. '1'. Wire Terminal 
1 Dist. Drive Coupling 
1 Advance Control Screw -

1/4-28 
1 Spring Washer 
1 Advance Control Washer 
1 Thrust Washer 
1 Terminal Post - #10-32 
1 Terminal Fost Insulation 
1 Insulating Washer 
1 Insulating Bushing 
1 Thrust Washer 
1 Lock Spring 
1 Dist. Drive Rivet 
2 Dist. Cap Spring & Hinge 

Assembly 
1 Condenser Assembly 
1 Rotor 
1 Distributor Cap Assy. 
1 Contact Plunger 
1 Breaker Plate Assy. 
1 Breaker Point Lock Nut 
1 Breaker Plate Part Assy. 
1 Breaker Screw Point 
1 Distributor Base Assy. 
1 Name Plate 
2 Absorbent Bronze Brg. 
2 3/32x3/16 Tubular Rivet 
1 Press in - Sleeve Oiler 
1 Drive Shaft & Gov. Assy. 
2 Weight Spring 
2 Weight Assembly 
1 Cam & Stop Plate - 6 cyl. 

R.H. 
1 Drive Shaft Assy. 
1 Advance Control Arm 
1 Breaker Arm Assembly 
1 Breaker Arm Spring 

1 2 3 4 5 

Part 
No. 

8X-146 
8X-173 
8X-183 

X-195 
X-196 
X-199 

8X-304 
8X-707 
8X-870 
8X-884 
8X-1063 

X-1276 

Assembly 
No. 

IGB-4312 
IGB-4312A 
IGB-4312B 

No. 
Used 

1 
2 
1 
3 
2 
1 
3 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 

Name of Part 
1 2 3 4 5 
1/4-20 Hex. Nut 
#10-32 Hex. Nut 
#10 Brass Washer 
#8 Lock Washer 
#10 Lock Washer 
1/4 Lock Washer 
#8-32x5/16 Rd. Hd. Screw 
l/4-20xl 7/8 Fill. Hd. Sc. 
#10-32x5/16 Fill. Hd. Sc. 
#8-32x3/16 Fill. Hd. Sc. 
1/4-28 Hex. Nut 
#8 Skpf. washer 
1 2 3 4 5 

(Issued 3-19-36) 

Dr. Shaft 
& Gov. 

Weight 
Spring 

Weight 
Assy. 

IGB-2181RH 
IGB-2181RJ 
IGB-2181RY 

IG-775 
IGC-78 
IGE-29 

IGB-1014RD 
IGB-14F 
IGB-14F 

* See table fo llowing parts list for part 
number applying to a ssembly wanted. 

Printed ill U.S. A. 

"NOTE: Where pan numben arelhown ill panncheaia 
they are lor reference only. By •�peru dae 
complete part em be uaembled u .

" 

PUeio 
Equipment lr Pam Lisa Binder 



SX-14E. 

IGB-1014-RD 

IGB·I4F (A' 

IGB-14F (B 

I GoB· 1014 RD 

IGB·I4F (A' 

IGB-14F (S 

� 

-

(j) 
CD 

I 

� 
w 
-

"l 

> 
CD 

0 
-

(J') 
-f 
:::0 
-

CD 
c 
-f 
0 
:::0 
-

r 
r 

c 
(J') 
� 

� 
-

0 
z 



ELECTRIC AUTO-LITE EQUIPMENT & PARTS LISTS 

Part 
No. 

IG-90 
IG-94 
IG-644 
IG-686 

IG-687 
IG-688 
IG-816A 

IGB-20 
IGB-21 
IGB-22 
IGB-89 
IGB-152 
IGB-220 
IGB-247 
IGB-1007 

IGB-1025 
IGB-1239 
IGB-1240 
IGB-24 
IGB-2010 

IB-23 
IGB-1010 
IGP-33 
IGB-2 176 

IG-511 
IG-579A 

X-2?8 
X-490 

* 

* 

* 

IGB-1032R 

IGB-1181R 
IGC-1024E 
IGP-3028 
IGP-30 

IGB-4312• 
DISTRIBUTOR PARTS LIST A,B 

IGB-4312, 
A,B 

��o. 
Used Name uf Part 

1 2 3 4 5 
1 Thrust Washer 
7 H. '1'. Wire Terminal 
1 Dist. Drive Coupling 
1 Advance Control Screw -

1/4-28 
1 Spring Washer 
1 Advance Control Washer 
1 Thrust Washer 
1 Terminal Post - #10-32 
1 Terminal Post Insulation 
1 Insulating Washer 
1 Insulating Bushing 
1 Thrust Washer 
1 Lock Spring 
1 Dist. Drive Rivet 
2 Dist. Cap Spring & Hinge 

Assembly 
1 Condenser Assembly 
1 Rotor 
1 Distributor Cap Assy. 
1 Contact Plunger 
1 Breaker Plate Assy. 
1 Breaker Point Lock Nut 
1 Breaker Plate Part Assy. 
1 Breaker Screw Point 
1 Distributor Base Assy. 
1 Name Plate 
2 Absorbent Bronze Brg. 
2 3/32x3/16 Tubular Rivet 
1 Press in - Sleeve Oiler 
1 Drive Shaft & Gov. Assy. 
2 Weight Spring 
2 Weight Assembly 
1 Cam & Stop Plate - 5 cyl. 

R.H. 
1 Drive Shaft Assy. 
1 Advance Control Arm 
1 Breaker Arm Assembly 
1 Breaker Arm Spring 

1 2 3 4 5 

Part 
No. 

SX-146 
8X-173 
8X-183 

X-195 
X-195 
X-199 

8X-304 
8X-707 
SX-870 
8X-884 
8X-1053 

X-1275 

Assembly 
No. 

IGB-4312 
IGB-4312A 
IGB-4312B 

No. 
Used Name of Part 

1 2 3 4 5 
1 1/4-20 Hex. Nut 
2 #10-32 Hex, Nut 
1 #10 Brass Washer 
3 #8 Lock Washer 
2 #10 Lock Washer 
1 1/4 Lock Washer 
3 #8-32x5/15 Rd. Hd. Screw 
1 l/4-20xl 7/8 Fill. Hd. Sc. 
1 #l0-32x5/15 Fill. Ed. Sc. 
1 #8-32x3/15 Fill, Hd. Sc. 
1 1/4-28 Hex. Nut 
1 #8 Skpf. washer 

1 2 3 4 5 

(Issued 3-19-35) 

Dr. Shaft 
& Gov. 

IGB-2181RH 
IGB-2181RJ' 
IGB-2181RY 

Weight 
Spring 

IG-775 
IGC-78 
IGE-29 

Weight 
Assy. 

IGB-l014RD 
IGB-14F 
IGB-14F 

* See table following parts list for part 
number applying to assembly wanted. 

Jtrinted ill U.S. A. 

"NOTE: Where put aumben are ahowa ia parenthai1 
they are Cor referenc:e only. By •�bopuu the 
c:omplete put c:an be uaembled u • " 

Pile !n 
llquipment 4r Pam Lists Binder 



SX-146 

IGB-1014-RO 

IGB-14F (A. 

IGB-14F (B 

IGB·IOI4RO 

IGB·14F (A 

IGB-14F (B 

� 

-

(j) 
OJ 

I 

� 
(...) 
-

� 

> 
OJ 

0 
-

t/) 
-i 
:;v 
-

OJ 

c 
-i 
0 
::0 
-

r-
r-

c 
t/) 
� 

� 
� 
-

0 
z 



ELECTRIC AUTO-LITE EQUIPMENT & PARTS LISTS 

Part 
No. 

* 

IG-90 
IG-94 
IG-816 
IG-860A 

IGB-20 
IGB-21 
IGB-22 
IGB-89 
IGB-162 
IGB-220 

• 

IGB-1007 

IGB-1025 
IGB-1239 
IGB-1240 
IGB-24 
IGB-2010 

IB-23 
IGB-1010 
IGP-33 
IGB-2176 

IG-511 
IG-579A 

X-278 
X-490 

* 

* 
* 

IGB-1032R 

IGB-ll83R 
IGP-3028 
IGP-30 

IGB-4315A DISTRIBUTOR PARTS LIST 
- B 

IGB-4315A 
-B 

No. 
Used Name of Part 

1 2 3 4 5 
1 Dist. Gear - Follower 
1 Thrust Washer 
7 H. T. Wire Terminal 
1 Thrust Washer 
1 Hold Down Arm 
1 Terminal Post - #10-32 
1 Terminal Post Insulation 
1 Insulating Washer 
1 Insulating Bushing 
1 Thrust 'Rasher 
1 Lock Spring 
1 Dist. Drive Rivet 
2 Dist. Cap Spring & Hinge 

Assembly 
1 Condenser Assembly 
1 Rotor 
1 Distributor Cap Assy. 
1 Contact Plunger 
1 Breaker Plate Assy. 
1 Breaker Point Lock Nut 
1 Breaker Plate Part Assy. 
1 Breaker Screw Point 
1 Dist. Base Assembly 
1 Name Plate 
2 Absorbent Bronze Brg. 
2 3/32x3/16 Tubular Rivet 
1 .Press in - Sleeve Oiler 
1 Drive Shaft & Gov. Assy. 
2 Weight Spring 
2 Weight Assy. 
1 Cam & Stop Plate - 6 cyl. 

R.H. 
1 Drive Shaft Assy. 
1 Breaker Arm Assembly 
1 Breaker Arm Spring 

1 2 3 4 5 

Assembly 
No. 

IGB-431511. 
IG3-4315B 

Dr. Shaft Weight 
& Gov. Spring 

IGB-2183RA IG-884 
IGB-2183RC IG-775 

Part 
No. 

6X-86 
6X-163 
6X-173 
6X-183 

X-195 
X-196 
X-199 

6X-304 
6X-794 
6X-871 
6X-884 

X-1276 

Weight 
Assy. 

IGB-1014RF 
IGB-14G 

No. 
Used 

1 
1 
2 
1 
3 
2 
1 
3 
1 
1 
1 
1 

Name of Part 
1 2 3 4 5 
l/4-20x5/8 Hex. Hd. Screw 
1/4-20 Hex. Nut 
#10-32 Hex. Nut 
#10 Brass Washer 
# 8 Look Washer 
#10 Lock Washer 
1/4 Look Washer 
#8-32x5/16 Rd. Hd. Screw 
#10-32 Square Nut 
#l0-32xl 3/8 Fill. Hd. Screw 
#8-32x3/16 Fill. Rd. Screw 
#8 Skpf. Washer 
1 2 3 4 5 

( Issued 2-28-35 ) 
(R-10-30-36) 

Gear 
Follower 

Drive 
Rivet 

GK-36 
G.J-168 

IGB-247 
G.J-306 

* See table following parts list for part 
number applying to assembly wanted. 

Printed in U.S. A. 

"NOTE: Where part numbers are shown in parenthesis 
they are for reference only. By stocking sub-parts the 
complete part can be assembled as needed." 

File in 
Equipment & Parts Lists Binder 



16-775181 

168-'014RF (A I 

lGB:/4G fBI 

168-220 
IGP-30 

IGB-2010 

(j) 
a:J 

I 

� 
w 
� 

t1l 

)> 
I 

a:J 

0 
-

(f) 

-; 
AJ 
-

a:J 

c 
-; 
0 
AJ 

r 
r 

c 
(f) 

-; 
AJ 

� 
0 
z 



ELECTRIC AUTO-LITE EQUIPMENT & PARTS LISTS 

Part 
No. 

IG-90 
IG-94 
IG-447 

* 

GK-151 
8X-173 

X-196 
8X-318 

IGB-20 
IGB-21 
IGB-22 
IGB-89 
IGB-162 
IGB-220 
IGB-1007 

IGB-1025 
IGB-1239 
IGB-1240 
IGB-24 
IGB-2010 

IB-23 
IGB-1010 
IGP-33� 

* 

* 

IG-579A 
X-278 
X-490 

* 

* 

* 

IGB-1032R 

IGB-l205R 
IGP-3028� 
IGP-30 

S'N-213 

Assemb l y 
No. 

IGB-4317 
IGB- 4317A 
IGB-4317B 

IGB-4317, DISTRIBUTOR PARTS LIST 
A,B 

IGB-4317, 
A,B 

No. 
Used Name of Part 

1 2 3 4 5 
1 Thrust ·

.vasher 
7 H.T. Wtre Terminal 
1 Dist. Drive S leeve 
1 Resist�nce Unit Assy. 
1 Plain Stee l Washer 
1 #10-32 Hex. Nut 
1 #10 Lock Washer 
1 #10-32x5/8 Rd. Rd. Screw 
1 Terminal Post - #10-32 
1 Terminal Post Insulation 
1 Insulating �asher 
1 Insulating B ushing 
1 Thrust ".'lasher 
1 Lock Spring 
2 Dist. Cap Spring & Hinge 

Assembly 
1 Condenser Assembly 
1 Rotor 
1 Dist. Cap Assy. 
1 Contact Plunger 
1 Breaker P late Assy. 
1 Breaker Point Lock Nut 
1 Breaker Plate Part Assy. 
1 Breaker Screw Point 
1 Dist. Base Assembly 
1 Name P late 
2 Absorbent Bronze Brg. 
2 3/32x3/16 Tubu lar Rivet 
1 Press in - Sleeve Oiler 
1 Drive Shaft & Gov. Assy. 
2 Weight Spring 
2 Weight Assembly 
1 Cam & Stop Plate - 6 cyl. 

R.H. 
1 Drive Shaft Assembly 
1 Breaker Arm Assembly 
1 Breaker Arm Spring 
1 Dist. Drive Rivet 

1 2 3 4 5 

Dist. Base Name Dr. Shaft 
Assy. Plate & Gov. 

IGB-2204 IG-511 IGB-2205RA 
IGB-2204A IG-511A IGB-2205RD 
IGB-2204 IG-511 IGB-22051\A 

Part 
No. 

SX-173 
BX-183 

X-195 
X-196 

SX-304 
SX-884 

X-1276 

Weight 

IGB-1014RB 
IGB -14A 
IGB-1014RB 

No. 
Used Name of Part 

2 
1 
3 
2 
3 
1 
1 

1 2 3 4 5 
#10 -32 Hex. No;t; 
#10 Brass Wq�her 
#8 Lock Washer 
#10 Lock Wasr.er 
#8-32x5/16 Rd. Hd. Screw 
#8-32x3/16 Fill. Hd. Screw 
#8 Skpf. Washer 
1 2 3 4 5 

{Issued 12-14-36) 

Weight Weight Resistance 
Spring Sp. Set Unit Assy. 

IGB-208 IGB -208S None 
IGB-202 IGB-202S None 
IGB-208 IGB-208S IG-1205 

� Service Breaker Point Set IGP-3028A. 

Printed in U.S. A. File in 

"NOTE: Where pan numben are shown in parenthesis 
they are for reference only. By stock.i.ng IU�pan• the 
complete pan cao be &NCmbled u needed." 

Equipment 41: Puu Lisa Binder 



(j) 
Q] 

I 

� 
w 
..... 

'J 
I 

)> 
I 

tO 

0 
(/') 
-t 
:::0 
-

tO 
c 
-t 
0 
:::0 
-

r 
r 

c 
(/') 
-1 
:;;o 
)> 
-1 
-

0 
z 



ELECTRIC AUTO-LITE EQUIPMENT & PARTS LISTS 
IGB-4320 DISTRIBUTOR PARTS LIST IGB-4320 

No. No. Part 
No. . Used Name or Part 

1 2 3 4 5 
Thrust Washer 

Part 
No. Used Name of Part 

IG-90 
IG-94 
IG-815A 

IGB-20 
IGB-21 
IGB-22 
IGB-89 
IGB-162 
IGB-220 
IGB-1007 

IGB-1025 
IGB-1239 
JGB-1240 
IGB-24 
IGB-2010 

IB-23 
IGB-1010 
IGP-33� 
IGB-2176 

IG-511 
IG-579A 

X-278 
X-490 

IGB-2251R 
IGB-1014RC 
IGB-1032R 

IGB-1251R 
IGC-78� 
IGC-24N 
IGP-3028� 
IGP-30 

1 
7 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
2 

1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
2 
2 
1 
1 
2 
1 

H.T. Wire Terminal 
Thrust Washer 
Terminal Post - #10-32 
Terminal Post Insulation 
Insulating Washer 
Insulating Bushing 
Thrust Washer 
Lock Spring 
Dist. Cap Spring & Hinge 
Assembly 
Condenser Assembly 
Rotor 
Dist. Cap Assy. 

Contact Plunger 
Breaker Plate Assy. 

Breaker Point Lock Nut 
Breaker Plate Part Assy. 
Breaker Screw Point 

Dist. Base Assembly 
Name Plate 
Absorbent Bronze Brg. 
3/32x3/16 Tubular Rivet 
Press in - Sleeve Oiler 

Drive Shaft & Gov. Assy. 
Weight Assy. 
Cam & Stop Plate - 6 Cyl. 
R.H. 

1 Drive Shaft Assy. 
2 Weight Spring 
1 Advance Control Arm 
1 Breaker Arm Assembly 
1 Breaker Arm Spring 

1 2 3 4 5 

8X-86 
8X-146 
8X-163 
8X-173 
8X-183 

X-195 
X-196 
X-199 

8X-304 
8X-707 
8X-884 

X-1276 

1 2 3 4 5 
1 l/4-20x5/8 Hex. Hd. Screw 
1 1/4-20 Hex. Nut 
1 1/4-20 Hex. Nut 
2 #10-32 Hex. Nut 
1 #10 Brass Washer 
3 #8 Lock Washer 
2 #10 Lock Washer 
2 1/4 Lock Washer 
3 #B-32x5/16 Rd. Hd. Screw 
1 l/4-20xl 7/8 Fill. Hd. Sc. 
1 #8-32x3/16 Fill. Ha. Sc. 
1 #8 Skpf. Washer 

1 2 3 4 5 

(Issued 11-18-36) 

� Service Weight Spring Set IGC-788 & 

Service Breaker Point Set IGP-3028A. 

Printed in U.S. A. File iD 

"NOTE: Where part numbers are ahown in parenthesis 
they are for reference only. By stocking sub-parts the 
complete part can be usembled u needed." 

Equipment I< Pans Lists Binder 



-

(j) 
aJ 

I 

� 
w 
"-> 
0 

0 
-

Vl 
-1 
;:u 
-

aJ 

c 
-1 

0 
;:u 
-

r 
r-

c 
Vl 
-1 

�-
-1 
-

0 
z 



ELECTRIC AUTO-LITE EQUIPMENT & PARTS LISTS 
IGB-4322,A DISTRIBUTOR PARTS LIST IGB-4:322,A 

Part 
No. 

IG-90 
IG-94 
IG-687 
IG-688 
IG-688A 
IG-750 

IG-816A 
IGB-20 
IGB-21 
IGB-22 
IGB-89 
IGB-162 
IGB-220 
IGB-1007 

IGB-1025 
IGB-1171 
IGB-1239 
IGB-1240 
IGB-24 
IGB-2010 

IB-23 
IGB-1010 
IGP-33 
IGB-2176 

IG-511 
IG-579A 

X-278 
X-490 

* 

* 

* 

IGB-1061L 

No. 
Used Name of Part 

1 2 3 4 5 
1 Thrust Washer 
7 H.T. Wire Terminal 
1 Spring Washer 
1 Advance Control Washer 
1 Advance Control Washer 
1 Advance Control Screw -

1/4-20 
1 Thrust Washer 
1 Terminal Post - #10-32 
1 Terminal Post Insulation 
1 Insulating Washer 
1 Insulating Bushing 
1 Thrust Washer 
1 Lock Spring 
2 Dist. Cap Spring & Hinge 

Assembly 
· 

1 Condenser Assembly 
1 Advance Control Arm 
1 Rotor 
1 Dist. Cap Assembly 
1 Contact Plunger 
1 Breaker Plate Assy. 
1 Breaker Point Lock Nut 
1 Breaker Plate Part Assy. 
1 Breaker Screw Point 
1 Dist. Base Assembly 
1 Name Plate 
2 Absorbent Bronze Brg. 
2 3/32x3/16 Tubular Rivet 
1 Press in - Sleeve Oiler 
1 Drive Shaft & Gov. Assy. 
2 Weight Spring 
2 Weight 
1 Cam & Stop Plate - 6 Cyl. 

L.H. 
* 1 Drive Shaft Assy. 

Assembly 
No. 

IGB-4322 
IGB-4322A 

1 2 3 4 5 

Dr. Shaft 
& Gov. 

IGB-2181LA 
IGB-2251L 

Dr. Shaft 
Assy. 

IGB-1181LA 
IGB-1251L 

* See table following parts list for part 
number applying to assembly wanted. 

Part 
No. 

IGP-3028 
IGP-30 

8X-146 
8X-16:3 
8X-17:3 
SX-183 

X-195 
X-196 
X-199 

8X-304 
8X-707 
8X-870 
8X-884 

X-1276 

Weight 
Assy. 

IGB-14C 
IGB-1014LC 

No. 
Used Name of Part 

1 
1 
1 
1 
2 
1 
3 
2 
1 
3 
1 
1 
1 
1 

1 2 3 4 5 
Breaker Arm Assy. 

Breaker Arm Spring 
1/2-20 Hex. Nut 
1/4-20 Hex. Nut 
#10-32 Hex. Nut 
#10 Brass Washer 
#8 Lock Washer 
#10 Lock Washer 
1/4 Lock Washer 
#8-32x5/16 Rd. Hd. Screw 
l/4-20xl 7/8 Fill. Hd. Sc. 
#10-32x5/16 Fill. Hd. Sc. 
#8-32x3/16 Fill. Hd. Sc. 
#B Skpf. Washer 
1 2 3 4 5 

(Issued 5-211--36) 

Weight 
Spring 

Weight 
Sp. Set 

IG-776 
IGC-78 

IG-776S 
IGC-78S 

NOTE:- Use IGP-3028A breaker point set and 
* weight spring set in servicing 
this unit. 

Printed in U.S. A. File in 

"NOTE: Where part numben ue ahown in puenlheaia 
rhey ue Cor reference oaly. By atock.in s aub-paru lhe 
complete pan can be uaembled u Deeded." 

Equipment & Pans Lists Bindel' 



IGB-14C 

IGG-1014LG(A) 

� 

16B-rz;,g 

-

(j) 
aJ 

I 

� 
w 
t-V 
t-V 

)> 

0 
-

(/) 
-f 
;o 
-

aJ 

c 

a 
;o 
-

r 
r 

c 
(f) 
-f 
;o 
> 
-f 
-

0 
z 



ELECTRIC AUTO-LITE EQUIPMENT & PARTS LISTS 

Part No. 
N o. Used 

IG-90 2 
IG-94: 7 
IG-54:4 1 
IG-316 1 
IG-2806J 1 
IG-686 1 
lG-687 1 
IG-688 2 

X-199 1 
8X-794 1 
BX-871 1 
3X-l063 1 

IGB-ll25L 1 

IGB-1239 1 
IGB-1240 1 
IGB-24 1 
IGB-3037 1 

CB-140 l 
IB-23 1 

IGB-20 1 
IGB-21 1 
IGB-22 2 
IGB-1007 2 

IGB-1025B 1 

IGB-4323 DISTRIBUTOR PARTS LIST IGB-4323 

Name of Part 
1 2 3 4 5 
Thrust Washer 
H. T. Wire Terminal 
Dist. Drive Coupling 
Thrust Washer 
Advance Control Arm Assy. 

Advance Control Screw 
Spring Washer 
Advance Control Washer 
1/4 Lock Washer 
#10-32 Square Nut 
#10-32xl 3/8 Fill.Hd.Sc. 
1/4-28 Hex. Nut 

Breaker Cam & Shaft - 6 Cyl. 
L. H. 
ROTOR 
DISTRIBUTOR CAP ASSEMBLY 

Contact Plunger 
Distributor Base Assembly 

Insulating Bushing 
Breaker Point Lock Nut 
Terminal Post 
Terminal Post Ins. 
Insulatine Washer 
Dist. Cap Sprins & Hinge 
Assembly 
CONDENSER ASSEMBLY 

1 2 3 4 5 

Part 
No. 

IGB-2037 
IG-511 

IGB-38 
X-278 

SX-302 
X-490 
X-1012 

IGP-33+ 
IGP-3028t 
IGP-30 

SX-173 
8X-l83 

X-195 
X-196 

SX-722 
X-1270 
X-1276 

SW-213 

No. 
Used Name of Part 

l 2 3 4 5 
1 Dist. Base Part Assy. 
1 Name Plate 
1 Breaker Arm Bracket 
2 3/32x3/l6 Tubular Rivet 
2 #6-32xl/4 Rd. Hd. Sc. 
1 Press in - Sleeve Oiler 
2 #o Lock Washer 
1 Breaker Screw Point 
1 Breaker Arm Assembly 
1 Breaker Arm Spring 
2 10-32 Hex. Nut 
l 10 Plain Washer 
2 8 Lock Washer 
2 10 Lock Washer 
3 8-32x3/16 Bdg. Hd. Sc. 
1 10 Skpf. Washer 
1 8 Skpf. Washer 
1 Dist. Drive Rivet 

1 2 3 4 5 

t Service BREAKER POINT SET IGP-3028A. 

UNIT APPLICATION 

IGB-4323 J. W. Lathrop 

( Issued 12-7-39 ) 

Printed in U.S. A. File in 

"NOTE: Where part numbers are shown in parenthesis 
they are for reference only. By stocking sub-parts the 
complete part can be assembled as needed." 

Equipment & Parts List Binder 



148-24 !GPJO 

ax- 722 

-----\ ;_I 

�\�W\ 

ax-3oc --?� 

-� 148-10258 
IGB-38.·' 

r-----�-===��� 

/G�ao:ZY 

SVV-213 

� 

X- .'276 

BX- 7c2 

I lG8-102SB 

'/GP-33 
\ 
\!.!t:J:.2. 

dX 173 

X-490 

(j) 
tc 

I 

� 
w 
t-V 
w 

0 
-

Vl 
-I 
:;;c 
-

a::J 
c 
-I 
0 
:;;c 
-

r 
r 
c 
Vl 
-1 
:;;c 
)> 
-1 
-

0 
z 



ELECTRIC AUTO-LITE EQUIPMENT & PARTS LISTS 

Part No. 
No. Used 

IG-90 1 
IG-644 1 
IG-816A 1 

IGB-20 1 
IGB-21 1 
IGB-22 1 
IGB-89 1 
IGB-162 1 
IGB-220 1 
IGB-247 1 
IGB-1007 2 

IGB-1025 1 
IGB-1239 1 
IGB-1240 1 
IGB-24 1 
IGB-2010 1 

IB-23 1 
IGB-1010 1 
IGP-33 1 
IGB-2176 1 

IG-511 1 
IG-579A 2 

X-278 2 
X-490 1 

IGB-2181RX 1 
IGB-14K 2 
IGB-1032R 1 

IGB-1181R 1 
IGC-78 2 
IGC-24N 1 
IGP-3028 1 
IGP-30 1 

IGB-4325 DISTRIBUTOR PARTS LIST IGB-4325 

Name of Part 
1 2 3 4 5 
Thrust Washer 
Dist. Drive Coupling 
Thrust Washer 
Terminal Post - #10-32 
Terminal Post Insulation 
Insulating Washer 
Insulating Bushing 
Thrust Washer 
Lock Spring 
Dist. Drive Rivet 
Dist. Cap Spring & Hinge 
Assembly 
Condenser Assembly 
Rotor 
Dist. Cap Assembly 

Contact Plunger 
Breaker Plate Assy. 

Breaker Point Lock Nut 
Breaker Plate Part Assy. 
Breaker Screw Point 

Di�t. Base Assembly 
Name Plate 
Absorbent Bronze Brg. 
3/32�3/16 Tubular Rivet 
Press in - Sleeve Oiler 

Drive Shaft & Gov. Assy. 
We ight 
Cam & Stop Plate - 6 cyl. 
R.H. 
Drive Shaft Assy. 
Weight Spring 

Advance Control Arm 
Breaker Arm Assembly 

Breaker Arm Spring 
1 2 3 4 5 

Part 
No. 

8X-86 
8X-146 
8X-163 
8X-173 
BX-183 

X-195 
X-196 
X-199 

8X-304 
8X-707 
8X-884 

X-1276 

No. 
Used 

1 
1 
1 
2 
1 
3 
2 
2 
3 
1 
1 
1 

Name of Part 
1 2 3 4 5 
l/4-20x5/8 Hex. Hd. Screw 
1/4-20 Hex. Nut 
1/4-20 Hex. Nut 
#10-32 Hex. Nut 
#10 Brass Washer 
#8 Lock Washer 
#10 Lock Washer 
1/4 Lock Washer 
#8-32x5/ 16 Rd. Hd. Screw 
l/ 4-20xl 7/8 Fill. Hd. Sc. 
#B-32x3/16 Fill. Hd. Screw 
#8 Skpf. Washer 
1 2 3 4 5 

(Issued 9-30-36) 

NOTE:- Use IGP-3028A breaker point set and 
1GC-78S weight spring set in serv­
icing this unit. 

Printed in U.S. A. File in 

"NOTE: Where part numbers are shown in parenthesis 
they are for reference only. By stocking sub-parts the 
complete part can be assembled as needed." 

Equipment & Pans Usts Binder 



IGB-4325 DISTRIBUTOR ILLUSTRATION 

� 
r-

v 
(\j )( ' 

0 
Ill Ill 

N Ul 
1!1 

ai N 
- Q r-

� 7 0 v 
{) Ill Ill r-

� 
� � v 

19 

\!J 

Ill \9 

N !:: 
" N (II 
2 19 

� I 0 \2 Ill 6 10 \Q 
\2 

() 
!!! 

Ill 

\!! � 



ELECTRIC AUTO-LITE EQUIPMENT & PARTS LISTS 

Part No. 
No. Used 

IG-90 1 
IG-644 1 
IG-816A 1 

IGB-20 1 
IGB-21 1 
IGB-22 1 
IGB-89 1 
IGB-182 1 
IGB-220 1 
IGB-247 1 
IGB-1007 2 

IGB-1025 1 
IGB-1239 1 
IGB-1240 1 
IGB-24 1 
IGB-2010 1 

IB-23 1 
IGB-1010 1 
IGP-33 1 
IGB-2176 1 

IG-511 1 
IG-579A 2 

X-278 2 
X-490 1 

IGB-2181RX l 
IGB-14K 2 
IGB-1032R l 

IGB-ll81R l 
IGC-78 2 
IGC-24N l 
IGP-3028 l 
IGP-30 l 

IGB-4325 DISTRIBUTOR PARTS LIST IGB-4325 

Name of Part 
1 2 3 4 5 
Thrust Washer 
Dist. Drive Coupling 
Thrust Washer 
Terminal Post - #10-32 
Terminal Post Insulation 
Insulating Washer 
Insulating Bushing 
Thrust Washer 
Lock Spring 
Dist. Drive Rivet 
Dist. Cap Spring & Hinge 
Assembly 
Condenser Assembly 
Rotor 
Diet. Cap Assembly 

Contact Plunger 
Breaker Plate Assy. 

Breaker Point Lock Nut 
Breaker Plate Part Assy. 
Breaker Screw Point 

Di�t. Base Assembly 
Name Plate 
Absorbent Bronze Brg. 
3/ 32�3/16 Tubular Rivet 
Press in - Sleeve Oiler 

Drive Shaft & Gov. Assy. 
Weight 
Cam & Stop Plate - 6 cyl. 
R.H. 
Drive Shaft Assy. 
Weight Spring 

Advance Control Arm 
Breaker Arm Assembly 

Breaker Arm Spring 
1 2 3 4 5 

Part 
No. 

8X-86 
8X-148 
8X-16 3 
8X-173 
8X-183 

X-195 
X-196 
X-199 

8X-304 
BX-707 
8X-884 

X-1276 

No. 
Used 

1 
1 
1 
2 
1 
3 
2 
2 
3 
1 
1 
1 

Name of Part 
1 2 3 4 5 
l/4-20x5/8 Hex. Rd. Screw 
1/4-20 Hex. Nut 
1/4-20 Hex. Nut 
#10-32 Hex. Nut 
#10 Brass Washer 
#8 Lock Washer 
#10 Lock Washer 
1/4 Lock Washer 
#B-32x5/16 Rd. Hd. Screw 
l/4-20xl 7/8 Fill. Hd. Sc. 
#8-32x3/16 Fill. Hd. Screw 
#8 Skpf. Washer 
1 2 3 4 5 

(Issued 9-30-36) 

NOTE:- Use IGP-3028A breaker point set and 
IGC-78S weight spring set in serv­
icing this unit. 

Printed in U.S. A. File in 

"NOTE: Where part num hers are shown in parenthesis 
they are for reference only. By stocking sub-parts the 
complete part can be assembled as needed." 

Equipment & Parts Lists Binder 



IGB-4325 DISTRIBUTOR ILLUSTRATION 

� 
r-

v 
� )( 

I 

0 
Ill 10 1\1 Ill 

I ai N \!J 

Ill - Q r-

0\ ':2 I 0 1 
4J 10 Ul r-

':2 � l( <j 
0 v Ill 
Ill \!1 
I 

I!J 1/J 

Ill \9 
N r-
f\ N (II 0 \9 

� ill I 0 � 10 6 tO 'Q 
':2 

() 
':2 10 

\!J � \9 
Q) 

I 

X 
Ill 



ELECTRIC AUTO-LITE EQUIPMENT & PARTS LISTS 

Part No. 
No. Used 

GG-133 1 
IG-DO 1 
IG-3\127:9 1 

IGB-20 1 
IGB-21 1 
IGB-22 1 
IGB-89 1 
IGB-152 1 
IGB-220 1 
IGB-1007 2 

IGB-1239 1 
IGB-1240 1 
IGB-24 1 
IGB-2010 1 

IB-23 1 
IGB-1010 1 
IGP-33:): 1 
IGB-2268 1 

IG-579A 2 
IGS-15 1 

X-278 2 
X-382 1 

IG B-22G9R 1 
IG-775t 2 

IGB-l4K 2 
IGB-l269R 1 
IGB-2267R 1 

IGP-3028:): 1 
IGP-30 1 
IGS-19 1 
IGS-l027St 1 

IG-816Ct 1 
8X-135t 1 
8X-146t 1 

12X-199t 1 

IGB-4326.-1 DISTRIBUTOR PARTS LIST IGB-4326. -1 

Name of Part 
1 2 3 4 5 
Dist. Drive Rivet 
Thrust Washer 
Condenser Assembly 
Terminal Post - #10-32 
Terminal Post Insulation 
Insulating Washer 
Insulating Bushing 
Thrust Washer 
Lock Spring 
Dist. Cap Spring & Hinge 
Assembly 
Rotor 
Dist. Cap Assembly 

Contact Plunger 
Breaker Plate Assy. 

Breaker Point Lock Nut 
Breaker Plate Part Assy. 
Breaker Screw Point 

Dist. Base Assy. 
Absorbent Bronze Brg. 
Name Plate 
3/32x3/16 Tubular Rivet 
1/8 Grease Cup 

Drive Shaft & Gov. Assy. 
Weight Spring 
Weight Assembly 
Drive Shaft Assy. 
Cam & Stop Plate - 6 cyl. 
R.H. 

Breaker Arm Assy. 
Breaker Arm Spring 

Drive Shaft Collar 
Advance Control Ar� Assy. 

Thrust W.!!.sher 
l/4-20x2 Fill. Hd. Screw 
1/4 -20 Hex. Nut 
1/4 Lock Washer 

1 2 3 4 5 

Part 
No. 

8X-173 
8X-183 

12X-195 
12X-196 

BX-304 
8X-884 

X-1276 

No. 
Used 

1 
1 
3 
1 
3 
1 
1 

Name of Part 
1 2 3 4 5 
#10-32 Hex. Nut 
#10 Brass Washer 
#8 Lock Washer 
#10 Lock Washer 
#8-32x5/lo Rd. Hd. Screw 
#8-32x3/16 Fill. Hd. Sc. 
#8 Skpf. Washer 
1 2 3 4 5 

(Issued 12-23-3G) 

t Used with assemblies having a suffix 
"-1". 

t Service Breaker Point Set IGP-3028A & 
Service Weight Spring Set IG-775S. 

Printed in U.S. A. 

"NOTE: Where part numbers arc shown in parenthesis 
they are for reference only. By stocking sub-parts the 
complete part can be assembled u needed." 

File in 
Equipment & Pans Lists Binder 



!.§.:..7..2..§_ 
16B·I�K 

!6B·22fQ1R 

8X-14� 

BX-1:35 

1[:1 

1111 

IGB-12;,9 

!!.. 
16B-ZZ 

� 

!GB-B9 

/5B·20 

/6-816 G 

(j) 
CD 

I 

� 
w 
"' 
(}. 

� 
I 

...... 

0 
-

(f) 
-I 
:;;v -

CD 

c 
-I 
0 
:;;v 
-

r 
r 

c 
(f) 
-I 
:;;v 
)> 
-I -

0 
z 



ELECTRIC AUTO-LITE EQUIPMENT & PARTS LISTS 

Part No. 
No. Used 

IG-90 1 
IG-94 7 
IG-517 1 
IG-686 1 

IG-687 1 
IG-68 8 2 
IG-816 1 

IGB-20 1 
IGB-21 1 
IGB-22 1 
IGB-89 1 
IGB-162 1 
IGB-�20 1 
IGB-100'7 2 

IGB-1025 1 
IGB-1239 1 
IGB-1240 1 
IGB-24 1 
IGB-2010 1 

IB-23 1 
IGB-1010 1 
IGP-33t 1 
IGB-2175RD 1 

IG-775t 2 
IGB-14J 2 
IGB-1032R 1 

IGB-ll75R 1 
IGB-2176 1 

IG-511 1 
IG-579A 2 

X-278 � 
X-490 1 

IGC-1053A 1 
IGP-3028! 1 
IGP-30 1 

SW-213 1 

IGB-4327A DISTRIBUTOR PARTS LIST IGB-4327A 

Name of' Part 
1 2 3 4 5 
Thrust Washer 
H.T. Wire Terminal 
Dist. Gear - Follower 
Advance Control Screw -
1/4-28 
Spring Washer 
Advance Control Washer 
Thrust Washer 
Terminal Post - #10-32 
Terminal Post Insulation 
Insulating Washer 
Insulating Bushing 
Thrust Washer 
Lock Spring 
D1st. Gap Spring & Hinge 
Assembly 
Condenser Assembly 
Roto:r 
Dist. Cap Assembly 

Contact Plunge:r 
Breaker Plate Assembly 

Breaker Point Look Nut 
Breaker Plate Part Assy. 
Breaker Screw Point 

Drive Shaf't & Gov. Assy. 
Weight Spring 
Weight 
Cam & Stop Plate - 6 oyl. 
R.H. 
Drive Shaf't Assembly 

Dist. Base Assembly 
Name Plate 
Absorbent Bronze Brg. 
3/32x3/l6 Tubular Rivet 
Press in - Sleeve Oiler 

Advance Control Arm 
Breaker Arm Assembly 

Breaker Arm Spring 
Dist, Drive Riv et 
1 2 3 4 5 

Part 
No. 

8X-l73 
SX-183 

X-195 
X-196 

BX-304 
8X-794 
BX-870 
BX-871 
BX-884 
BX-1063 

X-1276 

No. 
Used Name of' Part 

1 2 3 4 5 
2 #10-32 Hex. Nut 
1 #10 Brass Washer 
3 #8 Lock Washer 
2 #10 Lock Washer 
3 #8-32x5/l6 Rd. Hd. Sc. 
1 #10-32 S�uare Nut 
1 #10-32x5fl6 Fill. Hd. So. 
1 #10-32xl 3/8 Fill. Hd. Sc. 
1 #8-32x3/16 Fill. Hd. So, 
1 1/4-28 Hex. Nut 
1 #8 Skpf. Washer 

l 2 3 4 5 

(Issued 8-5-35) 
(R-3-24-37) 

t Service Breaker Point Set IGP-3028A & 
Service Weight Spring Set IG-7758. 

Printed in U.S. A. File ia 

"NOTE: Where pan nambenare lhown in parenthesis 
they are Cor refi!ience only. By stoCking sub-pans the 
complete pan can be usembled u needed.'' 

Equipment a: Para Lisa Binet. 



IC.B-24 (j) 
m 

I 

� 
w 
"" 
� )> 
0 

)�IX\''; 
/ \0

1 
.\___ 

-
!ill''' ,,; 

�' �...A++-....� 

IG-775 

-
(/) IGB-/4J ----, -1 ;;:v -

m c -1 
� 0 ;;:v 

-

r 
r c 
(/) -1 
� -1 -

0 z 



ELECTRIC AUTO-LITE EQUIPMENT & PARTS LISTS 

?art 
No. 

IG-90 
IG-\34 
IG-4-l r 

IG3-2:::· 
IG3 -21 
IGB-22 
lGB-89 
IGB-162 
IGB-220 
IGB-271 
IGB-1007 

IGB-1025 
IGB-1239 
IGB-1240 
IGB-24 
IGB-2010 

IB-23 
IGB-1010 
IGP-33 

IGB-l032R 

* 

* 

IG-579A 
X-278 
X-490 

IGP-3028 
IGP-30 

s.v -213 

Assembly 
No. 

IGB-4328 

IGB-4328A 

IGB-4328B 

IGB-4328• 
DISTRIBUTOR PARTS LIST A,B 

IGB-4328, 
A,B 

No. 
Used Name of Part 

1 2 3 4 5 
1 Thrust Washer 
7 H.T. Wire Terminal 
l Cist. Crive Sleeve 
1 Term1n�l Post - #10-32 
1 Termin&l Post Insulation 
1 Insulating Washer 
1 Insulating Bushing 
1 Thrust Washer 
1 Lock Spring 
1 Advance Control Arm 
2 Dist. Cap Spring & Hinge 

Assembly 
1 Condenser Assembly 
1 Rotor 
1 Dist. Cap Assembly 
1 Contact Plunger 
1 Breaker Plate Assy. 
1 Breaker Point Lock Nut 
1 Breaker Plate Part Assy. 
1 Breaker Screw Point 
1 Drive Shaft & Gov. Assy. 
2 Weight 
1 Cam & Stop Plete - 6 cyl. 

R.H. 
1 Drive Shaft Assy. 
2 Weight Spring 
1 Dist. Base Assembly 
1 Name Plate 
2 Absorbent Bronze Ere. 
2 3/ 32x3/ 16 Tubular Rivet 
1 Press in - Sleeve Oiler 
1 Breaker Arm Assembly 
1 Breaker Arm Spring 
1 Dist. Drive Rivet 

1 2 3 4 5 

Dr. Shaft Dr. Shaft Weight 
& Gov. Assy. 

IGB-2205RE IGB-l205R IGB-14F 

IGB-2205RF IGB-1205RA IGB•l4D 

IGB-2205RF IGB-1205RA IGB-14D 

Part 
No. 

8X-146 
8X-173 
8X-183 

X-195 
X-196 

8X-199 
8X-304 
8X-707 
8X-884 

X-1276 

Weight 
Spring 

IGE-29 ( 2 ) 
IGE-30 
IGB-281 1 

IGE-30 
IGB-281 1 

No. 
Used Name of Part 

1 
2 
1 
3 
2 
1 
3 
1 
1 
1 

ea. 

ea. 

1 2 3 4 5 
1/4-20 Hex. Nut 
#10-32 Hex. Nut 
#10 Brass Washer 
#8 Lock Washer 
#10 Lock Waster 
1/ 4 Lock Washer 
#8-32x5/l6 Rd. Hd. Screw 
l/4-20xl 7/8 Fill. Hd. Sc. 
#8-32x3/16 Fill. Hd. Sc. 
#8 Skpf. Washer 
1 2 3 4 5 

( Issued 5-8-36 ) 

Dist. Base Name Weight Sp. 
Assy. Plate Set 

IGB-2270 IG-511 IGE-29S 

IGB-2270A IG-511B IGB-281SS 

IGB-2270A IG-511B IGB-281SS 

* See table following parts list for part 
number applying to assembly wanted. 

NOTE:- Use IGP-3028A breaker point set and 
* weight spring set in servicing 
this unit. 

Printed tn U.S. A. 

"NOTE: Wbere part numbers are ahow.n in parenthesis 
they are for reference ot�ly. By stocking sub· parts the 
complete part can be assembled as needed." 

file in 
Equipment &: Puts Lists Binder 



� 

IGB-103cl< 

IG8-1032R 

lfr!.· i6B-12�9 

I' •I 
'
, r- . j -
\1: 

· ·. IGB-21 
'\iGfi=zz 

\ \i:GB-89 
ax-J83 

� 
IGE- 29 
IGB-281 
IGB-281 

IGB-271 
79A 

IG-90 

/6-447 � 

BX-304 

0 

68-220 

IGP-30 

IGB-1025 

BX-173 

�- /GP-3028 

�_...../�-­
�1:/iJi'. --� IGP-33 

IGB-E'OIO[ \� 

8X-304 

NONE 

\J 
NONE. 

(j) 
a:J 

I 

� 
w 
t-V 
00 

> ... 
a:J 

0 

Vl 
--i 
;v -
a:J 
c 
--i 
0 
;v 

r 
r 
c 
Vl 
--i 
;v 

� -

0 
z 



ELECTRIC AUTO-LITE EQUIPMENT & PARTS LISTS 
IGE-4330 DISTRIBUTOR PARTS LIST 
IGB-4330-1 

IGB-4330 
IGB-4330-1 

Part No. 
No. Used 

GG-133 1 
IG-90 1 
IG-3927B 1 

IGB-20 1 
IGB-21 1 
IGB-22 1 
IGB-89 1 
IGB-162 1 
IGB-220 1 
IGB-1007 2 

IGB-1239 1 
IGB-1240 1 
IGB-24 1 
IGB-2010 1 

IB-23 1 
IGB-1010 1 
IGP-33 1 
IGB-2268 1 

IG-579A 2 
IGS-16 1 

X-278 2 
X-382 1 

IGB-2272R 1 
IG-775 2 

IGB-l4K 2 
IGB-l272R 1 
IGB-2267R 1 

IGP-3028 1 
IGP-30 1 
IGS-19 1 
IGS-1027St 1 

IG-816Ct 1 
8X-135t 1 
8X-146t 1 

12X-199t 1 

Name of Part 
1 2 3 4 5 
Dist. Drive Rivet 
Thrust Washer 
Condenser Assembly 
Terminal Post - #lV-32 
Terminal Post Insulation 
Insulating Washer 
Insulating Bushing 
Thrust Washer 
Lock Spring 
Dist. Cap Spring & Hinge 
Assembly 
Rotor 
Dist. Cap Assy. 

Contact Plunger 
Breaker Plate Assy. 

Breaker Point Lock Nut 
Breaker Plate Part Assy. 
Breaker Screw Point 

Dist. Base Assy. 
Absorbent Bronze Brg. 
Name Plate 
3/32x3/16 Tubular Rivet 
1/8 Grease Cup 

Drive Shaft & Gov. Assy. 
Weight Spring 
Weight 
Drive Shaft Assy. 
Cam & Stop Plate - 6 Cyl. 
R.H. 

Breaker Arm Assy. 
Breaker Arm Spring 

Drive Shaft Collar 
Advance Control Arm Assy. 

Thrust Washer 
l/4-20x2 Fill. Hd. Sc. 
1/4-20 Hex. Nut 
1/4 Lock Washer 

1 2 3 4 5 

t Assemblies having a "-1" suffix are the 
same as an assembly ha\in� an identical 
assembly number with the -1" omitted 
except that the "-1" assembly includes 
the parts indicated with a "t". 

Part 
No. 

8X-173 
8X-183 

12X-195 
12X-196 

8X-304 
BX-884 

X-1276 

No. 
Used Name of Part 

1 2 3 4 5 
1 #10-32 Hex. Nut 
1 #10 Brass 'Nasher 
3 #8 Lock Washer 
1 #10 Lock '.'lasher 
3 #8-32x5/16 Rd. Hd. Screw 
1 #8-32x3/16 Fill. Hd. Screw 
1 #8 Skpf. Washer 

1 2 3 4 5 

(Issued 9-1-37) 

NOTE:- Use IGP-3028A breaker point set and 
IG-7753 weight spring set in servic­
ing this unit. 

Printed in U.S. A. File in 

"NOTE: Where pan numbers are ahown in parenthesis 
they are for reference only. By stocking sub-parts the 
complete pan can be usembled u needed." 

Equipment & Paru Lisu Binder 



8X-146 
\�E 
� 

(j) 
cc 

I 

� 
w 
w 

9 
I 

__. 

0 
-

(f) 
-; 
:;v 
-

cc 

c 
-; 
0 
:;v 

.r 
r 
c 
(f) 
-; 
:;v 

� 
-

0 
z 



ELECTRIC AUTO-LITE EQUIPMENT & PARTS LISTS 

Part No. 
No. Used 

IG-90 1 
IG-94 7 

IGB-20 1 
IGB-21 1 
IGB-22 1 
IGB-89 1 

IGJ3-162 1 
IGB-220 1 
IGB-247 1 
IGB-1007 2 

IGB-1025 1 
IGB-1239 1 
IGB-1240 1 
IGB-24 1 
IGB-2010 1 

IB-23 1 
IGB-1010 l 
IGP-33 1 
IGB-2249RC 1 

IG-775 1 
IG-784 1 

IGB-14 2 
IGB-1032R 1 

IGB-1249R 1 
IGB-2254 1 

IG-511 1 
IG-579A 2 

X-278 2 
X-490 1 

IGP-3028 1 
IGP-30 1 

IGB-4332 DISTRIBUTOR PARTS LIST IGB-4332 

Name of Part 
1 2 3 4 5 
Thrust Washer 
H.T. Wire Terminal 
Terminal Post - #10-32 
Terminal Post Insulation 
Insulating Washer 
Insul�ting Bushing 
Thrust Washer 
Lock Spring 
Dist. Drlve Rivet 
Dist. Cap Spring & Hinge 
Assembly 
Condenser Assembly 
Rotor 
Dist. Cap Assembly 

Contact Plunger 
Breaker Plate Assy. 

Breaker Point Lock Nut 
Breaker Plate Part Assy. 
Breaker Screw Point 

Drive Shaft & Gov. Assy. 
Weight Spring 
Weight Spring 
Weight 
Cam & Stop Plate - 6 cyl. 
R.H. 
Drive Shaft Assy. 

Dist. Base Assy. 
Name Plate 
Absorbent Bronze Brg. 
3/32x3/16 Tubular Rivet 
Press in - Sleeve Oiler 

Breaker Arm Assy. 
Breaker Arm Spring 

1 2 3 4 5 

Part 
No. 

8X-173 
8X-183 

X-195 
X-196 

8X-304 
8X-884 

X-1276 

No. 
Used 

2 
1 
3 
2 
3 
1 
1 

Name of Part 
1 2 3 4 5 
#10-32 Hex. Nut 
#10 Brass Washer 
#8 Lock Washer 
#10 Lock Washer 
#8-32x5/16 Hd. Hd. Screw 
#8-32x3/16 Fill. Hd. Screw 
#8 Skpf. Washer 
1 2 3 4 5 

(Issued 5-8-36) 

NOTE:- Use IGP-3028A breaker point set and 
IG-775SS weight spring set in serv­
icing this unit. 

Printed in U.S. A. File in 

"NOTE: Wbcre part numben are ahown in parenthesis 
they are for reference 011ly. By stociUng sub-pans the 
complete part ca.n be usembled u needed." 

Equipment lr Puu Lilts Binder 



168-IZ40 

IIJJ!J·Z4 
(j) 
m 

I 

� 
w 

IG/3 -103Z If' 

IGB-14 
w 
� 

IG-784 0 
-

(J) 

_, 
IGB-ZO ;:v 

-

to 

c 
lfiB-100? 

16/J-ZZ49PC 

_, 2.8 

0 
;:v 

IG/3-1010 
-

ltiiB-14 r 
IGB-IOZS r 

c 
(f) 

IGB-12491f' _, 
IG-5?9A !GB-2254 

;:v 
> 

lt:iB-247 

� 
lt:i-90 

_, 
-

0 
z 



ELECTRIC AUTO-LITE EQUIPMENT & PARTS LISTS 
IGB-4337A

,
B

,DISTRIBUTOR PARTS LIST 
c 

IGB-4337A
,

B, 
c 

Part 
No. 

i} 

IG-90 
IG-94 
IG-687 
IG-688 
IG-G88A 
IG-750 

IG-816A 
IGB-20 
IGB-21 
IGB-22 
IGB-89 
IGB-162 
IGB-220 
IGB-1007 

IGB-1025 
IGB-1239 
IGB-1240 
IGB-24 
IGB-2010 

IB-23 
IGB-1010 
IGP-33t 
IGB-2176 

IG-511 
IJ-579A 

X-278 
X-490 

* 

* 

* 

IGB-1032R 

IGB-1251R 
* 

IGP-30284: 
IGP-30 

No. 
Used Name of Part 

1 2 3 4 5 
1 Dist. Gear - Follower 
1 Dist. Drive Rivet 
1 Thrust Washer 
7 H.T. \Vlre Termfnal 
1 Spring Washer 
1 Advance Control Washer 
1 Advance Control Washer 
1 Advance Control Screw -

1/4-20 
1 Thrust Washer 
1 Terminal Post - #10-32 
1 Terminal Post Insulation 
1 Insulating Washer 
1 Insulating Bushing 
1 Thrust Washer 
1 Lock Spring 
2 Dist. Cap Spring & P.inge 

Assembly 
1 Condenser Assem bly 
1 Rotor 
1 Dist. Cap Assembly 
1 Contact Plunger 
1 Breaker Plate Assy. 
1 Breaker Point Lock Nut 
1 Breaker Plate Part Assy. 
1 Breaker Screw Point 
1 Dist. Base Assy. 
1 Name Plate 
2 Absorbent Bronze Brg . 

2 3/32x3/lo Tubular Rivet 
1 Press in - Sleeve Oiler 
1 Drive Shaft & Gov. Assy. 
2 Weight Spring 
2 Weight Assy. 
1 Cam & Stop Plate - 6 Cyl. 

R.H. 
1 Drive Shaft Assy. 
1 Advance Control Arm 
1 Breaker Arm Assy. 
1 Breaker Arm Spring 

1 2 3 4 5 

Assembly Dr. Shaft Weight Weight 
No. & Gov. Spring 

IGB-4337A IGB-2251RD IGB-14A IG-727 
IGB-43378 IGB-2251RE IGB-14J IGE-29 
IGB-4337C IGB-2251RE IGB-14J IGE-29 

* See table following parts list for 
part number applying to assembly wanted. 

Part 
No. 

No. 
Used Name of Part 

8X-146 
8X-163 
8X-173 
8X•l83 

X-195 
X-196 
X-199 

8X-304 
8X-707 
8X-870 
SX-084 

X-1276 

Advance 
Arm Assy. 

IGC-1024AC 
IGC-1024AE 
IGC-1024AC 

1 
1 
2 
l 
3 
2 
1 
3 
1 
l 

1 
1 

1 2 3 4 5 
1/4-20 Hex. Nut 
1/4-20 Hex. Nut 
#10-32 Hex. Nut 
#10 Brass Washer 
#8 Lock Washer 
#10 Lock Washer 
1/4 Lock Washer 
#8-32x5/16 Rd. Hd. Screw 
l/4-20xl 7/8 Fill. Hd. Sc. 
#l0-32x5/l6 Fill. Hd. Sc. 
#8-32x3/16 Fill. Hd. Sc. 
#8 Skpf. Washer 
1 2 3 4 5 

(Issued 11-1-37) 

Weight GAar Gear 
Sp. Set Rivet 

IG-7278 GE-56 GJ-236 
IGE-298 None None 
IGE-29S GE-56 GJ-236 

t Service Breaker Point Set IGP-3028A. 

Printed in U.S. A. File in 

"NOTE: Where part numbers are shown in parenthesis 
they are for reference only. By stocking sub-parts the 
complete part can be assembled as needed." 

Equipment & Parts Llst Binder 



IG-90 . 

Gv-236� 
NONE (8) 

Gol·236(C) 

G�-56(A 

NONE lBl 

GC-S6 (C) 

IGB-1240 

IGB-24 

-
(j) 
a:J 

I 

.r:::-. 
w 
w 
""'-.� 

)> .... 
a:J .... 
() 

0 -
(f) 
--i 
:;:v -
a:J 

c 
--i 
0 
::V 
-
I 
I 

c 
(f) 
--i 
:;:v 
)> 
-1 

0 
z 


